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2009 Solar Equipement Democratic Republic Congo Ets GOSHOP 27/02/2525.897,49DCA DR CONGO

3234 Materials for spirulina cultivation Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 16/06/2523.756,86DCA Kakuma Off ice

12485 Ravelin Vest and Visors Lebanon Rofi Industires 09/01/2578.492,56DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

12486 Ravelin Vest and Visors Lebanon Rofi Industires 09/01/2586.450,99DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2045 Solar Equipement Democratic Republic Congo GO SHOP 27/02/2525.075,51DCA DR Congo - Goma

3285 Flight change fee for Patrick's f light Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 02/07/25112.682,07DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2050 FONTAINE GEEPAS Democratic Republic Congo ETS MAKI 02/01/2521.045,42DCA DR Congo - Goma

3286 Car hire to Subukia and back Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 02/07/257.964,24DCA Nakuru Off ice

3287 Coaster hire during ASK show Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 02/07/255.336,70DCA Nakuru Off ice

3288 Flight ticket for Dorothy and Geoff Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 02/07/2578.600,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

2051 Assurance annuelle 2025 - BHA Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 03/01/2516.905,07DCA DR CONGO

2053 Assurance 2025 - MTT Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 03/01/2572.741,57DCA RD CONGO

861 SUP 70 Printing of Woman Rise Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 22/10/25712.574,26Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2054 LAPTOP HP ELITEBOOK G8 & Central African Republic Ets PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 07/01/2554.144,95DCA CAR

2731 IMPRESSION DES OUTILS Democratic Republic Congo SECRETARIAT VISION A TEMPS REEL 13/11/2549.778,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

2732 ATELIER MEAL DU 17 AU 19 NOV Democratic Republic Congo IHUSI HOTEL 14/11/2546.267,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

2733 Rw enzori Jumbo Water Uganda Iniga and Brothers Enterprises Ltd 13/11/2525.327,80DCA Uganda

2734 Conference service for 2 days Uganda Royal Suites 14/11/2515.132,24DCA Uganda

2735 Additional VSLA Passbooks Uganda Sustainable Agricultural Consults 09/10/256.392,70DCA Uganda

2736 Accommodation Uganda HOTEL LE CONFIDENTIEL 18/11/254.922,06DCA Uganda

2737 Meals and Hallhire Uganda Anakuru Holdings Ltd 19/11/256.208,96DCA Uganda

763 LOT SUP 11 HMA needs May Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 29/05/2514.801,68

2055 Produit d'hygiene - Fizi Centre Democratic Republic Congo Ets BAGUMA MUHUGURA 07/01/2520.804,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

2056 Carburant pour les véhicules et Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 07/01/2540.163,28DCA CAR

764 SUP 31 Backpacks Ukraine Ktc.ua 29/05/2517.717,22

862 36 SUP 49 Visibility clothes Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 23/10/2521.934,28Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

863 SUP 67 Sign boards Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 24/10/258.236,69Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2738 Stationery Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 20/11/2514.943,83DCA Uganda

420 HIRE OF 40MT TRUCK JUBA-KILO South Sudan Botan  Trading & Agriculture Ltd 07/01/25119.044,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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864 Vacancy posting Ukraine Robota International LLC 27/10/2511.439,99Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2294 FOURNITURE DE BUREAU BRIA ET Central African Republic PAPETERIE ESTHER 03/09/2528.048,66DCA CAR

2909 FOB compound rental, Raqqa Syria NES_Civil Society 26/08/257.900,60DCA Syria, Raqqa

2910 PRT_Dignity materials Syria Al-Bu Ayash center 27/08/258.253,63DCA Syria, Raqqa

2911 PRT- Sport materials Syria Sports House 27/08/254.315,52DCA Syria, Raqqa

2057 Caissette metalique et Coffre fort - Democratic Republic Congo ETS NOUVELLE ALLIANCE 08/01/2533.734,64DCA DR Congo - Goma

2912 ER- Sew ing materials Syria Alasdeqa Store 28/08/2510.409,81DCA Syria, Raqqa

2913 Rcell credit for Sep 2025 Syria Derek for communication 28/08/25786,10DCA Syria, Raqqa

2058 TABLETTE GALAXY SAMSUNG TAB Central African Republic Ets PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 10/01/2566.024,71DCA CAR

2059 Réparation mobilr 08 BG TT 12 AAY Central African Republic GARAGE MAXIME 10/01/2544.684,75DCA CAR

126 T-shirt & Raincoat Nepal JST Corp 22/07/2527.774,15DCA Nepal

127 Venue for Q2 Programme Review Nepal Lemon Tree Premier 28/07/2514.862,64DCA Nepal

3290 Accommodation for John Riungu 2- Kenya PrideInn Hotel 03/07/255.256,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2914 BB accommodation 14 nights Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 09/01/252.856,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

12487 Leighw eight demining helmets Lebanon SDMS security Products UK Ltd 14/01/2512.185,99DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2060 Diagnostique et réparation mobile 06 Central African Republic GARAGE MAXIME 10/01/2542.250,94DCA CAR

2061 Réparation mobile 09 BG TT 66 AAZ Central African Republic GARAGE MAXIME 10/01/2511.518,64DCA CAR

2062 Produits de caféteriat pour le Bueau Central African Republic BRAVO CENTER 13/01/2529.456,12DCA CAR

12490 GA-72 Locators Lebanon Radiodetection, LLC (Schonstedt) 24/01/25251.919,56DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

12491 Large loop & PIDD UXO2 Lebanon Ebinger 15/01/25474.145,57DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

12492 Motorola R2 Digital Radios Lebanon Danimex Communication A/S 14/01/2527.881,43DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2063 Fourniture de bureau pour le projet Central African Republic ETABLISSEMENT PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 13/01/2587.028,39DCA CAR

2064 Achat encre C-EVX 33 pour le projet Central African Republic ETS NGARI 14/01/2542.576,37DCA CAR

2065 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 11 AFA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/01/2530.228,00DCA-IPPY

2066 Batterie pour les véhicules de DCA Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 15/01/2511.444,53DCA CAR

2915 Vehicle rental , Derik 01/09 till Syria Mostafa 31/08/2517.625,20DCA Syria, Raqqa

3291 Return f light for Beth muigai Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 03/07/2510.927,23DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

635 Spare parts  for Vehicles  CO South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 05/12/2567.828,89DanChurchAid Country Off ice

865 Partner audit R2P and PHK Ukraine BDO LLC 27/10/25119.490,02Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 
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636 HP Printer and cartridge South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 08/12/2513.558,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

866 36 SUP 72 protective f ilms for WGSS Ukraine FOP Burdol Vyacheslav Harriyovich 28/10/2571.885,05

3292 Repair of  KTWC 255S - TUK TUK Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 03/07/251.488,93DCA Kakuma Off ice

3293 Motorbike repairs - KMEG951 Kenya Central Farmers Garage Limited 04/07/2512.976,85DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3294 Dosh A1,A3 frames and color print Actex Link Limited 03/07/25337,96

2067 Encre 83A pour le projet UNPBF Central African Republic ETABLISSEMENT PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 15/01/2510.017,87DCA CAR

422 Hire of   three 40MT JUBA-KILO South Sudan Botan  Trading & Agriculture Ltd 10/01/25357.134,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

423 HIRE OF 40MT TRUCK JUBA-KILO Denmark Hipaingba& Interprint Bureau.ltd 10/01/25117.273,30DanChurchAid

2068 GENTE POUR MOBILE 8 BGTT 12 Central African Republic GARAGE MAXIME 15/01/254.238,86DCA-IPPY

128 Venue for ToC_PP Meeting_August Nepal Hotel Landmark Pokhara Pvt. Ltd. 31/07/2547.139,81DCA Nepal

12493 1 bulletproof vest w ith armour Denmark Travel&Risk 13/01/259.840,00DanChurchAid

12494 DCA First Aid kit no 1 Standard IFAK Denmark AP Services 13/01/253.060,30DanChurchAid

2916 Vehicle rental,Derik f rom 01/09 till Syria Mahmoud 31/08/2518.910,40DCA Syria, Raqqa

129 IT Equipment Nepal R.D Suppliers Pvt. Ltd 05/08/2521.019,06DCA Nepal

130 Bamboo Tumble Nepal A&S Trading 18/08/2511.028,27DCA Nepal

2251 REPARATION CHATEAU D'EAU SIBUT Central African Republic ANEA KEMO 29/07/255.585,85DCA CAR

2252 Visibilité UNPBF Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 31/07/2511.868,02DCA CAR

131 Video Production Nepal PARC (Public Affairs Research and 09/10/2556.700,41DCA Nepal

2069 Gasoil et essence pour la base de Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 16/01/2534.006,80DCA CAR

2070 Machine de jus de fruit Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 17/01/2514.200,17DCA CAR

2917 ER_Pesticide and Fertilizer Spraying Syria Ahmad Houssin AlMuhamad 02/09/258.071,96DCA Syria, Raqqa

3295 Materials to support spirulina Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 07/07/2529.026,39DCA Kakuma Off ice

2295 ASSURANCES MOBILE 04 BG TT 03 Central African Republic SUNU ASSURANCES IARD 05/09/259.069,52DCA CAR

2071 Visibilité et Equipement pour les staf f  Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 20/01/258.439,60DCA CAR

3296 BB accomodation for Communication Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 07/07/253.768,48DCA Kakuma Off ice

3297 BB accomodation for HOP visit Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 07/07/252.332,50DCA Kakuma Off ice

3298 BB accomodation HOP during Kenya The Cradle Ltd 07/07/2510.210,09DCA Kakuma Off ice

2918 ER-Detergents making trainer Syria Ahmed Dada 02/09/257.362,24DCA Syria, Raqqa

3299 Kakuma Off ice Equipment Kenya OpenData Ltd 08/07/2525.140,20DCA Kakuma Off ice
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637 Accommodation for partner staf fs South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 09/12/2576.239,03DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2739 Off ice Cleaning items Uganda Al-Rayan Business Links Limited 21/11/254.462,82DCA Uganda

638 Supply of  NFIs South Sudan Sapient Feathers Co.LTD 09/12/251.752.097,29DanChurchAid Country Off ice

639 Provision of catering service for South Sudan Skills for Nuba Mountains (SNM) 20/11/2519.654,37DanChurchAid Country Off ice

12495 Leasing Denmark Advania Danmark A/S 14/01/256.990,12DCA - HRMA HQ

257 Incinerating medical items and Iraq Farzeen Company 27/01/252.125,80DCA Iraq

640 Provision of catering service South Sudan Skills for Nuba Mountains (SNM) 20/11/2520.781,35DanChurchAid Country Off ice

641 Provision of catering service for South Sudan Skills for Nuba Mountains (SNM) 10/12/2519.745,88DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2253 Service traiteur Central African Republic RESTAURANT MAISON MERE FOROM 01/08/2548.298,56DCA CAR

2919 ER-Sew ing Trainer for Men Syria Ibrahim Muhamad Alsalem 02/09/2516.339,75DCA Syria, Raqqa

3300 Staff  IDs- Winny, Moses &Micah Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 08/07/259.705,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2296 BATTERIE SECHE pour le mobile 04 et Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 05/09/2510.323,00DCA CAR

2920 ER-Sew ing trainer for w omen Syria Rana Obaid 02/09/257.400,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

2297 KITS AGR COOPERATIFS  Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 08/09/2543.628,80DCA CAR

112 Venue for South Asia Regional Nepal The Everest Hotel 15/01/25152.908,18DCA Nepal

642 Field Kits South Sudan Brascoh Investments Ltd 12/12/2533.273,81DanChurchAid Country Off ice

867 Printing of report Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 29/10/2517.421,59Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

643 Kitchen Items for R1 South Sudan Realers Investment Co Limited 15/12/2527.802,44DanChurchAid Country Off ice

644 Guest House items for R1 South Sudan MAGNUM VENTURES LTD 16/12/2551.420,82DanChurchAid Country Off ice

645 Hire of  hall for Talent show  event South Sudan HOTEL TORIT 28/11/2519.216,27DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2740 Meals for Workshop Uganda COUNTRY MOTEL KOBOKO 24/11/2519.404,51DCA Uganda

2741 Provision of meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 04/11/2547.557,26DCA Uganda

2254 Fourniture de bureau pour le projet Central African Republic ETS FACOM 05/08/2568.567,31DCA CAR

2255 FOURNITURE DE BUREAU POUR LE Central African Republic ETS FACOM 05/08/2521.523,86DCA CAR

132 TV Screen Nepal Inspirange Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 29/10/25125.064,53DCA Nepal

2921 Diesel Raqqa GH Syria Al Jazeera Oil Company 03/09/2519.722,39DCA Syria, Raqqa

868 Medical insurance for national staf f Ukraine Uniqa 03/11/25781.011,54Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2922 PSS puzzles & Games Syria Al-Bu Ayash center 08/09/252.485,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

869 Vehicles rent Ukraine LLC Car Rental Group 01/10/25136.891,60
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2298 KITS AGR COOPERATIFS Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 08/09/2538.103,54DCA CAR

3301 Fullday Conference package  Kenya nakosi lounge 17/07/25101.466,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2923 ER-business management trainer for Syria Obaedah Eid 11/09/256.736,78DCA Syria, Raqqa

2924 ER-business management trainer for Syria Ismail Saleh Hammi 11/09/2513.688,30DCA Syria, Raqqa

3302 Repairs of  KCS 944 Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 10/07/255.343,42DCA Kakuma Off ice

2925 Flash Light Small Sun ZY-T601 Syria DMB Tools 11/09/252.170,26DCA Syria

2926 3rd Round Floor RaisingMud House Syria Aram Company 14/09/25154.865,82DCA Syria, Raqqa

3303 Full day conf quartely meeting Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 08/07/252.094,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

2927 Satellite Tracking Service Syria TerraMar Netw orks Ltd 14/09/259.096,42DCA Syria

133 TV Screen_LG Nepal A one electronics 10/11/25166.528,18DCA Nepal

2928 Lunch & Refreshment for Critical Syria Al-Agha Restaurant 15/09/253.379,94DCA Syria, Raqqa

870 SUP 13 TV+camera Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/11/2513.111,76

3304 Accommodation and Conference Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 09/07/2558.362,24DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

646 Accommodation BB South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 08/12/2510.390,07DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2929 PRT -Lighting Syria yousef Karkoki for advertising and 16/09/2530.086,55DCA Syria, Raqqa

871 RO13M SUP 12 Vehicle f luids Ukraine IE Holubytskyi Y.I 05/11/256.150,44Dmytro Vediakov

87 Supplies for Gaza Mission Palestine Al-Rahel Supermarket 21/01/259.061,86Ahmad Al Rahel

88 Car Rental- Gaza Palestine European For Rents Cars 17/01/2524.434,51Mohammad Al Eshi

872 36 Blinds for WGSS in Kamyanske Ukraine Kondratiev V.A. PE 05/11/256.560,79Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

873 36 SUP 58 chairs for shelter Ukraine LLC AKLAS.UA 06/11/257.438,30

2072 Coffre fort Central African Republic SOCED 21/01/252.919,30DCA CAR

2073 Fourniture hygiénique et equipement Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 21/01/256.234,48DCA CAR

2074 Travaux des rehabilitation de la Central African Republic Atelier Menuiserie Confection Meuble 23/01/2521.539,55DCA CAR

2075 Kits pour la distribution de cash Central African Republic ETS ETOILE D'OR 27/01/2517.735,37DCA CAR

3305 Supply of  Laptop chargers and Kenya OpenData Ltd 09/07/251.082,90DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2742 Meals Uganda Mama Rose Robu's Restaurant 19/11/25293.336,36DCA Uganda

3306 Airport transfer for Patrick on Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 09/07/25147.319,43DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3307 Return f light for Jeremiah on 28th Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 10/07/2510.695,88DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3308 Taxi for Jeremiah on 28/07/25& Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 11/07/25782,67DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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2743 Provision of meals & refreshments Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 24/11/2532.803,42DCA Uganda

2744 Supply of  locks & service of bicycles Uganda Amani Yusuf & Sons Investment Ltd 24/11/2529.765,00DCA Uganda

3309 Tyres and rims for KDS674M Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 11/07/2517.058,73DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3310 BSF HH level kick of f  meeting and Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 14/07/255.075,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

2930 PRT -plant for CSS Syria Alamal plant nursery 16/09/254.539,07DCA Syria, Raqqa

2299 KITS AGR COOPERATIFS Central African Republic ETS BEN - AFFIS 08/09/2539.620,30DCA CAR

2300 KITS AGR COOPERATIFS Central African Republic ETS MABROUKA 08/09/2540.159,63DCA CAR

20 RoR inception w orkshop Thailand C H Hotel 15/12/2513.964,09

21 Galaxy Phon Denmark Siam TV Digital Store 18/12/2565.201,37DanChurchAid

22 3 Laptop Denmark ComSupport 18/12/2540.405,57DanChurchAid

874 36 SUP 73 Visibility mobile team and Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 07/11/2536.028,93Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2076 Produit de cafétériat pour la Central African Republic BRAVO CENTER 27/01/2517.598,00DCA CAR

2258 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 93 AJP Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/08/2526.609,94DCA-IPPY

3311 Refreshment for mealw orm and Kenya Bridgemose Investment 17/07/254.513,79DCA Kakuma Off ice

2259 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/08/2527.979,41DCA-IPPY

2260 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/08/2514.634,60DCA-IPPY

3312 Return f light for 7 MBS-NBO,ELD- Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 16/07/257.636,45DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3313 Supporting Ejiem Farm w ith PHM Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 16/07/2522.285,69DCA Kakuma Off ice

3314 Procurement of  essentials Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 16/07/2514.901,50DCA Kakuma Off ice

2931 Medecine for Medic Team Syria AlHema Company 16/09/2515.867,29DCA Syria, Raqqa

2261 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81AFU Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 05/08/2522.809,72DCA-IPPY

765 Stationary Kyiv Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 29/05/257.689,67Stationary Kyiv

1086 PRESTATION DE SERVICES Mali Direction Régionale Services 24/11/2530.794,70DCA  Mali

2077 Fourniture de Bureau Central African Republic ETS NGARI 27/01/254.414,98DCA CAR

2301 CARBURANT POUR LES ACTIVITES Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 08/09/2541.291,42DCA CAR

875 41 SUP 1 Drone detectors Ukraine LLC Kseonics technology 07/11/25112.038,60

2932 Meals for PSS capacity building Syria Alw ard Restaurant 21/09/2520.298,38DCA Syria, Raqqa

2078 Fourniture de Bureau pour la Central African Republic Ets PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 27/01/2523.674,68DCA CAR

2079 Papeterie pour la distribution de cash Central African Republic ETS TECNO TELECOM BRIA 27/01/251.966,72DCA-IPPY
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2933 PRT-f irst aid trainer for community Syria Mohammed Omar Alomar 22/09/251.515,10DCA Syria, Raqqa

2934 Uniforms and Boots Syria Haji Faris Shop 23/09/2522.136,98DCA Syria

2745 MEALS Uganda NIGHT RUMULA 19/11/2515.013,21DCA Uganda

2935 Vehicle Rental , Shelter Syria Mahmoud Fathi Ali 25/09/2534.807,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

647 Stationaries for HMA South Sudan DYNAMIC AFRO LOGISTICS CO LTD 09/12/2530.097,10DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3315 Flight for 8 LOD-NBO-LOD 15- Kenya African Touch Safaris Ltd 16/07/2510.831,09DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3316 Flight for Emurote LOD-NBO-LOD 28 Kenya African Touch Safaris Ltd 16/07/2545.111,72DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2936 Rental Vehicle , ER Syria Khalil 25/09/2523.943,10DCA Syria, Raqqa

3317 Materials to support Ejiem Farm Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 16/07/256.039,75DCA Kakuma Off ice

2746 Provision of meals Uganda NIGHT RUMULA 24/11/2519.508,56DCA Uganda

2747 Supply of  refreshmsnts Uganda Iniga and Brothers Enterprises Ltd 25/11/2542.832,73DCA Uganda

3318 Off ice Stationery for Kakuma Off ice Kenya Kakuma Peana Bookshop 16/07/252.822,76DCA Kakuma Off ice

3319 Flight for Mathew  ELD-LOD-ELD Kenya African Touch Safaris Ltd 16/07/252.086,96DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2266 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJENEU Central African Republic ETS YOGO 07/08/25293.337,34DCA-IPPY

2267 Service traiteur Central African Republic ETS LES DEUX SOEURS @.COM 11/08/2566.348,06DCA CAR

2302 VISIBILITE POUR LE LANCEMENT DU Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 09/09/2519.479,69DCA CAR

2303 KITS AGR COOPERATIFS Central African Republic ETS ALHILAL DE DEKOA 09/09/2563.633,22DCA CAR

134 Hotel for staf f  retreat 2025 Nepal Hotel Mystic Mountain 13/11/2532.979,66DCA Nepal

2080 Assurances mobile 08 BG TT 12 AAY Central African Republic SUNU ASSURANCES IARD 28/01/252.482,13DCA CAR

648 Printing of Notebooks South Sudan GANESH PRINTERS CO LTD 11/12/258.123,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2082 Maintenance Imprimante 2524 IR Ippy Central African Republic ETS LESSENE 29/01/258.937,83DCA CAR

649 GPSMAP 65s South Sudan GSM Limited South Sudan 11/12/2529.819,27DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2268 Visibilité UNPBF Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 11/08/2519.899,49DCA CAR

3320 Off ice Consumables Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 16/07/251.906,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2083 Produits d'entretien pour les mob de Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 30/01/255.646,37DCA CAR

650 Catering service South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 11/12/258.986,52DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2748 Vehicle tyres for UBK 912Z Uganda Arrow  Centre (Uganda) Ltd 26/11/2544.305,38DCA Uganda

876 SUP 20, SUP 4, SUP 12 Uniform Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 07/11/2510.674.767,Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

769 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Rak Andrii Yevhenovych 29/05/2510.318,78

mailto:@.COM
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2749 Servicing and Repair of  Nissan Terra Uganda Motorcare Uganda Ltd 26/11/2565.021,63DCA Uganda

877 36 SUP 61 Hygiene kits Ukraine Limited Liability Company "Vector-Retail" 07/11/25698.335,19Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

878 36 SUP 76 Goods for WGSS Ukraine Direct Off ice Services 10/11/2515.253,35

3321 Flight tickets for four DCA staff Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 17/07/255.006,29DCA Kakuma Off ice

424 A2 SIZE PICTURE FULL SIZE ON South Sudan Universal Printers Company Limited 28/01/252.125,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3322 Taxi for Karen Watamu to Mombasa Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 17/07/251.948,32DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2750 Diner for Parish Collection Team Uganda Cassia Limited 27/11/254.385,00DCA Uganda

2751 Servicing and Repair of  Toyota Uganda CFAO Mobility Uganda Ltd 01/12/2519.514,38DCA Uganda

135 Venue for w orkshop (MSD & Nepal Global Hospitality Group Pvt. Ltd. 25/11/2528.451,65DCA Nepal

2752 Servicing of Fire extinquishers Uganda Safety Systems Ltd 01/12/25155.414,66DCA Uganda

3323 Tents and chairs during Global Gap Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 18/07/251.367,65DCA Nakuru Off ice

2753 Repair and maintenance of Toyota Uganda Auto-Tech Consults Ltd 01/12/256.104,74DCA Uganda

2754 Fixing of rear guards Uganda Streams Ventures Limited 01/12/2545.938,15DCA Uganda

770 LOT SUP 15 Materials for CHP Ukraine LLC @TechElectroMontazh" 29/05/2578.184,71

2081 Certif ication du SYCABNL Central African Republic VAN AUDIT & CONSEIL 28/01/2514.369,76DCA CAR

1087 PRESTATION DE SERVICES Mali Services vétérinaires Niafounké 24/11/2540.761,90DCA  Mali

3324 Conference & Acoommodation Kenya Jami Investment Limited T/A Kate Camp 18/07/2543.995,20DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3325 Conference & Accommodation Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 18/07/2519.963,87DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3326 BB accommodation for Irene for 3 Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 18/07/254.636,94DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2937 ER- Rent place Syria Matar Khalaf Alafara 28/09/252.607,20DCA Syria, Raqqa

2304 KITS AGR COPERATIFS Central African Republic ETS NASSIR 09/09/2533.889,24DCA CAR

2270 Petit Materiel d'entretien bureau Bria Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 11/08/2514.174,51DCA-IPPY

3327 Flight ticket for Irene and Anthony Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 18/07/256.155,06DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3328 Flight for Three persons Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 18/07/2516.280,49DanchurchAid Lodw ar

771 SUP 23 additional video surveilliance Ukraine FOP Zhelyaskov Rostislav Zakharovych 02/06/2513.743,94Dmytro Vediakov

772 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine ARTKOPILKA 03/06/252.857,70

773 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 03/06/251.852,09

774 SUP 25 Backpacks w ith molle Ukraine FOP Lekhno Olena Volodymyrivna 03/06/256.700,64

2755 Comprehensive insurance for Corolla Uganda Britam Insurance Company (Uganda) Ltd 01/12/2523.777,21DCA Uganda
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2305 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2511.187,53DCA CAR

3329 Printing & Supply of  Training Manuals Kenya NGONYI INVESTMENT LTD 19/07/253.357,33DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2938 Admin-RV f loor Syria Korik Company 02/10/252.307,47DCA Syria, Raqqa

879 36 SUP 76 Board for WGSS Ukraine FOP Piklovska Lilia Lyudvikivna 10/11/25335.422,45

3330 Provision of fullday conference Kenya St. Teresa Nakw amor Primary & Junior 21/07/2531.412,51DanchurchAid Lodw ar

775 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Maltsev Roman Oleksandrovych 03/06/2512.690,72

776 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Rosenstein L.M. 03/06/2513.079,56

777 SUP 32 sw eets for the protection Ukraine Oscar 04/06/2538.476,17

136 Purchase of Go Bag w ith contents Nepal Ultimate Easy Solution Nepal Pvt. Ltd. 09/12/2582.658,89DCA Nepal

2756 Motor Comprehensive Prive Uganda Britam Insurance Company (Uganda) Ltd 01/12/2514.745,36DCA Uganda

2939 Satellite Tracking Service Syria TerraMar Netw orks Ltd 02/10/257.911,32DCA Syria

425 INDUSTRIAL TROUGH South Sudan GENIUS MULTI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 30/01/2522.320,90DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2940 Rcell credit for Oct 2025 Syria Derek for communication 09/10/257.885,04DCA Syria, Raqqa

540 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Kaw a Jazira Marik 06/08/252.607.533,17DanChurchAid Country Off ice

113 Accommodation service for Go Nepal Global Hospitality Group Pvt. Ltd. 31/01/252.917,38DCA Nepal

114 Accommodation for Go Global Visit- Nepal Nagarkot Community Homestay 31/01/253.405,87DCA Nepal

541 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Micheal Titus Kw mir 06/08/251.302.676,76DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2757 DCA Vehicle f irst Aid Kit Uganda Circular Supply (U) Ltd 01/12/259.465,02DCA Uganda

2084 Restauration_Formation des Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT MAENDELEO 04/02/258.816,05LEA NYOTA NANSIKU

2941 CSS training refreshment Syria Alfakhir pancake 14/10/25740,84DCA Syria, Raqqa

542 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Rabin Whole Sale Shop 06/08/253.379.051,60DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2306 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2531.397,74DCA CAR

543 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Hassan Albasha Kresha 06/08/251.819.750,96DanChurchAid Country Off ice

544 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Adil Idriss 06/08/252.643.936,79DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2271 PRODUIT D'ENTRETIEN BUREAU Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 11/08/2512.076,42DCA-IPPY

2758 2Kg f ire extiquisher (Dry chemical Uganda Safety Systems Ltd 01/12/2517.490,44DCA Uganda

2942 ER-Business management trainer for Syria Obaedah Eid 14/10/253.977,44DCA Syria, Raqqa

2272 GASOIL FONCTIONNEMENT BRIA ET Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 11/08/25333.393,15DCA-IPPY

651 Video Coverage South Sudan East Fontain CO LTD 05/12/255.779,78DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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12496 iPhone 15 leasing Denmark Advania Danmark A/S 03/02/255.536,60DCA - HRMA HQ

3331 KMFM 187P service Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 21/07/2578.651,58DCA Nakuru Off ice

652 Spare parts for HMA South Sudan DUNWAYS SUPPLIER CO. LTD 15/12/258.121,31DanChurchAid Country Off ice

653 LOT SUP 11 furniture Ukraine FOP Bilousova Yuliia Volodymyrivna 03/02/252.398,78

2943 PRT-Sew ing tools Syria Abu Subhi Store 15/10/251.531,31DCA Syria, Raqqa

654 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine Storgom 03/02/2523.914,78Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3332 Accomodation for Jeremiah Kamau Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 25/07/25100.592,76DCA Kakuma Off ice

655 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine PE Zaichenko O.Y. 03/02/253.100,94Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

656 LOT SUP 2 phones Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 03/02/2515.010,80

657 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 03/02/251.721,99Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

658 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine DONMET AUTOGENOUS EQUIPMENT 03/02/25518,57Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

659 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine LLC LIFTEC GROUP 03/02/256.349,68Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

545 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Juma Mustafa 06/08/251.303.385,36DanChurchAid Country Off ice

137 Air Ticket _ CST AAZ+3 Denmark Win Travel 07/02/2532.673,39DanChurchAid

115 procurement of  Souvenir for LLA Nepal Hamro Hastakala Bikri Bhandar 04/02/256.118,84DCA Nepal

2944 Rehabilitation of Al-Adnaniyah School Syria Everest Company 16/10/25273.758,39DCA Syria, Raqqa

2945 Rehabilitation of Al-Bayda park Syria Al-Othman Company 16/10/25143.833,57DCA Syria, Raqqa

660 LOT SUP 1 Laptops Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/02/2536.833,65

778 Set of  belts for GCS-200 Ukraine LLC "GLOBAL CLEARANCE 04/06/2518.167,52Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2085 Maintenance l'imprimante de la Central African Republic ETS LESSENE 04/02/251.948,85DCA CAR

880 36 SUP 76 Constructor for WGSS Ukraine FOP Zaychuk Zoya Yevgeniivna 10/11/257.859,80

881 RO13 SUP 14 STARLINK Ukraine q-techno.com.ua(P.E Fozekosh 10/11/2518.840,19

2086 LOCATION SALLE DE FORMATION Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 05/02/257.332,90BAHATI MASINDA INNOCENT

2946 Meals for MHPSS& Livelihoods Syria Al Khalof resturant 19/10/251.278,72DCA Syria, Raqqa

2087 Location Vehicule 4021 AF 05 Democratic Republic Congo LA BENEDICTION 22/01/2510.386,30DCA DR CONGO

2088 Location Vehicule 4021 AF 05 Democratic Republic Congo LA BENEDICTION 23/01/2510.443,30DCA DR CONGO

2089 Location Vehicule 6149 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo LA BENEDICTION 09/01/252.557,20DCA DR CONGO

2090 Location Camion 0735 AE 19 Democratic Republic Congo Ets TOUT EST GRACE MAENE 06/02/254.658,40DCA DR CONGO

3333 Flight for Patrick-NBO-ELD-NBO Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 21/07/253.403,58DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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3334 Establishment elevated structures Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 22/07/2531.831,96DCA Kakuma Off ice

3335 BB for Patrick for One night. Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 22/07/2516.818,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

2273 PRODUIT D'ENTRETIEN BRIA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 12/08/25269.269,22DCA-IPPY

2947 Rehabilitation of Al-Bayda park Syria Roj Company 22/10/2567.130,90DCA Syria, Raqqa

2948 Detergent making trainers w ith thier Syria Ahmed Dada 22/10/254.902,30DCA Syria, Raqqa

2949 dairy trainer w ith w orkshop Syria Dairy Al-Fardos 22/10/257.181,20DCA Syria, Raqqa

2091 Location Vehicule 0002 AC 22 Democratic Republic Congo Ets TOUT EST GRACE MAENE 22/01/251.190,37DCA DR CONGO

2092 Location Vehicule 7840 AE 19 Democratic Republic Congo Ets TOUT EST GRACE MAENE 22/01/25888,87DCA DR CONGO

2093 Location Vehicule 8821 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo PETIT PARIS MOTEL 07/02/253.164,10DCA DR CONGO

2950 Pastry making trainer w ith w orkshop Syria Al-Waha for Sw eets 22/10/2510.875,20DCA Syria, Raqqa

12497 visors and scratch shields Ukraine Rofi Industires 05/02/2530.520,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2275 KITS AGR POUR LE PROJET CPI A Central African Republic ETS CENETHEC 12/08/2520.472,01DCA CAR

2951 Hairdresser trainer/Woman Syria shahad salon 23/10/257.200,88DCA Syria, Raqqa

882 40 SUP 13 Pickets Ukraine IE Fedotchenko A.V 11/11/2541.309,70Dmytro Vediakov

779 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 05/06/2571.827,88

780 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine Balka-Book 05/06/2516.213,64

781 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Baranova Elena Leonidovna 05/06/2515.845,07

782 LOT SUP 36 Dehumidif ier Ukraine LLC COMFY TRADE 05/06/2512.514,38

2760 Vehicle tyres for UA 878CG Uganda Arrow  Centre (Uganda) Ltd 02/12/2528.422,82DCA Uganda

783 LOT SUP 8 HMA eqpt for Mechs Ukraine Kriogen-Service LLC 05/06/2566.812,50Dmytro Vediakov

2952 Batteries for vehilces, machin and Syria Abo Alaa Al-Shamri 30/10/255.370,45DCA Syria, Raqqa

2953 Hairdressing trainers w ith thier Syria AlJaw hara Salon 27/10/255.196,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

2761 Hire of  tents and chairs Uganda ELROY SKILLED SERVICES LIMITED 02/12/257.990,43DCA Uganda

2094 Telephone plus chargeur marque Democratic Republic Congo ETS Ms SHOP 11/02/2522.445,96DCA DR Congo - Goma

2307 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 92 AJP Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2510.810,92DCA CAR

2308 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 92 AJP 2nd Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2515.846,90DCA CAR

2762 Supply of  engraved w ristbands Uganda Fly Graphix SMC Limited 02/12/2536.106,07DCA Uganda

661 Tender platform subscription Ukraine LLC "Zakupivli.pro" 06/02/253.137,94Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

883 36 SUP 74 Whiteboards for WGSS Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 11/11/2515.291,63Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 
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2095 Unite thuraya Democratic Republic Congo MAISON NOKIA 24/01/2513.790,16DCA DR Congo - Goma

3336 BB accommodation for Patrick in Kenya Joseph Queens Garden Ltd 22/07/252.063,08DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3337 Flight name change for Leah Rutto Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 22/07/25663,96DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2763 VSLA Kits Uganda Sustainable Agricultural Consults 02/12/25119.631,79DCA Uganda

2764 Provision of meals Uganda Drusilla Investments Limited 02/12/2570.870,17DCA Uganda

3338 Lab Reagents for Spirulina Cultivation Kenya Labo-Pharma Kenya Ltd 22/07/2523.281,88DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

662 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 07/02/254.815,75

663 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine AKVAREL 07/02/253.283,02

664 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP  Yatskiv Nazar Olehovych 07/02/25817,41

2954 Hairdressing w ith ow n w orkshop Syria Amani Salon 27/10/253.787,04DCA Syria, Raqqa

138 Air Ticket _ CST ASM WPPS Denmark Win Travel 07/02/2513.343,03DanChurchAid

2955 Hairdressing trainer w orkshop Syria Shaghaf Salon 27/10/252.216,24DCA Syria, Raqqa

2956 Hairdressing trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Banat lyner Salon 27/10/2511.727,36DCA Syria, Raqqa

2309 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2553.795,40DCA CAR

2310 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2537.038,90DCA CAR

2957 hairdressing trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Farah Salon 27/10/251.867,02DCA Syria, Raqqa

426 LUNCH BUFFET South Sudan NIMULE RESORTS (JUBA) LTD 07/02/253.543,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2958 Sew ing trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Mahmoud Fashion 27/10/253.173,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

2311 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 10/09/2513.636,36DCA CAR

2312 BATTERIE 12 V 100AH POUR LE Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 11/09/25198.150,34DCA CAR

2959 Sew ing Trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Al-Iman Bllah Fashion 27/10/254.553,40DCA Syria, Raqqa

2313 BIDON D'HUILE POUR L'ENTRETIEN Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 11/09/2525.365,60DCA CAR

2314 VISIBILITE LANCEMENT PROJET FEF Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 11/09/2530.987,00DCA CAR

665 LOT SUP 3 Stand for labor Ukraine FOP  Zabolotnaya Tatyana 07/02/257.182,40

2960 Sew ing Trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Mariam for sew ing 27/10/252.161,50DCA Syria, Raqqa

2765 LandCruizer Service Uganda CFAO Mobility Uganda Ltd 03/12/2516.499,71DCA Uganda

2766 Provision of meals and refreshments Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 03/12/2548.233,43DCA Uganda

2961 Sew ing trainer - Ow n w orkshop Syria Ittr Al-Narjes Center 27/10/257.129,20DCA Syria, Raqqa

2767 Supply and f ixing of roofrack Uganda Streams Ventures Limited 03/12/2515.280,31DCA Uganda
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2962 Sew ing trainer - Ow n Workshop Syria Khalid Fashion 27/10/252.436,82DCA Syria, Raqqa

2963 ERL_Hairdressing materials Syria Al-Bu Ayash Center 27/10/253.172,59DCA Syria, Raqqa

139 Flight ticket to Taipei , Taiw an 5 Oceans Co., Ltd 12/02/2537.118,18

2964 PRT -First aid kits Syria AlHema Company 28/10/2516.792,14DCA Syria, Raqqa

140 meeting package w ellbing support at Amarak Farm 14/02/2527.469,00

116 Internet Service for LLA Workshop Nepal WorldLink Communication Ltd. 10/02/251.026,88DCA Nepal

884 36 Off ice technics for WGSS Ukraine LCS LLC 11/11/2596.972,21Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

666 LOT SUP 20 w ater coolers Ukraine FOP Zakharova Nadiia Mykolaivna 31/01/252.495,24

3339 Purchase of farm inputs - meal w orm Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 22/07/2530.626,97DCA Kakuma Off ice

2096 LOCATION SALLE LANCEMENT Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 11/02/2511.635,50BAHATI MASINDA INNOCENT

2965 Off ice&GH Kitchen Supplies Syria Al Tamo Market 28/10/257.250,99DCA Syria, Raqqa

2768 Printing and Supply of  visibility Uganda African Dreamz Uganda 03/12/25155.865,81DCA Uganda

2097 RESTAURATION ATELIER DE Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT LA REFERENCE 12/02/253.235,05MWASI ANITA BAUFITE

667 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Netskyi Serhii Volodymyrovych 11/02/252.440,62

2966 Refreshments for ER& Shelter Syria Al Tamo Market 28/10/254.495,53DCA Syria, Raqqa

2098 LOCATION SALLE LANCEMENT Democratic Republic Congo Ets NYARUSUMBA LODGE 12/02/2534.326,30Guillaume NYARUSUMBA

668 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Melnychenko Ruslana Vasylivna 11/02/251.859,52

669 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Shatailo Nadiia Yuriivna 11/02/254.263,34

670 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Prudkova Alina Vadimovna 11/02/255.325,59

2099 Location Vehicule 1678 AW 01 Democratic Republic Congo Ashuza Grady Bisimw a 13/02/257.764,30DCA DR CONGO

2967 Renting place(Hall) for distributing Syria Al-Msbah Hall 28/10/252.697,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

2100 Restauration pour leLancement du Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 13/02/2533.259,25DCA Mw eso Off ice

2101 Desinfectant 500ml Democratic Republic Congo Ets BAGUMA MUHUGURA 19/02/2515.320,07DCA DR Congo - Goma

2315 FILTRE A HUILE ET GASOIL Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 12/09/2583.920,55DCA CAR

2316 LOCATION VEHICULE Central African Republic NEGOCE BUSINESS 15/09/2573.899,71DCA CAR

2769 Printing of visibility materials Uganda JUDE COLOR SOLUTIONS LTD 03/12/2518.527,14DCA Uganda

2770 visibility materials Uganda Kw ik Computing Ltd 03/12/2525.033,71DCA Uganda

2771 Visibility materials Uganda African Dreamz Uganda 03/12/259.504,28DCA Uganda

784 LOT SUP 12 HMA Mech Storage Ukraine FOP Zavalniy Vladislav Oleksandrovych 05/06/2524.255,65Dmytro Vediakov
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3340 Transition of VSLA groups to Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 28/07/2548.385,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2317 SERVICE TRAITEUR POUR LA Central African Republic RESTAURANT HUMANITAIRE 15/09/2568.763,04DCA CAR

2968 Meals for PRT training Syria Al Khalof resturant 03/11/257.273,08DCA Syria, Raqqa

2969 Floor Raising(8HHs)-Rabeea IFS Syria Aram Company 04/11/2512.748,28DCA Syria, Raqqa

2102 LOCATION SALLE LANCEMENT Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 14/02/253.774,30BAHATI MASINDA INNOCENT

2318 SERVICE TRAITEUR LANCEMENT DU Central African Republic CAVE RESTAUT YABANDA 15/09/2530.853,62DCA CAR

2319 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 13 AKZ à Central African Republic ETS ZAKARIA FILS 16/09/2549.029,60DCA CAR

2970 Diesel for Raqqa GH Gens. Syria Al Jazeera Oil Company 11/11/2521.954,64DCA Syria, Raqqa

785 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine AKVAREL 05/06/252.059,21

885 RO13 Food products for Kyiv Off ice Ukraine Kunitsa LLC 11/11/2558.444,35Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2320 LOCATION VEHICULE UK 33 AAD à Central African Republic ETS ZAKARIA FILS 16/09/2547.591,84DCA CAR

427 Supply of  sand and stones South Sudan ALHADI FOR INVESTMENT 12/02/2544.854,38DanChurchAid Country Off ice

428 Supply of  Murram South Sudan Alrifag for construction & Trade Co. LTD 12/02/259.920,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

89 Hygiene Kits & Food Parcels Palestine Art Media For Medical and Health 13/02/251.124.446,80Suhad Ibrahim

2971 ERL_Pesticides materials Syria Al Majd agricultural Pharmacy 11/11/2512.622,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

886 36 SUP 63 Materials for handicrafts Ukraine LLC “TRADING HOUSE ”ALPHA AND 12/11/2530.516,14

671 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine ARTKOPILKA 13/02/25239,41

672 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Artsklad 13/02/253.734,15

673 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Mashchenko Natalia Viktorivna 13/02/25337,04

674 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Tolanis 13/02/251.084,72

2772 Accommodation Uganda COUNTRY MOTEL KOBOKO 03/12/253.900,49DCA Uganda

2773 Accommodation Uganda NASERA SUITES LIMITED 05/12/2514.958,30DCA Uganda

429 Tractor CASE/IH 4WD  75HP - JX75T  South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 13/02/2540.283,91DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2972 ERL_Sew ing materials Syria Al Aw f for sew ing tools 11/11/2540.502,57DCA Syria, Raqqa

675 LOT SUP 36 connection Ukraine FOP Kucherenko Myhailo 13/02/254.648,80

430 Toyota Landcruiser Spareparts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 13/02/25343.798,55DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2973 ERL_Detergent materials Syria Ahmed Dada 11/11/2515.388,34DCA Syria, Raqqa

117 Hotel for Caravane Visit Nepal Hotel Marshyangdi P. Ltd. 14/02/256.028,23DCA Nepal

141 Accommodation Denmark EURASIA Hotel 17/02/2510.034,88DanChurchAid
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3341 BB Accommodation for Emurote Kenya Kasarani Sports View  Hotel Limited 23/07/257.376,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3342 Taxi for Patrick from Kihara to JKIA Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 23/07/255.860,41DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2103 Crédit Mensuel de Communication Democratic Republic Congo Ets OND MOBILE 18/02/259.509,11OBEDI NGANGO Daniel

887 33 SUP 21 Chainsaw s Ukraine Dnipro-M 14/11/2528.301,55Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2278 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/08/2515.834,54DCA-IPPY

2104 Bureautique Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 19/02/2524.744,81DCA DR Congo - Goma

2105 Baton de marquage de 120cm Democratic Republic Congo ASSOCIATION DES MENUISIERS ET 21/02/256.554,64DCA DR Congo - Goma

2974 Shelter_Safety Tool Syria Al Sharq For Fire Extinguishers 12/11/2510.554,12DCA Syria, Raqqa

431 Isuzu Truck spare parts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 16/02/25148.806,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

432 Assorted construction Materials South Sudan Lelty General Trading Co. Ltd 20/02/25167.468,04DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3343 Car hire round trip for Sharon Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 23/07/25969,15DCA Nakuru Off ice

433 SAMSUNG TABLETS South Sudan HAPPY CITY INTERNATIONAL 18/02/2512.308,38DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2975 BDS mid term review  w orkshop Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 17/02/2513.090,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2976 ERL- Rent House for TVET Syria Rodin Abd-Alhamid Shikho 13/11/256.498,07DCA Syria, Raqqa

3344 Tents,chairs hire,supply of  snacks Kenya Nicholas Kipngeno Keitany 23/07/258.912,67DCA Nakuru Off ice

2106 Restauration de la formation des Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 21/02/252.798,37DCA Mw eso Off ice

2774 Accommodation only Uganda NASERA SUITES LIMITED 05/12/2535.085,47DCA Uganda

676 Transport of  demining machine and Ukraine FOP Polyakov Andrii Vitaliiovych 17/02/253.680,30Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

677 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 17/02/25146,63

2321 AVENANT CONTRAT KITS AGR CPI Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 17/09/2528.174,23DCA CAR

678 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Hm-furnitura 17/02/2564,50

2322 LOCATION DE SALLE POUR LA Central African Republic MAISON DES JEUNES DE SIBUT 19/09/2572.667,36DCA CAR

2775 Printing of Fuel w ood Assessment Uganda PRETOO LOGISTICS LTD 05/12/253.843,50DCA Uganda

2323 LOCATION GENERATEUR AVEC Central African Republic GAZ INFORMATIQUE DE SIBUT 22/09/2523.583,36DCA CAR

679 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Dombusin 17/02/25115,64

888 36 SUP 89 Visibility for staf f Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 14/11/2551.554,90Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2324 DECORATION DE LA SALLE, Central African Republic ETS LA PERSEVERENCE-SIBUT 23/09/2511.737,47DCA CAR

3345 Tents,chairs,snacks and Kenya Ann Wanjiku Kamau 23/07/2516.806,24DCA Nakuru Off ice

2977 PRT painting materials Syria Midas Company for painting 13/11/253.867,58DCA Syria, Raqqa
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3346 BDS Cohort 2 inception meeting Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 23/07/2516.265,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

680 Facebook media post boost Ukraine Facebook.com 17/02/2514.172,00Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2279 LACATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/08/2513.992,18DCA-IPPY

2280 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/08/259.284,67DCA-IPPY

681 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Kancmir 17/02/25485,61

682 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Datsyuk Kateryna Vyacheslavivna 17/02/25453,26

683 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Zhuravlev Alexander Egorovich 17/02/25193,74

684 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Dziubak Yulia Ivanovna 17/02/25104,60

786 Off ice consumables Ukraine LLC Direct Off ice service 06/06/2512.819,66Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3347 Hall hire and charis Kenya Samuel Waw eru 23/07/252.329,04DCA Nakuru Off ice

3348 Car hire for BDS Mentorship Sessions Kenya LORENG TRANSPORTS AND SUPPLIES 24/07/2511.718,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

1088 PRESTATION DE SERVICES – SLPIA Mali SLPIA Niafounké 24/11/257.927,50DCA  Mali

3349 National Practitioners Grow th Forum Kenya Institute of  Certif ied Public Accountants 24/07/254.949,02DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2325 SERVICE TRAITEUR POUR LA Central African Republic Goupe Damienne et Jacquie International 23/09/25113.670,26DCA CAR

685 LOT SUP 2 phones Ukraine Touch.com.ua 18/02/2523.296,30FOP Krainyak Inna Mykolayivna

2978 PRT dignity materials Syria Al-Bu Ayash Center 13/11/2525.575,02DCA Syria, Raqqa

889 23 SER 3 Repair of  Mavic Ukraine UAV Distribution LLC 17/11/2511.597,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

787 detectors smoke Ukraine LLC Venbest 06/06/2560.577,57smoke detectors

2979 Rehabilitation Of playground Syria Dandal Company 16/11/2594.557,12DCA Syria, Raqqa

2980 Business Management and f inancial Syria Obaedah Eid 16/11/2510.388,16DCA Syria, Raqqa

2981 Supply of  w inter jackets and Syria Hama Gardee Shop 13/11/253.099,44DCA Syria

434 Hire of  40MT truck Juba-Yida South Sudan Botan  Trading & Agriculture Ltd 19/02/25119.044,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2107 Location Salle de Formation membres Democratic Republic Congo CAFPDI 24/02/251.672,80FAIDA NDOOLE Aimérance

2326 Déplacement et Installation GEN01 à Central African Republic KING MULTI - SERVICES 23/09/2575.096,66DCA CAR

2108 Imprimante EPSON L3250 Democratic Republic Congo ETS NOUVELLE ALLIANCE 24/02/252.290,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2327 AVENANT DU CONTRAT INITIAL Central African Republic CAVE RESTAUT YABANDA 24/09/25128.607,60DCA CAR

2982 ERL-business management trainer Syria Ismail Saleh Hammi 17/11/2512.640,74DCA Syria, Raqqa

686 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine PE PICC EVROTECH 19/02/25819,58

788 Off ice consumables Ukraine LLC "ROMUS-POLIGRAF" 06/06/2514.513,27Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 
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2983 Satellite Tracking Service Syria TerraMar Netw orks Ltd 17/11/254.180,46DCA Syria

2281 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 93 AJ  Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/08/2515.976,26DCA-IPPY

2984 Diesel for FOB Mech assets and Syria Al Jazeera Oil Company 18/11/2587.782,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

2282 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 14/08/2517.903,52DCA-IPPY

2985 Daily w orker for w arehouse Syria Hamza Mohamad Al-Mohamad 18/11/25923,34DCA Syria, Raqqa

2328 LOCATION DE LA SALLE POUR LA Central African Republic Centre Diocesain de la Famille 24/09/2580.609,74DCA CAR

3350 Supply of  stationeries Kenya KAKUMATT BOOKS & STATIONERY 24/07/255.221,12DanchurchAid Lodw ar

435 Programme review  meeting South Sudan NRRDO 14/02/254.878,71DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3351 Accommodation for Jackson Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 24/07/2534.702,76DanchurchAid Lodw ar

789 Ukraine FOP Garnaga 06/06/25119.284,92Provision of Services for 

2776 Refreshments Uganda Iniga and Brothers Enterprises Ltd 05/12/2514.461,30DCA Uganda

2986 Daily w orker for w arehouse Syria Adnan Ahmad Allaw i 18/11/252.565,54DCA Syria, Raqqa

2987 Diesel_PRT-CSS Heaters Syria Al Jazeera Oil Company 18/11/259.349,40DCA Syria, Raqqa

2988 PRT Ccelebration gif ts Syria Al-Bu Ayash Center 19/11/2518.981,06DCA Syria, Raqqa

2989 Extension Raqqa Off ice rental Syria NES_Civil Society 23/11/2526.197,42DCA Syria, Raqqa

2990 PRT_Meals_training Syria Bait Alfakhar Restaurant 25/11/251.557,13DCA Syria, Raqqa

687 Vendors check Ukraine YOUCONTROL LTD 20/02/258.716,50Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

688 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine FOP Lesyshyn Olga Ihorivna 24/02/256.004,70

890 40 SUP 14 Cabine rehab Ukraine FOP Zavalniy Vladislav Oleksandrovych 17/11/2579.011,89Dmytro Vediakov

436 Circular Hollow  Section South Sudan Lelty General Trading Co. Ltd 24/02/253.117,84DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2329 RENOUVELLEMENT ASSURANCES Central African Republic SUNU ASSURANCES IARD 26/09/25143.686,91DCA CAR

790 LOT SUP 40 Printed products for the Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 10/06/2527.513,52

791 Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 13/06/2518.444,63Additional equipment (community 

142 Mobility Devices Denmark NAWARAT (Surgical Instruments & 26/02/2516.752,04DanChurchAid

143 GPS procurement Denmark GARMIN 28/02/2517.998,09DanChurchAid

2991 Sew ing trainer - ow n w orkshop Syria Bint Al-Raqqa Fashion 22/11/258.510,68DCA Syria, Raqqa

2330 CARBURANT GASOIL POUR MOBILE Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 29/09/2513.832,25DCA CAR

144 Airticket _ RGNCNXRGN _ MKT Denmark Win Travel 01/04/2512.233,55DanChurchAid

2331 AVENANT PO 2326 GENERATEUR 01 Central African Republic KING MULTI - SERVICES 01/10/256.517,11DCA CAR
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2332 CARBURANT FONCTIONNEMENT Bria Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 02/10/25138.209,50DCA-IPPY

2333 SEMENCES MARAICHERES Bria, Central African Republic QUINCAILLERIE BODA AFFAIRE 06/10/2516.892,78DCA CAR

891 42 SUP 4-1 Patches Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 18/11/2515.959,73Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2992 PRT_Trees Syria AlAmal Plant Nursery 01/12/252.096,85DCA Syria, Raqqa

3352 Fully day conf 10pax & BB for4pax Kenya The Gleam Hotel 25/07/254.590,07DCA Nakuru Off ice

3353 Printing and Spiral Binding of VSLA Kenya Shujaa custom prints 25/07/252.703,83DCA Kakuma Off ice

3354 Taxi for Mathew  and Stephen to Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 25/07/251.904,08DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

437 Cash exhanfe USD-SDG South Sudan Babikir Musa 24/02/252.898.080,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

438 Cash exchange USD to SDG South Sudan Kocho Musa 24/02/252.596.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

439 Cash exchange USD to SDG South Sudan Nobatia for Trade and mining CO 24/02/253.540.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

440 Cash exhanfge USD=SDG South Sudan Kaw a Jazira Marik 24/02/252.596.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2109 Fire blanket Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 24/02/2511.231,85DCA DR Congo - Goma

792 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 16/06/254.799,34

3355 BB accommodation for James & Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 27/07/252.364,10DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3356 Refreshments transition VSLA Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 28/07/2536.698,28DCA Kakuma Off ice

3357 Conf and accomodation-OD training Kenya The Gleam Hotel 28/07/2547.630,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

3358 conf and accom OD training Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 28/07/2518.462,67DCA Nakuru Off ice

793 SUP 32 sw eets for the protection Ukraine FOP Tikhonov Igor Viktorovich 16/06/2518.583,23

3359 BSF HH level kick of f  meeting and Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 29/07/258.943,79DCA Kakuma Off ice

794 SUP 3 Printer for MYK HR team Ukraine MOYO( LLC NRP) 17/06/258.478,36Dmytro Vediakov

3360 Career Guidance and Life skills, Kenya ST.MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL - 29/07/2521.480,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

441 Installation of electrical conduit South Sudan Malidi Four Malidi 24/02/252.125,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

689 LOT SUP 21 tools Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 24/02/2510.014,29

2993 ERL-Detergents making tools_TVET- Syria Alsharif  Detergent 02/12/2512.415,64DCA Syria, Raqqa

3361 BB for 1nights Stephen&Mathew Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 30/07/25650,90DCA Nakuru Off ice

3362 Staff  ID for Evelyne Musau Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 31/07/25948,11DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3363 Materials for BSF rearing unit Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 31/07/259.127,46DCA Kakuma Off ice

2994 ERL_TVET_Dairy-Start up kits Syria Mohamad Deeb Alkhalifa 02/12/2516.666,68DCA Syria, Raqqa

892 28 SUP 29 Visibility polos Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 18/11/2543.709,58Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 
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3364 Supply of  Extension,Mouse and Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 31/07/2541.793,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2110 Dépliant Format A4 journée Central African Republic IMPRIMERIE BANGUI COM 26/02/253.546,12DCA CAR

893 28 SUP 29 Visibility f leece Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 18/11/2589.798,00Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

690 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 24/02/25124,74

691 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Semenyuk Mikhail Viktorovich 24/02/251.347,18

692 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Manoylo Iryna Olehivna 24/02/251.012,66

693 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Kamchatnyi Oleg Mykolayovych 24/02/25316,89

894 36 SUP 85 Charging stations Ukraine HKD-TRADE 19/11/2545.813,96

145 Air Tickets _ EoRE AAZ+4 Denmark Win Travel 07/04/2525.867,50DanChurchAid

2780 Accommodation Uganda NASERA SUITES LIMITED 08/12/2512.002,21DCA Uganda

3367 Lodw ar Off ice Consumables Kenya Kilimanjaro Mini Market 31/07/256.022,46Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

796 LOT SER 1 For communication team Ukraine LLC ``MEDIAHEDS`` 19/06/259.947,82

694 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Melnikova Elena Sergeevna 25/02/251.335,56

2334 Gasoil modif icateur de crise Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 07/10/2510.491,15DCA-IPPY

2111 Gasoil pour la coordination Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 27/02/2533.061,69DCA CAR

2335 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 07/10/2514.251,73DCA-IPPY

2336 VISIBILITE POUR LE PROJET FH A Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 07/10/2523.534,23DCA CAR

90 Tents / Gaza Palestine Al-Rahel Supermarket 25/02/253.384,20Ahmad Al Rahel

442 OFFICE ITEMS FOR R1 South Sudan Starnet International Co Ltd 25/02/257.078,91DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2337 ASSET PROJET FH BOCARANGA Central African Republic RJK SERVICES 08/10/2533.839,39DCA CAR

795 SUP 3 Printer for MYK HR team Comtrade UA LLC 17/06/2511.827,73Dmytro Vediakov

3365 Supply of  DuraellAA Alkaline battery Kenya OpenData Ltd 31/07/251.221,09DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

695 LOT SUP 14 TV+TV stand Dnipro Ukraine MOYO( LLC NRP) 25/02/256.127,89

2995 ERL-Pastry Making tools Syria Mohamad Deeb Alkhalifa 02/12/254.725,44DCA Syria, Raqqa

3366 Supply of  JBL w ireless headphones Kenya Read Technologies Limited 31/07/259.542,95DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1089 PRESTATION DE SERVICES – SLPIA Mali SLPIA Bankass 24/11/257.799,06DCA  Mali

146 Airticket _STEP Annual WS Denmark Win Travel 09/04/2572.810,64DanChurchAid

147 Meeting Package Denmark Furama Silom Hotel 11/04/2539.444,48DanChurchAid

2996 ERL-Pastry Making 3_TVET_Start up Syria AlWalid Company for Trading 02/12/2513.898,38DCA Syria, Raqqa
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895 19/11/2563.291,31

2112 Recharge et Achat de Bombonne Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 27/02/2510.458,50DCA CAR

2113 Kits pour la première tranche de Central African Republic ETS ETOILE D'OR 28/02/253.308,01DCA CAR

2114 Recharge bombonne de Gaz Central African Republic La Terre Promise 11/03/257.109,40DCA CAR

2338 Batterie mobile 08 BG TT 12 AAY Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 14/10/2519.257,26DCA CAR

2339 Recharge Bombonne d'eau pour la Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 14/10/2548.892,74DCA CAR

2340 LOCATION VEH BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/10/2519.499,47DCA-IPPY

896 RO 13 SUP 15 Ukraine PE Center of  High Information 20/11/2538.428,06

897 SUP 30 Winter tyres for SUV Ukraine Tyreshop.ua(LLC "KYIVSHYNTORG") 20/11/2553.794,00

898 SER 12 Insurance SUV Ukraine Uniqa 20/11/2532.814,51

2283 Location de véhicule Hard-Top BG 59 Central African Republic ETS MABROUK 19/08/25420.465,47DCA CAR

2285 CARBURANT GASOIL POUR LES Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 19/08/25363.326,44DCA CAR

899 36 SUP 84 visibility WGSS Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 20/11/2541.525,30

900 36 SER 30 DCANCA HQ dinner Dnipro Ukraine LLC VASH RESTAURANT GROUP 20/11/25104.978,73

443 AGRO TOOLS South Sudan Allied General Trading Co. Ltd. 28/02/251.877.790,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2341 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/10/2517.518,32DCA-IPPY

444 Cash programme lesson learnt South Sudan NRRDO 27/02/254.740,53DanChurchAid Country Off ice

445 FUEL South Sudan Samatar Investment Limited 28/02/25311.429,70DanChurchAid Country Off ice

446 Transportation of fuel to Yida South Sudan Samatar Investment Limited 28/02/25111.161,62DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2997 ERL-Hair dressing material Syria Al-Bu Ayash center 03/12/2524.961,07DCA Syria, Raqqa

2998 ERL-Sew ing tools_TVET-Start up kits Syria Sanjar Agency 03/12/2549.023,53DCA Syria, Raqqa

2115 Location Vehicule 6149 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo LA BENEDICTION 28/02/253.774,30DCA DR CONGO

2116 Cartouche 59A HP original Bureau Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 03/03/2530.711,30DCA DR Congo - Goma

2999 ERL-Hair dressing materials Syria Al-Bu Ayash center 03/12/2548.813,09DCA Syria, Raqqa

3000 Reserving a restaurant for programe Syria Al Qaria resturant 03/12/252.292,94DCA Syria, Raqqa

2781 Provisionnof meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 09/12/256.713,64DCA Uganda

2782 Hire of  P.A system and tent Uganda FAYA EVENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED 09/12/258.627,06DCA Uganda

447 DIGNITY KITS South Sudan Agriix Africa  Ltd 03/03/256.760,04DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3001 internet subscription for Raqqa IGH Syria MIMOSA Internet 04/12/2527.950,42DCA Syria, Raqqa
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2342 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/10/2525.260,15DCA-IPPY

2117 Collation des staf fs pour la 2ème Central African Republic ETS ETOILE D'OR 03/03/253.697,74DCA CAR

2343 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 93 AJP A  Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/10/2564.058,62DCA-IPPY

3002 ERL_TVET_Dairy-Start up kits Syria Firas Al Jadouh 09/12/2534.291,63DCA Syria, Raqqa

2783 JUMBO WATER Uganda Iniga and Brothers Enterprises Ltd 09/12/2536.829,22DCA Uganda

3003 Vehicle H1 Syria Abo Assaf Off ice for cars 09/12/25157.616,40DCA Syria, Raqqa

2118 Restauration Formation aproches Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT MAPENDO 04/03/252.007,90MOSEKA MAPENDO

448 OFFICE CONSUMABLES South Sudan BASHIR MOHAMED SORI 28/02/254.316,79DanChurchAid Country Off ice

901 36 SUP 85 Charging stations Ukraine q-techno.com.ua(P.E Fozekosh 20/11/2524.421,25

3004 Truck, Hyndai H100 Syria Al Baraka Off ice for cars 09/12/25257.084,40DCA Syria, Raqqa

797 SUP 27 Medical supplies (for Ukraine FOP Maslova Anna Viktorivna 20/06/25218.019,66

798 36 LOT SUP 44 Cell phones Ukraine PE Sushynskyi Yurii Dmytrovych 24/06/2527.383,34Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2344 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM A Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/10/2514.745,20DCA-IPPY

799 LOT SUP 12 Mech Storage Ukraine Yakimets Daniil Anatoliyovych 25/06/2533.199,86Dmytro Vediakov

2345 EQUIPEMENT BUREAU FH Central African Republic ETS BOSCO BOBLE 20/10/2530.950,66DCA CAR

696 LOT SUP 4 Individual First Aid Kit Ukraine killa.com.ua 04/03/256.051,58

2119 Location Vehicule 6149 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo LA BENEDICTION 04/03/251.494,30DR CONGO

2784 Offce Consumables Uganda Iniga and Brothers Enterprises Ltd 09/12/2527.724,43DCA Uganda

3368 Purchase of farm inputs for Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 31/07/2513.355,28DCA Kakuma Off ice

2286 Réparation Mobile 06 BG TT 34 AAW Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 21/08/2528.571,74DCA CAR

1090 PRESTATION DE SERVICES – SLPIA Mali SLPIA -Mopti 24/11/259.834,81DCA  Mali

3005 HMA Filed Vest Syria Haji Faris Shop 09/12/257.308,30DCA Syria

3369 Tent,snacks during Financial literacy Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 31/07/252.541,87DCA Nakuru Off ice

2785 Note Books A5 Size Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 09/12/2546.916,64DCA Uganda

2786 Refreshments Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 10/12/2539.961,37DCA Uganda

2120 Réparation château d'eau à la Central African Republic ETS MULTI SERVICES 05/03/2510.061,10DCA CAR

2346 PRODUIT D'ENTRETIEN POUR LE Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 20/10/2517.034,02DCA CAR

2787 Uganda Art Legacy International Ltd 10/12/2513.321,68DCA Uganda

3370 Car hire during f inancial lietracy Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 31/07/257.591,30DCA Nakuru Off ice
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697 LOT SUP 9 additional furniture for Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/259.231,35

698 LOT SER 8 Dinner Kick-Off  Meeting Ukraine FOP Oliynyk Iustyna Oleksandrivna 05/03/253.273,72

699 LOT SUP 10 Safety materials Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/253.068,40

700 LOT SUP 11 Sport items Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/254.871,56

902 SUP 90 Sw eet gif ts Ukraine Subsidiary enterprise "IZYUMINKA" 21/11/2513.567,48

701 LOT SUP 13 Additional needs for Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/254.249,00

702 LOT SUP 12 Storage equipment Ukraine FOP Markov Roman Yuriyovich 05/03/253.424,62

2788 Fumigation Chemical Uganda IBILE INVESTMENTS (U) LTD 10/12/257.515,15DCA Uganda

2121 Eau minérale 1,5 L Central African Republic BRAVO CENTER 06/03/251.785,90DCA CAR

148 Meeting Package Denmark Chiang Mai Hill Hotel 11/04/2522.039,99DanChurchAid

449 ACCOMMODATION South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 06/03/256.448,26DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2122 Impression pour la formation Democratic Republic Congo Ets LUS-SB BUSINESS 06/03/252.320,33LUSHAO SHABANI Benjamin

2287 REPARATION MOBILE 04 BG TT 03 Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 21/08/2523.880,52DCA CAR

2347 VISIBILITE DU PROJET UNPBF Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 23/10/25123.614,53DCA CAR

2348 GASOIL ACTIVITES ECHO BRIA Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 28/10/25122.189,57DCA-IPPY

800 Green card for 3 months Ukraine "Car Rental Group" LLC 17/06/25270.808,78Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

801 SUP 39 bottled w ater for Protection Ukraine FOP Ivanova Yana Oleksandrivna 27/06/25121.518,72Dmytro Vediakov

2349 CARTE VISITE STAFF DCA Central African Republic SOLL NETWORK 05/11/25144.021,84DCA CAR

2350 LOCATION DE SALLE POUR LA Central African Republic Centre Diocesain de la Famille 05/11/2519.729,73DCA CAR

2789 Uganda Art Legacy International Ltd 10/12/259.419,99DCA Uganda

2790 Service of vehicle reg. UA 445 BB Uganda CFAO Mobility Uganda Ltd 11/12/253.054,62DCA Uganda

802 SUP 46 Food products Ukraine Oscar 02/07/2519.108,97

2123 Diagnostic et réparation moto 39 BG Central African Republic EMERGENCIA-RCA 10/03/251.853,37DCA CAR

3006 4G Pocket WiFi Syria XO for communication 11/12/251.918,22DCA Syria, Raqqa

2351 SERVICE TRAITEUR FORMATION Central African Republic Goupe Damienne et Jacquie International 06/11/2589.861,55DCA CAR

2124 Diagnostic et réparation moto 38 BG Central African Republic EMERGENCIA-RCA 10/03/251.999,05DCA CAR

2288 CARBURANT GASOIL POUR MOBILE Central African Republic STATION TOTAL MARTYRS 22/08/2526.395,43DCA CAR

903 SER 3 Drone service Ukraine LLC KVADRO.UA 21/11/25323.215,65

2791 Smart Phones Uganda Al-Rayan Business Links Limited 11/12/25115.130,51DCA Uganda
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3007 Resturant reservation for 90 person Syria Al Qaria resturant 11/12/2514.420,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

2792 Provision of meals during URRI report Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 11/12/2532.918,08DCA Uganda

803 SUP 47 Laptop backpacks and bags Ukraine LLC "PRYVATINVEST" 02/07/255.332,05

3008 Satellite Tracking Service Syria TerraMar Netw orks Ltd 15/12/259.036,39DCA Syria

804 SER 15 CD and Cash team dinner in Ukraine FOP Ryabinin Oleksandr Serhiyovych 04/07/2511.321,19

2125 Pièce detachée Gen 8 Bria Central African Republic ETS LA COUR DE CREATION 10/03/253.929,70DCA-IPPY

3009 Service for Bike KMEM 194H Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 10/03/25318,92DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

450 UPS 800V South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 10/03/252.550,96DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3371 Repairs for KDQ 780Q Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 31/07/252.043,46DCA Kakuma Off ice

3372 Flight for Richard NBO-JUBA Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 31/07/2512.676,95DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

904 36 SUP 80 Tools Ukraine IE Lisovenko Serhii Viktorovych 25/11/25184.700,21Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2289 IMPRESSION LOGO BAILLEUR ET Central African Republic REALISTE DECOR 25/08/2561.958,48DCA-IPPY

805 SUP 48 Women rise printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 09/07/2514.410,67

2126 Track pro GPS abonnement Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 12/03/256.398,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

703 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 11/03/2545.519,50

905 36 SUP 77 Kryvyy Rih materials Ukraine LLC Konstruktiv BTB 25/11/25301.354,09Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3010 Insulated Cooler Boxes Kenya Villa Surgicals and Equipment Ltd 11/03/25559,78DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2352 FORMATION SUR Central African Republic TENDE NZENGOU Richard Rodrigue 06/11/2532.719,29DCA CAR

906 Purchase and sale of  a car Skoda Ukraine "Winner SHKN" LLC "Winner 25/11/25645.596,53Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

546 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Babikir Musa 06/08/254.304.608,77DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3011 Off ice shopping Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 11/03/25321,54DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3012 Spirulina Culture Kenya Keriko Secondary School 11/03/251.142,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2290 FORMATION SUR LES CONCEPTS Central African Republic CAVE RESTAU CITE DE LA JOIE 27/08/2522.290,92DCA CAR

907 Xiaomi Vacuum Cleaner G20 Lite Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 25/11/257.614,61Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2793 Replacement of  tyres vehicle UA 445 Uganda Mako General Motors and Warehousing 11/12/2527.495,39DCA Uganda

2127 Manifestation projet UNPBF Central African Republic GALAXY SOUND 17/03/259.024,00DCA CAR

2291 FORMATION SUR LES CONCEPTS Central African Republic RESTAURANT ESTIGAZO OKO 27/08/2528.527,18DCA CAR

2292 CONSULTATION ETUDE DE BASE Central African Republic Dr Arnaud YALIKI 01/09/25105.125,03DCA CAR

3013 Supply & Delivery of  5 staf f  IDs Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 24/02/25476,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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2353 RETROVISEUR MOBILE 04 BG TT 03 Central African Republic LAMINE CARROSSERIE SERVICE 07/11/2559.861,56DCA CAR

2293 REPARATION GEN 01 Central African Republic KING MULTI - SERVICES 02/09/25213.060,75DCA CAR

1091 PRESTATION DE SERVICES – SLPIA Mali SLPIA Niafounké 24/11/2512.801,95DCA  Mali

3373 BB accomodation during Career Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 01/08/2512.117,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

806 SUP 27 Medical supplies (for Ukraine LLC ``ONICO`` 17/07/2534.644,69

807 28 SER 8 Training for Cash Off icer Ukraine Sukhenko Tamara Viktorivna 17/07/2523.594,41

808 Laptops and mice Ukraine Taran Olena Vasylivna Private 25/07/2588.465,82Taran Olena Vasylivna Private 

3014 18L clear storage box- Kenya Villa Surgicals and Equipment Ltd 13/03/25272,84DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2128 Rafraichissement des staf fs pour la Central African Republic ETS ETOILE D'OR 14/03/255.309,98DCA CAR

451 YAMAHA GRIZZLY 4x4 YFM 350  South Sudan LTA Juba 13/03/25153.355,21DanChurchAid Country Off ice

908 Water cooler ViO X903-FE Silver Ukraine KULEROVA FUNKI COMPANY 25/11/25173.242,39Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

705 LOT SUP 5 Medical supplies Dnipro Ukraine Paramedic.ua 13/03/2510.773,21

2129 Renouvellement Assurance moto 40 Central African Republic ASCOMA CENTRAFRIQUE 17/03/2532.510,92DCA CAR

3015 Kitchen & off ice items Kenya Quick Mart Limited 14/03/252.077,07DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

149 Meting Package Denmark Chiang Mai Hill Hotel 21/04/258.590,50DanChurchAid

452 Vegetable seeds South Sudan Rhino Seeds Africa Limited 14/03/251.318.492,02DanChurchAid Country Off ice

150 Printing Denmark Loisbet 30/04/258.310,64DanChurchAid

706 LOT SUP 5 Medical supplies (6x IFAK) Ukraine Paramedic.ua 14/03/255.578,56

2130 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR à  Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 19/03/2539.297,00DCA CAR

2131 LOCATION VEHICULE  BG 11 AFA à Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 19/03/2532.633,17DCA CAR

2132 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 14 AAM à Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 19/03/2536.162,00DCA CAR

2133 PAPETERIE CAPITALISATION Central African Republic ETS TECNO TELECOM BRIA 20/03/2532.622,30DCA-IPPY

2134 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJEUNER Central African Republic RESTAURANT BONNE A PETIT BRIA 20/03/254.764,60DCA-IPPY

2354 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT DE L'EST 23/07/2533.488,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2355 CONSULTANCE EN GENRE POUR LA Central African Republic Dr Arnaud YALIKI 10/11/2542.236,34DCA CAR

3016 Car hire for BDS Mentosrships Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 14/03/256.426,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2794 Compound Solar Lights at Yumbe Uganda OSPOWER ELECTRICALS 13/12/2527.656,45DCA Uganda

809 28/07/253.082,41

810 Materials for Protection activities Ukraine FOP Goretz 28/07/2551.846,13Materials for Protection activities
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3017 Flight change - Irene Kibon Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 17/03/25200,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3018 2 Return tickets NBO-LOD Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 17/03/252.399,04DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3019 Flight for David Ndw iga- NBI-LOD Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 12/03/25680,68DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2135 CONFECTION BANDEROLE Central African Republic REALISTE DECOR 21/03/252.624,94DCA-IPPY

707 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 17/03/2510.692,43

3020 Supply and installation of coffee Kenya Factset Contractors Building & Civil Eng. 18/03/257.870,85DCA Kakuma Off ice

2356 Cartouche d'encre canon 737 Central African Republic ETS FACOM 10/11/2523.061,94DCA CAR

2795 Camera and Equipment for Yumbe Uganda OSPOWER ELECTRICALS 13/12/2526.878,86DCA Uganda

2136 Rafraichissement pour la Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 21/03/255.448,60DCA CAR

23 for partner Denmark ComSupport 18/12/25125.877,25DanChurchAid

3021 Half  Day Conference and Kenya DIVE IN M'S HOTEL 18/03/251.323,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2137 Location sonorisation pour la Central African Republic GAZ INFORMATIQUE DE SIBUT 21/03/25116.859,70DCA CAR

3022 Flight Tickets for 12 ICIPE staf f Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 18/03/2517.907,12DCA Kakuma Off ice

909 Blinds for WGSS Kamianske Ukraine PE Vasylenko 25/11/2530.065,59Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2138 Location générateur avec carburant Central African Republic ETS BALEX CHARGE 24/03/2586.614,31DCA CAR

3023 Half  day conference on 19th March Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 18/03/25761,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3024 Accommodation BB 1pax 3 nights Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 18/03/251.570,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2139 TETE DE POMPE MOBILE 8 Central African Republic QUINCAILLERIE ADAMS AUTOMOBILE 24/03/254.760,10DCA-IPPY

2357 Location d'un véhicule 4x4 Hardtop Central African Republic ETS LA RENAISSANCE 10/11/2544.762,04DCA CAR

910 SUP 88 Visibility WGSS Kamyanske Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/11/2516.864,77

2796 Stationery Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 15/12/251.319.393,77DCA Uganda

2797 Tyre replacement vehicle reg. UA Uganda Mako General Motors and Warehousing 17/12/2581.079,29DCA Uganda

2798 Provision of meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 19/12/2548.724,80DCA Uganda

3025 Supply of  of f ice consumables Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 19/03/251.328,04DCA Kakuma Off ice

3026 Off ice consumables (milk and Kenya Bridgemose Investment 19/03/251.237,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

3374 BB accomodation for 2 persons Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 01/08/251.890,70Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3027 Supply of  vegetable seeds Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 19/03/2563.717,36DCA Kakuma Off ice

2799 Supply of  generator Uganda Davis & Shirtlif f  International  Ltd 23/12/2569.605,34DCA Uganda

811 SUP 37 Repair of  heating systems Ukraine LLC First Pipe Plant 28/07/25259.467,41



Contract Awards

ALL

12/01/26 09.23

Page 26

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

708 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Hm-furnitura 19/03/25145,08

709 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Autoreg 19/03/251.260,99

2140 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJEUNEUR Central African Republic ETS YOGO 24/03/2517.205,81DCA-IPPY

2141 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJEUNER ATELIER Central African Republic Restaurant la Pintade d'Ippy 24/03/25563.400,50DCA CAR

2800 CHEVRONS REHABILITATION 54 AB Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 02/12/2513.879,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

3028 Full- day conference for NNF Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 19/03/257.140,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

710 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Horsay 19/03/251.096,57

911 Xmas dinner for 45 people Ukraine PE Postoyenko 26/11/2531.664,61Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

711 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Global-electro 19/03/259.353,15

2358 TABLETTES GALAXY TAB A9 Central African Republic RJK SERVICES 11/11/2564.001,88DCA CAR

912 40 SUP 15 Staionary & Consumables Ukraine LLC Direct Off ice service 26/11/2511.294,61Dmytro Vediakov

3029 BB accommodation and conference Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 19/03/2517.992,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

712 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Crona 19/03/25571,99

713 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine TECH-INFORM 19/03/25297,52

913 Portable system for guides w ith a Ukraine PE Pushniak 26/11/2510.941,46Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3030 Taxi for Tobias Ndlovu Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 20/03/25600,14DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

812 Anti insect spray and paper cups Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 31/07/254.912,07

2359 Formation des comités de ciblage et Central African Republic CAVE RESTAU CITE DE LA JOIE 13/11/25108.401,09DCA CAR

813 Spay Biokon SPF-70 160 ml Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 31/07/254.529,39

2360 REPARATION CLIMATISATION Central African Republic BIBIA Junior 14/11/2518.117,47DCA CAR

3031 Supply of  shadenet materials Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 20/03/25129.852,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

814 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Dovha Yulia Leonidivna 01/08/2550.570,50Dmytro Vediakov

2142 Visibilité pour le projet ECHO Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 26/03/2521.429,00DCA CAR

815 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Naidysh Viktoria Viktorivna 01/08/251.039,92Dmytro Vediakov

453 Accommodation for Alex Mission South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 20/03/255.527,08DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3032 BB accommodation 3 pax Kenya Starbucks Hotel & Restaurant Limited 20/03/252.570,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3033 BB accommodation - Patrick Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 20/03/25952,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

714 LOT SUP 6  Monitors and Ukraine Denika 20/03/25564,25

3034 Full-day conference for 55pax for 6 Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 20/03/2539.270,00DCA Kakuma Off ice
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715 LOT SUP 6  Monitors and Ukraine Ñomtrade 20/03/252.653,69

3035 Car hire for tw o days Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 20/03/251.428,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3036 Round trip tax hire from NKR to NBI Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 20/03/251.047,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2361 Equipement solaire Bureau Ouadda Central African Republic ETS GLOBAL ELECTRICITE 14/11/2527.994,69DCA-IPPY

118 Accomodation for Osted Volunteer Nepal Global Hospitality Group Pvt. Ltd. 21/03/254.862,29DCA Nepal

119 Accomodation for Osted Volunteer Nepal Nagarkot Community Homestay 21/03/257.773,80DCA Nepal

3037 Airport transfers and taxi - Eldoret Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 21/03/251.190,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3038 BB accommodation 1 night Kenya Kerio View  Hotel 21/03/251.618,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2143 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 11 AFA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 01/04/2550.446,62DCA-IPPY

120 Accomodation for Osted Volunteer Nepal Hotel Marshyangdi P. Ltd. 21/03/254.455,88DCA Nepal

2144 Confection de porte en alluminuim Central African Republic CCAV 01/04/2512.067,34DCA CAR

2145 Location de véhicule BG 92 ACZ Central African Republic CHOISY SARL 07/04/2575.363,00DCA CAR

1092 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 25/11/2549.324,80DCA Sevare

121 Vehicle spare parts for Toyota Nepal Autoland (Pvt.) LTD 21/03/254.434,56DCA Nepal

2362 Location d'un véh 4x4 Hardtop  NM Central African Republic ETS LA RENAISSANCE 18/11/2522.409,70DCA CAR

2146 Service traiteur Central African Republic NETWORKING CENTER 10/04/2528.242,71DCA CAR

2363 PRODUIT D'ENTRETION OFFICE BRIA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 18/11/2512.270,00DCA-IPPY

3039 Accommodation BB 1pax 5 nights Kenya The Panari Hotel Nairobi 21/03/252.856,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2147 Location de salle pour la formation de Central African Republic CENTRE DIOCESION DE LA FAMILLE 10/04/2537.386,31DCA CAR

2148 Papeterie pour le bureau de la Central African Republic ETS FACOM 11/04/2559.215,00DCA CAR

914 36 SUP 68 Materials protection Ukraine FOP Shypilo Kateryna Vyacheslavivna 26/11/2554.480,73

915 SER 22 Insurance minivan Ukraine Uniqa 28/11/2517.831,13

3040 BB accomodation for Valery 4 days Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 21/03/25952,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2364 PRODUIT PETIT DEJEUNER BRIA / Central African Republic Dépôt la Persévérance Bria 18/11/258.540,83DCA-IPPY

3041 Airport transfers - Patrick Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 21/03/25352,24DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2365 PRODUIT D'ENTRETIEN BUREAU Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 18/11/256.750,02DCA-IPPY

2366 LOCATION GENERATEU AVEC Central African Republic GAZ INFORMATIQUE DE SIBUT 18/11/2526.320,83DCA CAR

916 SUP 91 Water bottles pumps FWA 37 Ukraine FOP Yeryomenko Dmytro Viktorovych 01/12/2516.743,38

3375 Off ice and Kitchen Consumables Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 04/08/254.478,64DCA Kakuma Off ice
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3376 Repairs of  KCS 941Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 07/08/2566.585,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

3377 Repair for KMGM 056Z Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 16/09/251.856,83DCA Kakuma Off ice

3378 Off ice and Kitchen Consumables Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 04/08/2516.207,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

2149 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 11 AFA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 12/04/2556.614,20DCA-IPPY

3379 Car Hire - Support Visit to Spread Kenya NANCHA CRUISE LIMITED 05/08/2512.213,75DCA Kakuma Off ice

3380 BB Accomodation for Irene / Mathew  Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 07/08/259.530,35DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3381 Garbage collection paper bags Kenya Gremoh Hygiene Services 05/08/2510.390,45DCA Nakuru Off ice

3382 Training of participants  Aloe Vera Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 21/07/2558.119,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

2150 REPARATION TETE DE POMPE BGTT Central African Republic AFRICA   AUTO 14/04/25105.167,07DCA-IPPY

917 Winter tires for ambulance Ukraine Tochka Shin Plus 03/12/2530.028,05Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

918 WAX WARMER 2 in1 40Wt Ukraine PE Lozovii 03/12/25253,75Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

919 36 SUP 82 Refreshments Ukraine FOP Balakireva Lyudmila Ivanovna 04/12/2526.554,43

2801 CLOUS POUR 54 ABRIS Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 02/12/253.306,33DCA DR Congo - Goma

2367 LOCATION GENERATEU AVEC Central African Republic GAZ INFORMATIQUE DE SIBUT 18/11/258.446,42DCA CAR

816 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 01/08/251.849,12Dmytro Vediakov

2368 ATELIER PLAN D'ACTIONS DU Central African Republic CAVE RESTO YABANDA 18/11/2591.837,73DCA CAR

2369 ATELIER DE PRESENTATION DES Central African Republic RESTAURANT HUMANITAIRE 18/11/2555.340,16DCA CAR

151 Airticket _ AE training _ WPPS, TZ Denmark Win Travel 02/05/2519.264,48DanChurchAid

2151 Service traiteur pour la formation des Central African Republic ETS DIEU SEUL SUFFIT 14/04/255.892,95DCA CAR

2802 CLOUS POUR 12 ABRIS Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 02/12/2524.302,15DCA DR Congo - Goma

3383 Fullday Conference package -OMLF Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 08/08/252.317,18DanchurchAid Lodw ar

454 Hire of   four 4OM Truck Juba-R1 South Sudan Hipaingba& Interprint Bureau.ltd 24/03/25469.093,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3384 BB accomodation during in OMLF in Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 08/08/251.623,71DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3385 Fullday Conference package - OMLF Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 08/08/251.352,12DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2370 GPS GARMIN 72H & POWERBANK Central African Republic RJK SERVICES 18/11/2571.751,32DCA CAR

2371 GENERATEUR KINGMAX 8KVA MAISON HONDA & PERKINS 18/11/2538.695,24

3042 Return ticket Lodw ar - Patrick Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 24/03/251.328,04DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2372 TRADUCTEUR ANGLAIS-FRANCAIS- Central African Republic Winsley YAMATE 20/11/2565.771,21DCA CAR

2373 TELEPHONE PORTABLE POUR Central African Republic ORANGE CENTRAFRIQUE 21/11/2517.199,30DCA CAR
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2374 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJEUNE Central African Republic ETS NRS LA SAMARITAINE 24/11/2527.832,68DCA CAR

2375 AUSE CAFE DEJEUNER POUR LE Central African Republic RESTAURANT KOBE TI KODRO 24/11/2514.447,73DCA-IPPY

2376 PAUSE CAFE ET PAUSE DEJEUNER Central African Republic RESTAURANT KOBE TI KODRO 24/11/2519.347,00DCA-IPPY

2152 Service traiteur pour la formation des Central African Republic RESTAURANT CAVE ABRI CINQ 14/04/2514.640,06DCA CAR

3043 Supply Window  Blinds for six Kenya Sai Off ice Supplies Ltd 25/03/251.780,24DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

716 LOT SUP 2 Printing and design Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/03/252.614,95

2377 LOCATION VEHICULE 4X4 HARDTOP Central African Republic ETS LA RENAISSANCE 25/11/2519.206,29DCA CAR

717 1.0 13_LOT SUP2_PRF_Printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/03/253.360,70

3386 Safaricom Airtime for OMLF Kenya BUZZLINE SAFARICOM KAKUMA 08/08/2519.679,20Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3387 BB Accomodation for 3 persons Kenya Solmar Gracious Hotel Limited 08/08/251.454,55Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

718 LOT SUP 3 - Sofa and frameless Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 25/03/251.820,78

719 LOT SUP 3 - Sofa and frameless Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 25/03/251.386,50

720 LOT SUP 16 - Monitors headphones Ukraine LLC "PRYVATINVEST" 25/03/255.693,07

721 LOT SUP 16 - Monitors headphones Ukraine FOP Zhytnytskyi Bohdan Yuriiovych 25/03/252.220,77

2153 Location de salle Central African Republic ORGANISATION DES FEMMES 16/04/2510.775,40DCA CAR

2378 SERVICE TRAITEUR POUR LA Central African Republic Goupe Damienne et Jacquie International 26/11/2566.333,89DCA CAR

920 36 SUP 32 Audit of  special-purpose Ukraine BDO LLC 02/12/25379.903,75Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

921 28 SER 14 Christmas dinner Dnipro Ukraine PUARO&CO LLC / PE Amirov M.E. 10/12/2517.363,72DCA Dnipro of f ice

2379 LOCATION DE LA SALLE POUR LA Central African Republic Centre Diocesain de la Famille 26/11/2526.190,91DCA CAR

122 IT Equipment Sarathi-Laptop & Monitor Nepal R.D Suppliers Pvt. Ltd 26/03/2511.566,10DCA Nepal

123 IT Equipment-Printer Nepal Mercantile Traders 26/03/2512.482,86DCA Nepal

3044 BB accommodation 1 night-Annette Kenya PrideInn Hotel 26/03/25737,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3045 Project stationery  community and Kenya Kagema Stationers and General 26/03/251.260,17DCA Kakuma Off ice

817 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 01/08/258.111,03Dmytro Vediakov

3046 Car Hire to Lobur Catholic Mission Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 26/03/251.723,45DCA Kakuma Off ice

455 Supply of  4 motorcycles w ith spares South Sudan Abdinasir Supermarket 26/03/2558.218,58DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2803 IMPRIMANTE E COULEUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 02/12/259.225,97DCA DR Congo - Goma

2804 REUNION STRATEGIQUE Democratic Republic Congo MAGHALI FAN CLUB 25/11/2510.274,70DCA DR Congo - Goma

3047 Snacks for Apprentices in FID Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 26/03/25318,92DCA Kakuma Off ice
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3048 Car hire to Facilitate ICIPE to lodw ar Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 26/03/25714,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3049 BB Accommodation for 5 DCA staff Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 26/03/25856,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3388 BB accomodation during OMLF in Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 08/08/2559.804,09Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

2154 Location de salle Central African Republic ORGANISATION DES FEMMES 16/04/2562.364,60DCA CAR

2380 MATERIELS POUR LA FORMATION Central African Republic ZEYAD ABDOURABU 26/11/2510.912,59DCA CAR

2155 Produit pour l'entretien du mobile 06 Central African Republic GARAGE MAXIME 22/04/2525.111,49DCA CAR

3050 Costs for Change of f light-Victor Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 27/03/25231,57DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3051 BB Accommodation 2nights. Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 27/03/25523,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2156 Gasoil pour la coordination Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 22/04/2534.769,42DCA CAR

818 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine PJSC "SOLDI & Co" 04/08/252.313,04Dmytro Vediakov

2157 LOCATION CAMION BG 20 AEV Central African Republic ETS AFRICA MULTIBUSINESS 28/04/2514.850,30DCA-IPPY

2158 LOCATION CAMION BG 20 AEV Central African Republic ETS AFRICA MULTIBUSINESS 28/04/2514.437,80DCA-IPPY

2381 EQUIPEMENT SOLAIRE MAISON Central African Republic TH-SERVICE 26/11/25136.230,09DCA CAR

152 Meeting Package Denmark Chiang Mai Hill Hotel 02/05/2525.607,14DanChurchAid

2382 ENVELOPPE DISTRIBUTION CASH Central African Republic ETS LA MEILLEURE COMMERCE BRIA 26/11/2516.957,28DCA-IPPY

3052 BB accomodation for DCA staff  in Kenya LOBUR MISSION 28/03/25214,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

3389 Service A for KCS 944 Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 08/08/253.262,62DCA Kakuma Off ice

819 SUP 26 CCTV and backup pow er Ukraine Falcon-M 07/08/2531.885,17Dmytro Vediakov

3390 Kakuma Staff  staf f  retreat and social Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 25/07/251.421,23DCA Kakuma Off ice

2383 CONFECTION DES TASSES AVEC Central African Republic PUBLIC-GRAPHIC & TECHNOLOGY 26/11/2511.556,32DCA CAR

12498 IFAK etc. Democratic Republic Congo SP Services 28/03/2513.559,42DCA DR Congo - Goma

153 Airticket _SCLR _ APH, ASM, WPPS Win Travel 15/05/2510.650,84

2384 MATERIELS DE MARQUAGE POUR Central African Republic RJK SERVICES 27/11/258.278,20DCA CAR

2385 SERVICE TRAITEUR POUR LA Central African Republic CAVE RESTAU CITE DE LA JOIE 28/11/25150.989,74DCA CAR

456 Purchase of red oxide and painting South Sudan Badradin Abdalla 28/03/251.771,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3053 Vehicle Service KCS944Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 28/03/251.571,44DCA Kakuma Off ice

2159 CARBURANT BRIA & OUADDA Central African Republic ETS AFRICA MULTIBUSINESS 02/05/2547.543,21DCA-IPPY

457 Solar batteris South Sudan Machakos solar Centre 28/03/2519.840,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

458 OFFICE CONSUMABLES South Sudan BEETLE COMPANY LIMITED 28/03/258.382,74DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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1093 FOURNITURE DE KIT NFI Mali HASSANA GUINDO 26/11/2591.370,47DCA  Mali

1094 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 01/12/252.610,77DCA Sevare

1095 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 01/12/2512.138,90DCA Sevare

722 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 28/03/256.331,26

723 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine Ñomtrade 28/03/251.326,84

2160 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 03/05/2527.880,74DCA-IPPY

724 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 28/03/25601,03

2161 Produits de caféteriat pour le bureau Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 05/05/25641.413,35DCA CAR

3054 Hygiene materials for BSF in Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 30/03/251.237,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

2386 LOCATION DE VEHICULE POUR Central African Republic ETS MBOZOUA SERVICE 28/11/2519.475,45DCA CAR

2387 LOCATION DE VEHICULE POUR Central African Republic ETS MBOZOUA SERVICE 28/11/255.466,55DCA CAR

2388 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 03/12/2518.894,91DCA-IPPY

2389 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 71 ADD AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 03/12/2523.236,32

2390 PILE 1,5 V POUR LES MEGAPHONES Central African Republic ETS DIVIN SERVICE 04/12/2530.743,73DCA-IPPY

2391 PALETTE D'EAU DISTRIBUTION CASH Central African Republic Dépôt la Persévérance Bria 04/12/255.627,83DCA-IPPY

3055 Agroecology validation Workshop Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 01/04/252.856,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3056 BB Accomodation for 4pax Kenya DIVE IN M'S HOTEL 01/04/251.713,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2392 PALETTE D4EAU CASH TRENSFERT Central African Republic ETS AFRICA MULTIBUSINESS 04/12/257.313,58DCA-IPPY

3391 Branded training support materials Kenya Actex Link Limited 11/08/2527.010,99DCA Nakuru Off ice

3392 Airport transfers& taxi for Nakuru Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 11/08/2556.859,58DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2393 GASOIL FONCTIONNEMENT Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 04/12/2530.921,30DCA-IPPY

2394 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 76 AFA Central African Republic SOCIETE MOUSSA ET FRERE 04/12/2588.980,26DCA-IPPY

3057 Kakuma Off ice Consumable Kenya Kagema Stationers and General 02/04/251.835,06DCA Kakuma Off ice

3058 Mushroom construction materials Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 02/04/255.670,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

3059 Taxi to Nakuru & from Naivasha-Beth Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 29/03/251.023,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2162 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 06/05/25279.128,45DCA-IPPY

820 SUP 2 Tools HMA team Ukraine FOP Chumak Volodymyr 08/08/259.952,88

922 SER 4 Ambulance insurance Ukraine PRIVATE JOINT-STOCK COMPANY 12/12/2518.408,22

923 Tools expendables Ukraine LLC Konstruktiv BTB 10/12/25264.279,71Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 
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924 SER 5 Ukraine TD YaPROFI 15/12/2522.948,50Dmytro Vediakov

3060 Branded Materials for L2V Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 02/04/258.234,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2395 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/12/2584.754,41DCA-IPPY

3061 Flight for 7pax NRB-LOD-NRB Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 03/04/2510.057,88DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3393 Agroecology training/Champions Kenya The Gleam Hotel 11/08/2523.369,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

2396 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 11 AFA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/12/2520.936,86DCA-IPPY

2397 ENVELOPPE CASH TRENSFERT Central African Republic Dépôt la Persévérance Bria 08/12/255.828,95DCA-IPPY

3394 KMEM 119J service Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 11/08/258.587,64DCA Nakuru Off ice

3395 Off ice shopping Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 11/08/258.615,36DCA Nakuru Off ice

2398 EQUIPEMENT DE LA MAISON DES Central African Republic MAGRI SURL 08/12/2516.211,46DCA CAR

725 LOT SUP 8 HMA equipment for Mechs Ukraine FOP Spasenov Alexander Georgievich 03/04/2523.043,71

925 SUP 14 Off ice Consumables Ukraine IE Komar A.S 16/12/2565.917,65Dmytro Vediakov

2399 EQUIPEMENT DE LA MAISON DES Central African Republic UNIVERS SOLAIRE 08/12/2527.420,42DCA CAR

2400 Batterie mobile 07 et 09 Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 08/12/2529.972,34DCA CAR

926 Stationary for CO Lebanon Maliks 25/11/2516.879,37DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

3062 Farm inputs for From Loss to value Kenya Farmers World Limited 04/04/2510.719,04DCA Nakuru Off ice

3063 Snacks&chairs From Loss to Value Kenya John Maina 04/04/25809,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

3064 Car hire to facilitate BDS mentorship Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 04/04/254.661,53DCA Kakuma Off ice

3065 BB accommodation 1 night 7 pax Kenya Stegra Hotel Limited 07/04/251.666,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3066 BB accommodation 7 pax 3 nights Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 04/04/254.638,14DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3067 Supply of  1 staf f  ID - Dominic Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 02/04/2595,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3068 Airport transfers - Patrick Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 03/04/25751,16DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2163 Maintenance et réparation Central African Republic KING MULTI - SERVICES 08/05/255.048,04DCA CAR

2164 Recharge Bombonne d'eau Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 08/05/255.000,40DCA CAR

2805 MAINTENANCE IMPRIMANTE Democratic Republic Congo GROUPE SERVICE TECHNOLOGIE 02/12/253.932,73DCA DR Congo - Goma

2165 Formation sur le protocole national Central African Republic KETTE Caleb Grégoire 08/05/258.196,37DCA CAR

12499 EOD Equipment Democratic Republic Congo Urban Survival BV 07/04/2513.262,73DCA DR Congo - Goma

2401 EQUIPEMENT DE LA MAISON DES Central African Republic ETS FACOM 08/12/2542.569,25DCA CAR

2402 RENOUVELLEMENT ASSURANCE Central African Republic AGC ASSURANCES 09/12/2521.281,55DCA CAR
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2403 ASSURANCES MOBILE 07 BG TT65 Central African Republic SUNU ASSURANCES IARD 09/12/2573.135,46DCA CAR

2404 CARTOUCHE ENCRE 737 CANON Central African Republic ETS LA MEILLEURE COMMERCE BRIA 10/12/258.839,99DCA-IPPY

2405 CARTOUCHE D'ENCRE CANON 737 Central African Republic PAPETERIE ESTHER 15/12/2564.328,62DCA CAR

3069 Off ice consumables Kenya Bridgemose Investment 08/04/252.189,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

2806 Location LC 6149 AG 19 pour 25 JRS Democratic Republic Congo La Benediction 24/11/2523.029,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

2807 Location LC 4021 AF05 pour 25 Jours Democratic Republic Congo La Benediction 24/11/2523.029,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

3396 HEAT Training for CMU Finance Kenya Eight Fold Capacity Ltd 12/08/2513.163,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3070 BB accommodation 3 pax 1 night Kenya Stegra Hotel Limited 08/04/25714,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2808 PIECE DETACHE ADD MOB.25 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 03/12/251.205,02DCA DR Congo - Goma

12501 Probe kit. Democratic Republic Congo Raptor Supplies BV 08/04/254.612,27DCA DR Congo - Goma

3397 Taxi hire Nkr to Kabazi Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 12/08/25571,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

2809 Location LC 4527 AB 19 7JRS Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 03/12/252.810,10DCA DR Congo - Goma

821 SUP 10 electronic for HMA Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 11/08/25400.859,51

3071 Return tickets - Paul,Richard,Beth Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 08/04/253.260,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3072 Return tickets- Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 20/03/253.603,32DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

822 SUP 10 Electronic for HMA Ukraine FOP Yerchik Oleksiy Valentynovich 11/08/2524.387,45

823 SUP 52 Minivan Trauma Kit Paramedic.ua 13/08/2579.156,80

12502 Paracord Democratic Republic Congo Paracord.eu 08/04/251.970,96DCA DR Congo - Goma

3073 Flight tickets - Geoffrey & David Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 20/02/252.003,96DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3074 Return f lights to Mombasa-SLT Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 03/04/253.698,52DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1096 ACHAT DE 200 LITRES DE GASOIL Mali AMADOU B GUINDO 02/12/257.252,68DCA Sevare

3075 BB accomodation for 1 night Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 28/03/25142,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3398 Full day Conference for 5 days Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 13/08/2535.626,67DCA Kakuma Off ice

3399 Roll up and Tear Drop Banners Kenya Optimum Suppliers 13/08/258.547,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

154 Meeting Package Denmark UTC Taunggyi Hotel 16/05/2531.201,22DanChurchAid

3400 Distilled Water Kenya Labo-Pharma Kenya Ltd 14/08/251.687,97DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3401 Tent hire, snacks for Ufumbuzi Coop Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 14/08/255.400,77DCA Nakuru Off ice

3076 BB Accommodation for Benson Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 09/04/25285,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

12503 H&L inspection mirrors etc. Democratic Republic Congo SDMS security Products UK Ltd 09/04/2531.780,18DCA DR Congo - Goma
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3077 Motorcycles repairs in Kakuma Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 09/04/25728,28DCA Kakuma Off ice

3078 Purchase of 5 day old larvae and Pre Kenya Fair & Sustainable insect Farms 09/04/253.065,44DCA Kakuma Off ice

2166 OUTILS ARATOIRES Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE 13/05/2535.496,60DCA CAR

824 Badges for events Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 18/08/257.835,67

825 SUP 5 Cartridges Ukraine FOP Dyshliuk Olena Ihorivna 28/08/2523.731,66

3402 Farm Inputs Nyandarua Kenya Naivasha Farmers Centre Company Ltd 14/08/252.255,51DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3079 Targus bag & headphones - New  Kenya Technology Today Ltd 10/04/25761,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2406 PAUSE CAFE ET DEJEUNER AGENT Central African Republic RESTAURANT KOBE TI KODRO 15/12/2516.081,90DCA-IPPY

459 Used 40FT Conatiner South Sudan RCS Radio & Satellite Communication 10/04/2535.430,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3080 Servicing of KCS 941Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 10/04/254.909,77DCA Kakuma Off ice

3081 Car hire for FID Apprenticeship to Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 10/04/254.103,45DCA Kakuma Off ice

3082 Snacks for 10 apprenctices back FID Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 10/04/25318,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

3403 Farm Inputs Nyandarua Kenya Zullmarck Marketing Solutions Ltd 14/08/25159.891,43DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1097 Hangar métallique stock carburant Mali Hamidou TOLOFOUDIE 02/12/2512.399,14DCA Sevare

2407 LOCATION VEHICULE BG17 AGY Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 15/12/258.553,75DCA-IPPY

826 SUP 10 HMA electronics Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/09/2537.507,15

726 LOT SUP 19 Furniture for HR Myk Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 11/04/252.898,47

2408 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 93 AJP Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 15/12/2525.286,95DCA-IPPY

927 Green House Operation Kits Lebanon Ali abbas For General Trading 25/11/2580.832,28DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

460 40FT Container South Sudan Obireka General Services Co Limited 11/04/2535.430,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

928 Fishermen kits Lebanon All In General Trading S.A.R.L 26/11/25182.267,52DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

929 Laptop Lebanon Titan Technologies SAL 27/11/2515.931,92DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

3404 Farm Inputs Nakuru Farmers Kenya Naivasha Farmers Centre Company Ltd 14/08/2548.168,73DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3083 Full day Conference  for BDS end Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 11/04/2513.090,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

930 IT Equipment Lebanon Secure Edge 03/12/255.124,61DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

931 Nissan X-Trail S 4WD 7 Seats 2026 Lebanon RYMCO 05/12/25263.933,67DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2810 Restauration des bénéf iciaires AGR, Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT MAENDELEO 03/12/253.983,70DCA - RD Congo

24 Renting a 4x4 vehicle Abu Harba Limousine 13/04/25100.890,00Abu Harba Limousine

827 SUP 10 HMA electronics Ukraine FOP Sivak Oleksiy(garminn.com.ua) 04/09/2541.352,81
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828 SUP 17 HMA Long sleeve T-shirts Ukraine Maikasoft (FOP Poliakova K.S) 05/09/2513.476,91Dmytro Vediakov

3084 Hardw are Materials for mushroom Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 14/04/254.550,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

3085 Hardw are materials for mushroom Kenya Ew ala Constructors Supplies Co.Ltd 14/04/2515.470,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

462 NFIS South Sudan Sapient Feathers Co. Ltd 14/04/251.026.123,66DanChurchAid Country Off ice

829 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 09/09/256.979,37

3086 Off ice supplies Kenya Off ice Tw o Thousand Plus Limited 14/04/251.901,02DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2409 PNEU 205RA6C pour le mobile 04 Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 15/12/2541.127,06DCA CAR

830 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 09/09/253.256,84

2410 RENOUVELLEMENT ASSURANCE Central African Republic SUNU ASSURANCES IARD 16/12/2512.712,23DCA CAR

831 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine FOP TURNAK YURI VOLODIMYROVYCH 09/09/2513.524,14

832 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 11/09/252.150,03Dmytro Vediakov

2411 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 75 AGL Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 16/12/2513.231,49DCA-IPPY

2412 LOCATION VEHICULE 4*4 HARDTOP Central African Republic ETS LA RENAISSANCE 17/12/257.151,10DCA CAR

3087 Luncheon for crop production training Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 14/04/253.808,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

932 IT Equipment Lebanon Titan Technologies SAL 05/12/2527.766,15DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2413 KITS SOLAIRES Central African Republic SEMS 17/12/25173.763,79DCA CAR

3088 BB accommodation for 4 DCA Staff Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 14/04/25685,44DanchurchAid Lodw ar

933 Toner Lebanon Tevega SARL 08/12/255.339,46DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

833 LOT SUP 8 HMA tools Ukraine LLC "Metkaspostach 11/09/257.962,97

3089 Vehicle accessories and tank rack Kenya Central Farmers Garage Limited 15/04/253.343,52DanchurchAid Lodw ar

463 ROAD TRANSPORATION OF NFIS South Sudan Hipaingba& Interprint Bureau.ltd 15/04/25351.819,90DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2414 BOITE A CLE Central African Republic ETS YASSMINE 23/12/2511.463,02DCA CAR

2415 ORDINATEUR LAPTOP STANDARD Central African Republic RJK SERVICES 23/12/259.376,06DCA CAR

3090 one and a half  day Conference Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 15/04/252.094,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

2416 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 14/08/2511.118,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2417 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Bulaw ayo 14/08/2510.144,20DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

934 Beekeeping Booklets Lebanon Moubarak Business Center 08/12/254.311,41DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2167 OUTILS ARATOIRES & KIT REF Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 16/05/2525.234,80DCA CAR

3091 Purchase of Tubeless Tyres AT Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 15/04/257.616,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar
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728 LOT SUP 2 Printer for ProLog MYK Ukraine FOP Samarska O.B 15/04/254.067,51

2418 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Banff  Lodge 15/08/256.672,96DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2168 OUTILS ACTIVITES VIVRIERES Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE 16/05/25117.095,46DCA CAR

3092 Printing BDS certif icates Kenya NGONYI INVESTMENT LTD 15/04/25499,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3093 Taxi & car hire SLT visit Mombasa Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 03/04/253.532,17DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2419 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Hw ange Safari Lodge 15/08/2514.533,85DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3094 Vehicle accessories and tank rack Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 16/04/252.712,57DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2169 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 26/05/2515.528,38DCA-IPPY

2170 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 26/05/2515.664,08DCA-IPPY

2171 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 11 AFA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 26/05/2512.914,31DCA-IPPY

2172 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 47 AKB Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 26/05/2512.666,30DCA-IPPY

729 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine Mebelok 16/04/253.712,26

3405 Farm inputs for Nakuru Farmers Kenya Zullmarck Marketing Solutions Ltd 14/08/2541.703,43DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

730 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 16/04/25455,20

464 Electrical w iring and f itting South Sudan Nubia Engineering and construction 16/04/255.668,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

935 Additional Beekeeping kits Lebanon AGRIVET 09/12/253.186,30DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

465 HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT South Sudan 8 Fold Capacity LTD 16/04/2531.604,98DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1098 CONSOMMABLE ET FOURNITURE DE Mali MY TEK 02/12/2561.445,72DCA  Mali

3095 Stakeholder engangement on green Kenya nakosi lounge 16/04/255.236,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

12504 Water/Solar energy unit Ukraine Quantum Green Solution ApS. 16/04/2511.993.212,Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

936 CO Uniforms Lebanon ATA NAWFAL EL HANNA EST 11/12/2519.092,54DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2420 Makw iye Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 21/08/2561.564,91DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3406 Courier Services DCA Nakuru to DCA Kenya Tosha Express Company Limited 15/08/255.078,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3096 Window  blinds for Lodw ar Kenya Sai Off ice Supplies Ltd 17/04/251.091,33DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2421 Vehicle Service AEN6229 Zimbabw e Duly Motors Pvt Ltd 27/08/2512.949,30DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3407 BB accommodation for 3 persons Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 15/08/257.784,82DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2422 AFU9486&87 Tyres Zimbabw e Tyre Club Fitment Centre 05/09/2558.521,32DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3408 Flight ticket for Dorothy & Mercy Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 19/08/2538.872,08DCA Kakuma Off ice

2423 AGR1025 Repairs Zimbabw e Lifestyle Motors 15/09/2512.298,19DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2424 Conference Facility Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 16/09/2520.037,89DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3097 NBO-LOD Ticket - Valery Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 17/04/25595,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2425 Fuel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 17/09/2563.184,02DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

547 Field Kits South Sudan BRASCOH INVESTMENT LTD 08/08/25112.086,35DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2173 Achat des Pow ers bank 40000mah Central African Republic ETS TECNO TELECOM BRIA 26/05/254.470,60DCA CAR

2426 Vehicle Service and Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2514.398,17DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3098 Vehicle hire (2 vehicles for 7 days) Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 17/04/2513.994,40DanchurchAid Lodw ar

1099 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali ENTREPRISE DIAWO 03/12/258.333,72DCA  Mali

2174 PAUSE CAFE ACTIVITÉS DE Central African Republic ETS YOGO 26/05/254.053,06DCA CAR

2175 Gasoil pour la base de Sibut / bureau Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 27/05/2519.564,50DCA CAR

2176 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic MARIE DE 8e Arrondissement 27/05/251.538,09DCA CAR

2177 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic Maison des Jeunes de 2e 28/05/2576.941,63DCA CAR

2178 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic MAIRIE DE BIMBO 28/05/2519.191,65DCA CAR

2179 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic Maison des jeunes de 4e 28/05/25824,16DCA CAR

2180 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic Maison des Jeunes de 7e 28/05/251.020,80DCA CAR

2181 Gasoil pour le projet UNPBF Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 30/05/2514.211,00DCA CAR

3100 One staf f  ID - New  staf f  - Florence Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 22/04/2595,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3101 Nairobi of f ice blinds Kenya Sai Off ice Supplies Ltd 22/04/251.761,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2427 AEE8835 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2517.765,22DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

834 SUP 8 Tent Ukraine FOP Dmytrenko Valentyna Anatoliivna 12/09/25376.813,19

3409 BB accommodation for Florence Kenya The Cradle Ltd 20/08/2556.199,27DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3102 Car hire for John Riungu Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 22/04/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

3410 Supply of  cooking supplies Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 20/08/2540.126,35DCA Kakuma Off ice

3103 BB for Martin Odinga&Elisha Koech Kenya DIVE IN M'S HOTEL 22/04/25856,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3104 BB accommodation for 2 DCA staff Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 22/04/251.713,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2182 Service traiteur pour la formatoin des Central African Republic RESTAURANT CAVE ABRI CINQ 30/05/255.003,52DCA CAR

2183 TETE POMPE MOBILE 09 BG TT 66 Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 03/06/255.279,25DCA CAR

2184 Cartouche d'encre pour la Central African Republic ETS FACOM 04/06/257.513,08DCA CAR

937 Beehives Lebanon AGRIVET 12/12/25112.479,60DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut
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835 LOT SUP50 Apostolove SUP53 Ukraine Private Entrepreneur Vira Mykolayivna 12/09/25431.831,00Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3105 BB accomodation during training, Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 23/04/25571,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2185 Location de salle de conférence Central African Republic Centre Diocesain de la Famille 04/06/251.422,82DCA CAR

836 SUP 9 HMA Custom tools Ukraine FOP Chaika Yaroslav Mykolayovych 12/09/2514.519,43

3106 BB accommodation for 3 people Kenya The Cradle Ltd 23/04/25993,89DanchurchAid Lodw ar

938 Food parcels Lebanon Malak for General Trading 12/12/2589.631,24DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2186 Service Traiteur pr la formation South Sudan RESTAURANT MAISON MERE FORUM 05/06/253.906,18New  Sudan Council of  Churches 

3411 Farm inputs_Nakuru Kenya Farmers World Limited 20/08/2532.285,93DCA Nakuru Off ice

3107 Half  board Accomodation Kenya NJAMBINI AGRICULTURE TRAINING 23/04/252.165,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3412 Fatm inputs_Nyandarua Kenya Farmers World Limited 20/08/259.096,68DCA Nakuru Off ice

3108 Half-board Accommodation for Kenya NAKURU AGRICULTURE TRAINING 23/04/252.165,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

731 LOT SUP 23 Protective f ilms Ukraine FOP Gromov Anton Ihorovych 23/04/2514.721,20Anton Ihorovych

3413 Half  Day Conference on 26th August Kenya Jupiter Real Ltd 20/08/2563.933,90DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3109 BB accommodation for 3 people Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 24/04/251.570,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2428 AEI1736 Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2554.332,38DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

732 LOT SUP 22 IT equipment for Kyiv Ukraine TOV ``SYSTEMATYKA UKRAINA`` 24/04/2518.253,51

733 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine FOP Kopitov Oleksandr Mykolayovych 24/04/253.292,90

2429 Danish Foreign Ministry visit,Mads Zimbabw e Victoria Falls Rainbow  Hotel 18/09/2514.066,58DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2430 Vehicle Service and Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2529.361,72DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2811 Resatauration 100 benfs AGR, Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT MAPENDO 03/12/256.947,82DCA - RD Congo

2812 ACHAT ESSENCE Democratic Republic Congo Ets Katamw eya 05/12/2511.160,45DCA Kirumba Off ice

2813 MAINTENENCE MOBILE 37 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 04/12/252.869,83DCA DR Congo - Goma

2814 Location 2 motos Pour les activites Democratic Republic Congo ASONAMOC 06/12/254.039,02DRCongo-FIZI

2815 FORMATION RISQUE AUX MINE Democratic Republic Congo LINDA HOTEL 08/12/2513.888,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

2816 FORMATION BLS Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE PALOTIN DE FORMATION 08/12/2515.557,31DCA DR Congo - Goma

837 SUP 4 Ambulance for HMA w ith Ukraine "Spec-Com-Service" LLC 17/09/25569.455,80Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

734 Sun Wagon IOF LOT SUP 1 Ukraine QUANTUM GREEN SOLUTION 24/04/2511.993.212,Alina Klym

2817 Location 1jours 5515AG /19 Jonction Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 08/12/253.259,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

2818 FORMATION BLS Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE PALOTIN DE FORMATION 08/12/251.530,65DCA DR Congo - Goma
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2819 Restauration aux particiants atelier Democratic Republic Congo HOTEL NYARUSUMBA LODGE 08/12/255.314,50DCA - RD Congo

2820 Restauration des benef iciaires AGR Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 08/12/2512.733,54DCA Mw eso Off ice

3110 BB accommodation for 1 person Kenya The Cradle Ltd 24/04/25993,89DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2821 Restauration bénéf iciares AGR Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 08/12/2514.161,37DCA Mw eso Off ice

2822 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 08/12/257.837,61DCA DR Congo - Goma

2823 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 08/12/255.009,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

2187 Produit de caféteriat pour la base de Central African Republic BRAVO CENTER 10/06/2532.675,35DCA CAR

3414 Off ice and kitchen suppplies August Kenya Quick Mart Limited 21/08/2583.388,37DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2188 Produits de caféteriat pour la base Central African Republic BRAVO CENTER 10/06/2512.953,46DCA CAR

2189 Materiaux cloture base Ouadda Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 11/06/2518.084,30DCA CAR

2190 LOCATION VEHICULE  BG 47 AKB Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 12/06/259.207,84DCA-IPPY

2431 Restauration de 20 enqueteurs pour Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 18/08/252.684,28DCA Mw eso Off ice

2432 Fuel Diesel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 23/09/2523.297,01DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3415 Accommodation for Dorothy& mercy Kenya ICIPE 21/08/2538.198,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2433 Restauration membres des ONG Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant CHEMUCHEMU 18/08/258.418,86DCA - RD Congo

3111 BB Accommodation for 3 people Kenya Bishop Muge Conference Centre 25/04/25499,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

939 Refreshments for Agricology and Lebanon Murr Bross 15/12/2538.795,07DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

3112 BB accomodation for staf f  site vist Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 25/04/251.285,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2191 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 12/06/255.262,36DCA-IPPY

2192 KITS DE RECONDITIONNEMENT DES Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 13/06/2513.965,00DCA-IPPY

2193 SEMENCES VIVRIERES/FOODS Central African Republic REPROSEM HK 18/06/25302.486,67DCA CAR

2194 SEMENCES VIVRIERES/FOODS S Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 18/06/25119.139,60DCA CAR

2824 IMPRESSION BANNERS Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 09/12/255.314,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

2825 Location Camion Transport KIT Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 10/12/259.303,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

838 RO13 SUP 11, RO13M SUP 7 Ukraine FOP Levchuk Yuriy Vyacheslavovich 17/09/2557.208,29

3416 Tent,snacks and refreshments Kenya Ann Wanjiku Kamau 22/08/254.791,47DCA Nakuru Off ice

3417 Tent,snacks and refreshments Kenya Nicholas Kipngeno Keitany 22/08/251.732,95DCA Nakuru Off ice

3113 Purchase of w ater connection Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 28/04/251.168,58DCA Kakuma Off ice

2195 SEMENCES VIVRIERES/FOODS Central African Republic ETS MULTI BUSINESS SERVICE 18/06/25389.661,00DCA CAR
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2196 SEMENCES VIVRIERES/FOODS Central African Republic ETS WENDY 18/06/2553.409,69DCA CAR

466 off ice stationaries South Sudan IMMACULATE INVESTMENT LTD 28/04/252.615,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2434 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 23/09/25482.108,06DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

467 Petrol delivery in R2 South Sudan Bashir Mohamud 30/04/258.857,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

468 Big truck hire to transport NFIs South Sudan MAKASH UMAR OSMAN 30/04/2519.132,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2826 Location 7445 AE19 Pickup 20 jrs Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 10/12/2530.894,96DCA DR Congo - Goma

735 LOT SUP 17 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Katrich Volodymyr Grygorovich 28/04/2544.551,00

3418 supply of  black toner on 26/08/2025 Kenya Read Technologies Limited 25/08/2514.526,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3419 Coaster hire 22 seater Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 25/08/258.656,50DCA Nakuru Off ice

2435 Full day Conference package for Zimbabw e Cresta Oasis 23/09/2512.926,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2436 Vehicle Service Zimbabw e Link Automotive 23/09/2510.000,66DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3114 Flight tickets for four people Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 28/04/255.178,88DCA Kakuma Off ice

155 Air Ticket _ PPT Denmark Win Travel 19/05/2525.090,28DanChurchAid

3115 Off ice Supplies Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 29/04/251.156,68DCA Kakuma Off ice

3116 Off ice and Kitchen consumables Kenya Kakuma books and stationery 29/04/251.473,22DCA Kakuma Off ice

3117 Off ice shopping Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 29/04/251.323,99DCA Nakuru Off ice

3420 Screen Mesh 140T Kenya Texprint Ltd 25/08/253.512,93DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

839 Dinner dunning planning w orkshop Ukraine Chiks LLC 19/09/2519.513,83Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3421 Accommodation BB 21pax for 2 Kenya Entarakuet Hotel Limited 26/08/2513.497,17DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

469 CHARTER FLIGHT 9MT JUBA-YIDA- South Sudan TRANS AFRICA AVIATION & 29/04/25165.103,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2197 DISTRIBUTION DU CASH BRIA & Central African Republic BURVAL CENTRAFRIQUE 18/06/25726.868,93DCA CAR

840 SUP 62 KAM_Visibility_Rolap Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 22/09/2522.320,59

470 Seeds Distribution Banners South Sudan GANESH PINTERS CO.LTD 29/04/252.494,27DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2198 TASSE ET THERMOUS BUREAU ET Central African Republic ETS ZENABA BOUBA BRIA 19/06/254.697,76DCA-IPPY

548 Tents South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 08/08/2555.143,25DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2437 Contenaire 20pieds pour stockage Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 19/08/2525.776,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2199 Visibilité ECHO Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 23/06/257.363,80DCA CAR

2200 CARTOUCHE ENCRE 737 Central African Republic ETS LA MEILLEURE COMMERCE BRIA 27/06/251.392,60DCA-IPPY

736 Furniture for conference rooms Ukraine FOP Lakizo Viktoriia Valeriivna 30/04/256.194,53Dmytro Vediakov
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1100 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser BV Mali ENTREPRISE DIAWO 03/12/257.603,86DCA  Mali

2438 Sile Screen Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 24/09/25372.592,87DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

841 Ukraine FOP Polovynko Serhii Viktorovych 23/09/2529.319,35

3118 BB Accommodation for 1 person Kenya The Cradle Ltd 30/04/25331,30DanchurchAid Lodw ar

737 LOT SUP 17 Furniture Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 30/04/257.869,84Dmytro Vediakov

2439 AFO2934 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 25/09/25110.893,49DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3119 BB accomodation for 1 person, 1 Kenya LOBUR MISSION 30/04/2571,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

3120 Snacks for apprenticeship to FID Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 30/04/2563,78DCA Kakuma Off ice

471 2MT Charter f light Juba- Yida-Juba South Sudan TRANS AFRICA AVIATION & 30/04/2549.602,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2440 Sile Chairs Zimbabw e Chair Crazy Pvt Ltd 25/09/25188.129,62DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3422 Supply and delivery of  w hiteboard Kenya Maruti Off ice Supplies Limited 26/08/257.499,74DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

12505 Fargo Ribbons etc. Ethiopia Nordano 01/05/2515.212,00DCA Ethiopia

3423 Boardroom hire-18/09/2025 Kenya Diocese of Nyeri Trustees 26/08/25274,97DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3424 Exposure Visit Kenya Comm Sus Agr& Healthy Env Pro 26/08/252.450,62DCA Nakuru Off ice

2441 Sile Table Zimbabw e Modern Furnishers 25/09/2532.676,04DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2442 Off ice Stationary Zimbabw e First Pack Marketing 25/09/2539.793,39DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3425 Exposure visit Kenya Mirimar International Foundation 26/08/252.843,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3121 Vehicle hire for 6 days Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 02/05/255.997,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3426 Printing of CFRM Material Kenya Elw ak Printers & Stationers 28/08/2527.732,94DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2201 PNEU MOBILE 07 Central African Republic SOCIETE CAM SARL 30/06/258.207,60DCA CAR

3427 Cutting and reshaping Branded Mtrls Kenya Actex Link Limited 29/08/251.905,24DCA Nakuru Off ice

3428 Supply of  BSF rearing cages Kenya DANGITEC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS & 29/08/2523.544,62DCA Kakuma Off ice

2827 Restauration de 50 participants suivi Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 10/12/255.172,78DCA Mw eso Off ice

2828 Location LC 9469 BR01 20 jrs à Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 10/12/2530.469,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

3122 Stakeholder engagement on green Kenya nakosi lounge 05/05/254.284,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3123 BB accommodation for 3 people Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 05/05/251.028,16DanchurchAid Lodw ar

842 Winter tires for DCA vehicle Hyundai Ukraine Arttaer75 LLC 25/09/259.490,40Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

843 PE Gorec Oksana Anatoliivna 26/09/253.543,00

3124 BB accomodation during spread Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 05/05/252.284,80DCA Kakuma Off ice
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2202 FILTRE A AIR MOBILE 07 & 08 Central African Republic cfao MOTORS Centrafrique 30/06/2525.420,90DCA CAR

2443 Transfert du Cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 19/08/25178.302,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2444 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Hw ange Safari Lodge 26/09/2518.816,16DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2445 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e MAVUNA GUEST LODGE 26/09/2520.055,53DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2446 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Banff  Lodge 29/09/2545.792,54DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

738 LOT SUP 24 means of protection Ukraine FOP Lekhno Olena Volodymyrivna 06/05/2520.685,61

739 LOT SUP 10 (Biotoilet Liquid) Ukraine FOP Ivasechko Bohdan 06/05/25736,06Dmytro Vediakov

740 LOT SUP 10 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 06/05/2511.905,96Dmytro Vediakov

741 LOT SUP 24 means of protection Ukraine FOP Gugnina Albina Vasilievna 06/05/252.782,31

2203 SERVICE DEMONTAGE PANNEAUX Central African Republic SEMS 30/06/251.990,32DCA CAR

472 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Nobatia for Trade and mining CO 06/05/2511.800.000,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

473 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Kocho Musa 06/05/252.360.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

474 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Babikir Musa 06/05/254.720.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

475 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Juma Mustafa 06/05/254.720.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

476 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Khalid Kunda Kodi 06/05/251.180.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

477 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Rabin Whole Sale Shop 06/05/257.080.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

478 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Adil Idriss 06/05/251.180.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

479 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Hassan Albasha Kresha 06/05/252.360.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

480 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Micheal Titus Kw mir 06/05/251.180.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

481 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Kaw a Jazira Marik 06/05/254.720.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

482 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Jamaa Alhamar 06/05/251.180.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

483 Exchange of USD to SDG South Sudan Adil Saied 06/05/25944.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

484 Exhange of USD to SDG South Sudan Annow  Mohammed 06/05/25944.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3429 Supply of  Targus bag and mouse Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 01/09/251.358,16DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

549 PSS MATERIALS AS PER ATTACHED South Sudan Sam Investment Co Ltd 13/08/25119.963,85DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2829 Location Pickup 0370 AF19 20 jrs Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 10/12/2537.343,22DCA DR Congo - Goma

2447 AEN6229 Repairs Zimbabw e Prestige Auto Care 01/10/2517.868,01DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3125 Snacks for farmers Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 07/05/251.106,70DCA Nakuru Off ice

2448 Laptop Stands Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 01/10/2522.254,60DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice



Contract Awards

ALL

12/01/26 09.23

Page 43

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

485 OFFICE STATIONARIES FOR R2 South Sudan MATCHING SOLUTION CO LTD 07/05/252.834,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3126 Taxi f rom Westlands to Kiserian for Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 08/05/25411,55DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2449 Latrine MAterials Zimbabw e eMCEE STORES MUSHUMBI POOLS 07/10/2512.789,31DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

12506 Articulate 360 Teams Plan Denmark Articulate 08/05/259.913,31DanChurchAid

3127 Tents,chairs,snacks,refreshments Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 08/05/25595,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3128 Full Day Conference 35pax 14th May Kenya Hyatt Regency 08/05/259.163,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2830 Location LC 5515 AG 19 Pr 2 jours Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 01/12/252.441,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

3430 Supply of  chicken drugs Kenya Mazop Enterprises Limited 01/09/2522.883,81DCA Kakuma Off ice

2831 Stock Carburant Democratic Republic Congo Ets AM Associe 11/12/2542.279,12DRCongo-DCA FIZI

742 LOT SUP 17 (equipment) Ukraine FOP Moshynska Valentyna Evheniivna 08/05/255.483,45Dmytro Vediakov

743 LOT SUP 10 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 08/05/25154,90Dmytro Vediakov

3431 supply of  headphones Kenya Read Technologies Limited 01/09/259.873,09DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

550 Tools and jacks for Vehicles South Sudan DUNWAYS SUPPLIER CO. LTD 13/08/2520.407,68DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2450 Car Tracking Zimbabw e Ezytrack (Pvt) Ltd 07/10/2513.915,01DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3129 Staff  ID for Shirline Rahma Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 08/05/2595,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

486 Cash Transfer to R2 South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 08/05/253.380.022,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3130 Green Business assessment - Data Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 08/05/251.237,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

3131 BB accommodation for 3 people Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 08/05/251.028,16DanchurchAid Lodw ar

940 Drinking w ater bottlers 9 liters for Lebanon All In General Trading S.A.R.L 15/12/259.999,51DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

744 LOT SUP 17 (equipment 2) Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 08/05/256.128,05Dmytro Vediakov

3132 Spirulina cultivation,harvesting Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 08/05/254.284,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

941 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 08/05/252.280,00DCA Sevare

3133 Accommodation BB for 3pax for 2 Kenya PrideInn Hotel 09/05/253.427,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3134 Taxi services to provide airport Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 09/05/251.594,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3135 Accommodation BB from 10th to 28th Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 09/05/2548.171,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3136 Accommodation BB 5pax on 11th Kenya Westside Hotels Limited 09/05/251.666,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3432 BB accommodation for 3 persons Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 01/09/251.085,94DanchurchAid Lodw ar

12507 Articulate 360 Teams Denmark Articulate 09/05/255.307,41DanChurchAid

3137 Flight Ticket for 1 person Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 09/05/25861,56DanchurchAid Lodw ar
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3138 Taxi services for one person Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 09/05/251.404,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

942 Lacotion de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 09/05/255.130,00DCA Sevare

943 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 09/05/252.850,00DCA Sevare

3139 Safaricom airtime for data Kenya BUZZLINE SAFARICOM KAKUMA 09/05/25380,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3433 Kitchen and Off ice supplies - Kakuma Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 02/09/257.503,29DCA Kakuma Off ice

2451 Laptop Stands Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 07/10/2513.093,72DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2452 ZRBF Vehicles Rims Zimbabw e Rossi Quickf it Harare Drive 08/10/2513.412,26DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3140 Capacity building of project Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 09/05/2512.138,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

487 CARTRIDGES FOR HP South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 09/05/253.897,30DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2204 CARBURANT  DE FONCTIONNEMENT Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 01/07/2522.487,57DCA-IPPY

3141 Capacity Building for  during modular Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 09/05/254.900,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

2205 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 01/07/2544.712,00DCA-IPPY

3142 Return f light f rom KTL-NBI and NBI- Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 09/05/255.621,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3143 Return f light NBI-LOD on 17th and Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 09/05/252.808,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3144 Vehicle parts and Repairs Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 10/05/255.657,21DCA Kakuma Off ice

2206 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 01/07/2514.511,60DCA-IPPY

2207 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 75 AGL  Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 01/07/2514.511,60DCA-IPPY

2832 IMPRESSION SHELTHER Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 11/12/2524.839,26DCA DR Congo - Goma

2833 KIT NFI MOIS DE DECEMBRE Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 11/12/2577.287,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

844 Cold Sandw iches and refreshments Lebanon All In General Trading S.A.R.L 12/05/254.357,89DCA HRMA Lebanon, Beirut

2453 Impression des outils de Gestion de Democratic Republic Congo SCRETARIAT AMANI AMANI et 23/08/259.934,00DCA Rcongo-FIZI

3145 Taxi hire during SME f inance forum Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 12/05/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

944 Entretient du Generateur SDMO 33 Mali PPI 12/05/251.427,80DCA Mali

2454 Location de grand camion 4926AG/19 Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 14/08/254.791,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

745 Materials for MCHP Ukraine "PROMLIFE" 12/05/2520.258,55Materials for MCHP

3146 Staff  ID- Shirline Rahma Kenya Extra Large(XL) Dimensions 12/05/2595,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

746 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine MPKA Ukraine 12/05/25114.599,70Emergency delivery of  necessary 

2455 Demberere Inf ield Zimbabw e Solar Shack Pvt Ltd 14/10/2533.822,99DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2456 Makw ara Additional Materials Zimbabw e Solar Shack (Pvt ) Ltd 15/10/2517.561,75DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice



Contract Awards

ALL

12/01/26 09.23

Page 45

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

2457 Laptop Stands w ith cooling pad Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 15/10/2548.007,65DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2458 Mupamhiri Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 04/08/2575.560,16DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2459 Roof Leaks Repairs Zimbabw e Charles 17/10/2515.348,81DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3434 BB accommodation for 2 person Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 03/09/251.183,57DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3147 Off ice Supplies Kenya Kilimanjaro Mini Market 13/05/25453,15DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3435 Off ice Consumables - Kakuma Kenya Superline General Stores Ltd 03/09/253.989,10DCA Kakuma Off ice

3436 Business Cards for Joanne and Kenya Optimum Suppliers 04/09/253.495,52DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

845 SUP 60 Refreshments for Protection Ukraine FOP Balakireva Lyudmila Ivanovna 07/10/259.161,75

846 Card printer cartridges Ukraine Manufacturing enterprise Smart-Karty 10/10/2510.195,36Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3437 Hire of  Tents and Refreshments Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 04/09/251.302,62DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3438 BSF 5DOL Larvae Kenya SUNRISE FOR EDUCATING THE WORLD 04/09/2541.194,81DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1101 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 03/12/252.780,83DCA Sevare

3439 Supply of  staf f  ID -Lilian Khalai Mulaa Kenya Optimum Suppliers 04/09/251.067,66DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

747 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC @TechElectroMontazh" 13/05/2591.873,78Emergency delivery of  necessary 

748 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC "Karat ltd" 13/05/2546.014,39Emergency delivery of  necessary 

749 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC "Karat ltd" 13/05/25133.754,31Emergency delivery of  necessary 

2460 Kamfungu VBU Materials Zimbabw e Superstores 20/10/2542.023,76DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2461 Tagging System Zimbabw e Ezytrack (Pvt) Ltd 23/10/2538.471,51DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3148 Return f light NBI-LOD Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 14/05/251.575,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2462 Xerox Catridge Zimbabw e First Pack Head Off ice 23/10/2513.189,38DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2208 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 64 ABM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 01/07/2516.297,14DCA-IPPY

2463 Ecran HP M27FFHD, 27", R1920 x Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 25/08/2517.271,36DCA DR Congo - Goma

3440 Taxi for Beth on 7th &13/09/25 NBO- Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 05/09/256.917,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

847 Electric heaters Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 10/10/259.990,66Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2834 KIT NFI DECEMBRE Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 11/12/25161.369,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

2464 HP Catridge Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 23/10/2530.237,29DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3149 Flights for Victor and Anthony Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 15/05/251.766,91DCA Kakuma Off ice

2465 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 28/10/2511.537,31DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

551 LAND CRUISER SPARE PARTS South Sudan SPEED SPARE PARTS CO LTD 19/05/2523.383,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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488 Erecting columns for 40ft container South Sudan Mandi Trading Company 15/05/256.023,10DanChurchAid Country Off ice

489 Supply of  empty sacks South Sudan Alemin Kuku 15/05/255.900,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

490 Supply of  empty sacks South Sudan Mariam Kodi 15/05/252.950,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

491 Supply of  empty sacks South Sudan Titus Hassan 15/05/255.900,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3150 BB accomodation for Valery to Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 16/05/25761,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

3151 Accomodation for Spirulina Kenya nakosi lounge 16/05/252.618,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3152 Supply of  spirulina culture Kenya Spirulina Dietary and Advocacy CBO 16/05/25714,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3153 Materials for construction of spirulina Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 16/05/251.451,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

2209 LOCATION VEHICULE HK 60 AAB Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 02/07/259.518,60DCA-IPPY

750 LOT SUP 25 Medical supplies Ukraine Paramedic.ua 16/05/2523.821,61

3154 Accommodation BB 1pax on 23rd Kenya PrideInn Hotel 16/05/25571,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3155 Supply of  NGAMULEI(LOGS) to Kenya IPOLO SUPPLIES AND CONSTRUCTION 16/05/252.954,48DCA Kakuma Off ice

3156 Lab Reagents for Spirulina Cultivation Kenya Labo-Pharma Kenya Ltd 16/05/258.001,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3441 Flight for Oliver, Geoffrey & Jonah Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/09/254.955,90DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2210 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 61 ADN Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 02/07/25438.854,66DCA-IPPY

2211 CHARGEUR & RALONGE Central African Republic ETS DIVIN SERVICE 03/07/25105.698,20DCA-IPPY

2212 Recharge de Bombonne d'eau 19 Central African Republic BANGUI Mall 08/07/257.523,02DCA CAR

3157 Half  board accomodation for Dorothy Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 19/05/25190,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

156 Airticket _ NHC _ CNX RGN MDL RGN Denmark Win Travel 21/05/257.722,83DanChurchAid

751 FWA printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 19/05/253.697,73FWA printing

3158 Accommodation for John Riungu 19- Kenya PrideInn Hotel 19/05/252.856,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3159 Car hire during FINAS conference Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 19/05/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

752 FWA printing Ukraine FOP Vasilenko Svetlana 19/05/251.120,36FWA printing

2213 Fourniture de bureau Projet CPI Central African Republic Ets PRINCE TECHNOLOGIE 09/07/257.357,08DCA CAR

3160 Supply of  Spirulina related equipment Kenya Villa Surgicals and Equipment Ltd 19/05/254.040,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2835 Transfert Cash en $ Dec. MWESO Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 12/12/25155.679,42DCA DR Congo - Goma

3442 BB for Beth Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 05/09/251.353,16DCA Nakuru Off ice

2214 Equipement de bureau Sibut et Kaga- Central African Republic ETS FACOM 09/07/254.116,15DCA CAR

3443 Bed and Breakfast for 3pax Kenya The Gleam Hotel 05/09/257.176,38DCA Nakuru Off ice
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3444 Valery Kakuma Support on 8th -12th Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 06/09/252.858,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

3445 Repair and replacement outdoor fan Kenya KINGS AIR CONDITIONING & 06/09/252.144,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

3446 Hall and plastic chairs Kenya Samuel Waw eru 08/09/254.833,67DCA Nakuru Off ice

3447 Accomodation and conference Kenya The Gleam Hotel 09/09/25265.510,06DCA Nakuru Off ice

3161 Materials crusher repairs Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 19/05/25748,88DCA Kakuma Off ice

492 WOODEN BOXES FOR SOLAR South Sudan CHESCO hi Tech General Trading Co Ltd 19/05/252.834,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2466 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 28/10/255.463,01DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2467 Reparation mobile 31 Democratic Republic Congo CLINIQUE GARAGE MODERNE 26/08/2511.244,25DCA DR Congo - Goma

2468 Piece detaché moto AG 200 Democratic Republic Congo Ets PLANETE 26/08/255.905,99DCA DR Congo - Goma

2469 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 31/10/25104.139,66DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3162 Tents,soda,snacks during Kenya Virginia Wangarui 20/05/25452,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

2470 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e Combined Technologies 31/10/2567.126,45DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

848 Uniform items Ukraine Syvak Serhii Volodymyrovych PE 03/10/2577.129,70Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3163 Hall,chairs,bread and refreshments Kenya Virginia Wangarui 20/05/25675,92DCA Nakuru Off ice

2836 Transfert cash en FC Mw eso Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 12/12/2529.417,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2215 Visibilité CPI Central African Republic MEDIA-GRAPHIC 10/07/2516.329,00DCA CAR

3164 Kakuma off ice consumables Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 20/05/25485,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

3448 Purchas of 50kg Urea bag Kenya Farmers World Limited 09/09/251.079,12DCA Nakuru Off ice

3165 Kakuma Off ice supplies Kenya Superline General Stores Ltd 20/05/251.575,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

849 Consumables for Kyiv of f ice Ukraine Direct Off ice Services 13/10/2552.120,68Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3449 Supply of  of f ice consumables Kenya TODONYANG GENERAL STORES 09/09/2518.876,55DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3450 Service B for KCS 941Z @ Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 09/09/255.554,02DCA Kakuma Off ice

850 Consumables for Kyiv Off ice Ukraine Kunitsa LLC 13/10/2528.907,18Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2837 Cash transfert Mois de Dec Kirumba Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 12/12/25143.137,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

3166 A2 posters for cooling unit branding Kenya Actex Link Limited 20/05/2571,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

3167 Flight for Florence Mbuvi LOD- Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 20/05/25566,44DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3168 Taxi for Florence Mbuvifrom ELD- Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 20/05/25966,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3451 Car hire -Agro extension TOTs Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 09/09/253.247,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

3452 Delivery cost -Nkr to Kakuma Kenya Tosha Express Company Limited 09/09/256.807,23DCA Nakuru Off ice
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3453 Repair of  the kitchen sink Kenya Hemimu Enterprises -Plumbing & 10/09/2554.864,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2216 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 93 AJP Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 10/07/2512.190,02DCA-IPPY

851 Car Acessories Ukraine Auto Digital LLC 14/10/254.952,67Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2217 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 17 AGY Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 10/07/258.859,60DCA-IPPY

2471 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 31/10/2525.432,22DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3169 Off ice supplies May 2025 Kenya Quick Mart Limited 21/05/251.327,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2218 Gasoil bureau Bangui Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 11/07/2514.958,60DCA CAR

2472 Restauration membres ONG locales à Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT AMOUR 26/08/259.056,06DCA - RD Congo

3454 Repair of  chairs,door Kenya Topmark Contractors Limited 10/09/253.360,06DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2838 Materiaux de construction de l'ECFF Democratic Republic Congo Ets HAMULI 12/12/2510.320,76DCA - RD Congo

2219 LOCATION BG 87 AGT TRANSPORT Central African Republic ETS DIVIN SERVICE 11/07/2565.946,82DCA-IPPY

3170 Water Analysis cost for spirulina Kenya Davis and Shirtlif f  Limited 21/05/25571,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2220 CARBURANT GEN 06/MOBILE 06 Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 11/07/259.408,54DCA CAR

2221 LOCATION CAMION TRANSPORT BG Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 14/07/2510.607,21DCA-IPPY

3171 Filling safe boxes NO.2-S/MKT COLS Kenya Kenpoly Manufacturers Limited 21/05/25409,36DCA Kakuma Off ice

2222 LOCATION CAMION BG 01 AMK Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 14/07/2519.367,52DCA-IPPY

12508 License for ArcPro Online Ukraine Geoinfo A/S 21/05/2521.765,00Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2223 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AA Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/07/2510.130,31DCA-IPPY

493 Purchase of polycarbonate sheet South Sudan Ali Mohamed 21/05/257.080,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

494 Purchase of padlocks & ceiling nails South Sudan Hassan Kumi 21/05/251.711,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2224 Gasoil pour le bureau de Bangui Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 17/07/2516.715,93DCA CAR

3172 Supply of  Grow ers Mash ( Unga Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 22/05/25104.815,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2839 Clou pour Finissage Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 12/12/259.426,51DCA DR Congo - Goma

3173 Car hire from Off ice to Naivasha Kenya John Momanyi Nyangau 21/05/25238,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3174 Supply of  Microns and damliners for Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 22/05/253.084,48DCA Kakuma Off ice

2840 ACHAT SERVIETTE REUTILISABLE Democratic Republic Congo Pharmacie la Gloire 13/12/259.367,69DCA DR Congo - Goma

2841 Flocage maquette Mobile 40 Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 15/12/2516.397,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

753 Industrial w asher-dryer CB281 w ith Ukraine FOP Mikaelyan Svitlana Serhiivna 19/05/25106.544,68

2842 IMPRIMANTE MFP POUR MWESO Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 15/12/258.026,67DCA DR Congo - Goma
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3455 Maintenance of w ater f iltration Kenya Davis and Shirtlif f  Limited 10/09/2522.241,71DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2843 CARTOUCHE POUR MWESO Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 15/12/258.049,70DCA DR Congo - Goma

2844 CARTOUCHE BUREAU MTT Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 15/12/255.279,07DCA DR Congo - Goma

2845 PEINTURE POUR LATRINE A KIBUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 15/12/254.530,08DCA DR Congo - Goma

2846 PEINTURE ADDITIONNEL POUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 15/12/252.203,75DCA DR Congo - Goma

552 Cash Exchange USD  To ETB South Sudan Izadin Yusuf 14/08/2564.488.764,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

25 Publishing 2 posts for tw o w eeks on Sudan Online Marketing for Solutions Co,ltd 22/05/252.834,40Online Marketing for Solutions Co,ltd

3456 Delivery of  of f ice items Kenya Quick Mart Limited 10/09/2523.223,70DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

495 CASH VOUCHERS South Sudan Universal Printers Company Limited 22/05/251.034,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3457 Delivery of  f ire assembly point Kenya Nairobi Safety Shop Limited 10/09/252.160,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3175 Off ice stationery Kenya Kakuma Peana Bookshop 22/05/25290,36DCA Kakuma Off ice

3176 RnR return f light for Valery on Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 22/05/251.337,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

945 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 22/05/254.560,00DCA Sevare

2473 AFU9488 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 31/10/2520.495,81DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2474 AFU9486 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 31/10/2522.921,69DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2475 Fuel Zimbabw e REDAN COUPON PVT LTD 03/11/25134.446,71DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

754 Pulseoxymeter for HMA Ukraine MEDTEHNIKA TOROS LLC 23/05/251.723,93Dmytro Vediakov

755 SUP 24 Sporting goods (for Ukraine FOP Davydenko Vitaliy Viktorovich 23/05/25581,10

756 SUP 24 Sporting goods (for Ukraine FOP Davydenko Vitaliy Viktorovich 23/05/252.130,70

757 LOT SUP 22 Ukraine FOP Pidcerkovnyi Nazarii Andriiovych 23/05/253.854,63Dmytro Vediakov

758 LOT SUP 22 Covers for staircase Ukraine FOP Havrylov Mykhailo Vadymovych 23/05/251.084,72Dmytro Vediakov

759 LOT SUP 22 Emergency light Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 23/05/25541,59Dmytro Vediakov

3458 Car hire from Nkr to Nyandarua Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 10/09/252.460,78DCA Nakuru Off ice

496 Vehicle Hire to support cash South Sudan Khalifa Ahmed Khaw as 23/05/2524.092,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

946 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 23/05/252.850,00DCA Sevare

497 Cash Exchange USD TO ETB South Sudan Khalifa Ahmed 23/05/2562.179.650,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

498 Cash Exchange South Sudan Rashid Raga Sori 23/05/2562.179.650,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

499 Cash Exchange USD to ETB South Sudan Khebra Investments 23/05/2562.179.650,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

500 Cash exchange of USD to ETB South Sudan Abraham Mahari 23/05/259.566.100,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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501 Cash Exchange USD to ETB South Sudan Yakub Sambot Yana 23/05/2562.179.650,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

502 CASH EXCHANGE OF USD TO ETB South Sudan Ayub Landis Abdalaziz 23/05/2562.179.650,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

503 CASH EXCHANGE OF USD TO ETB South Sudan Mukashif  Omar Ahmed 23/05/2584.181.680,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2225 Gasoil pour les véhicules Central African Republic Station des Martyrs 17/07/2520.202,24DCA CAR

2226 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 81 AJR Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 17/07/2512.197,02DCA-IPPY

2227 CARTOUCHE ENCRE CANON 737 Central African Republic ETS LA MEILLEURE COMMERCE BRIA 17/07/255.148,18DCA-IPPY

2228 Carburant Essence (Générateur Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 18/07/255.713,27DCA CAR

2229 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic ETS POINT ZERO 20/07/25107.505,60DCA CAR

2230 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic ETS HAMAT ALI 20/07/25106.505,58DCA CAR

2231 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic BOUTIQUE NOKIA 20/07/25106.151,28DCA CAR

2232 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic BTQ. O PLUS N°3 MOMIN SALE 20/07/25106.151,28DCA CAR

2233 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic ETS ETOILE D'OR 20/07/25107.178,75DCA CAR

2847 PIECE DETACHE MOTO MWESO Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 15/12/2522.887,78DCA DR Congo - Goma

2848 Restauration des enqueteurs PDM à Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 15/12/255.221,83DCA Mw eso Off ice

2849 PIECE DETACHE MOBILE 25 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 16/12/2515.801,78DCA DR Congo - Goma

2850 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT LA GRACE 16/12/2519.599,95DCA DR Congo - Goma

2851 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT CHANGU NI CHAKO 16/12/258.786,64DCA DR Congo - Goma

852 SUP 9 CCTV for new  parking Ukraine IE HOLOVANOVA-ZHELIASKOVA 14/10/2511.987,72Dmytro Vediakov

3177 Repair of  Shadenet in Nakw angat Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 26/05/254.046,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

853 Medical items Ukraine Vozna Svitlana PE 14/10/2525.998,12Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

3178 BB accomodation for CD visitation to Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 26/05/25571,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

3179 Spare parts for w aste crushers Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 26/05/25716,38DCA Kakuma Off ice

3180 Servicing of f ire extinguishers Kenya Medsw if t Training Consultants Limited 15/05/25193,26DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3181 Accommodation for John&Elias on Kenya PrideInn Hotel 26/05/251.142,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3459 Mechanized Land preparation - Steel Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 11/09/251.417,82DCA Kakuma Off ice

3182 Repair of  solar drier in Kakuma 2 Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 27/05/251.190,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

854 Injectable medications Ukraine BaDM LLC 15/10/2520.917,24Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

173 Laptop procurement Denmark ComSupport 11/08/25471.652,31DanChurchAid

855 SER 9 Maintanace of generators Ukraine IE Nikolaenko Olena Volodymyrivna 16/10/258.966,60Dmytro Vediakov
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2234 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE Central African Republic BOUTIQUE DE L'AVENIR 20/07/25115.646,52DCA CAR

3460 Delivery and supply of  box f iles Kenya Maruti Off ice Supplies Limited 11/09/2511.787,32DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

760 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 27/05/252.619,17

761 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine TOV “UKRPROMSVIT” 27/05/25112,16

2235 Service Traiteur Formation des Central African Republic Ets 5 Etoiles 21/07/2588.290,90DCA CAR

2852 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 16/12/252.754,24DCA DR Congo - Goma

2236 LOCATION CAMION TRANSPORT 38 Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 21/07/2548.403,20DCA CAR

762 LOT SER 8  Protective f ilms for Kyiv Ukraine FOP Burdol Vyacheslav Harriyovich 27/05/2514.612,73

2476 Accommodation and Conference Zimbabw e Size Investments t/a The Village Lodge 04/11/2576.485,12DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3461 Vehicle hire for 7 days Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 11/09/259.210,78DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3462 Establishment for w ater structures Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 12/09/2531.217,26DCA Kakuma Off ice

2237 LOCATION DE SALLE POUR LA Central African Republic MAISON DES JEUNES DE SIBUT 21/07/259.358,20DCA CAR

2853 RESTAURANTION DES Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT ANTOINE 16/12/258.701,61DCA DR Congo - Goma

2854 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT AMANI 16/12/255.913,27DCA DR Congo - Goma

856 Bag for pharmaceuticals Ukraine Farmastor LLC 17/10/252.053,93Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2238 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE PANIER Central African Republic SUPER BOUTIQUE 21/07/25472.872,93DCA CAR

2477 MINI BUS HIRE FOR ECHO Zimbabw e WITRODGE INVESTMENTS T/A ASPIRE 07/11/2522.952,82DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

504 Dignity Kits South Sudan Relief line (Africa) Limited 28/05/257.365,90DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3183 BB accomodation for CD in Lodw ar Kenya The Cradle Ltd 28/05/25331,30DCA Kakuma Off ice

2239 Fourniture de bureau pour le bureau Central African Republic PAPETERIE ESTHER 22/07/2555.208,10DCA CAR

2240 ASSISTANCE ALIMENTAIRE PANIER Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 22/07/25417.801,53DCA CAR

3463 BB accommodation for Felix Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 12/09/251.349,98DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3184 Half  Board Accomodation in Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 29/05/25190,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

2855 Maintenance Mobile 41 Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 16/12/253.244,61DCA DR Congo - Goma

2856 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT SALAMA 16/12/2536.280,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

3185 Nakw agat Farm Tools Kenya Ew ala Constructors Supplies Co.Ltd 29/05/259.515,89DCA Kakuma Off ice

2857 Impression Outils mobicom VBG/DH Democratic Republic Congo SECRETARIAT ISAYA 17/12/2534.323,54DRCongo-DCA

3186 Nakw angat Farm seeds Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 29/05/2510.588,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

766 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 29/05/25983,22
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767 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Netskyi Serhii Volodymyrovych 29/05/251.743,30

768 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP  MARKHOTKO OLEKSANDR 29/05/251.699,72

2241 Petit kit de Branchement OUADDA Central African Republic ETS TECNO TELECOM BRIA 09/07/254.702,68DCA-IPPY

3187 KMEM119J servicing Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 29/05/25133,28DCA Nakuru Off ice

2478 Haut parleur pour les reunions Democratic Republic Congo EST LA CONFIANCE 28/08/255.323,62DCA Mw eso Off ice

2479 Rafraichissement au bureau Democratic Republic Congo Boutique la Joie 28/08/255.216,19DCA Mw eso Off ice

857 Printing materials for training Ukraine PE Koltun Anna-Sof iia Yuriivna 17/10/2518.190,85Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2480 HFM Equipment Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 11/11/2583.241,41DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2481 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 29/08/2522.010,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

3188 Service A for KCS 944Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 30/05/252.569,90DCA Kakuma Off ice

2482 Land Cruiser 78 Hard Top sans Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 01/09/25564.173,12DCA DR CONGO

2483 Impression Outils de Gestion de Cas Democratic Republic Congo ETS MAPENDO PIERRE 01/09/2552.406,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

505 Off ice items South Sudan OZOO & SONS General Supply & Media 30/05/254.790,14DanChurchAid Country Off ice

506 Iridium subscription for R1 South Sudan Cygnus telecom 30/05/255.456,22DanChurchAid Country Off ice

947 Restau formation recyclage GCT - Mali Restaurant Hôtel Campping-Hogon chez 30/05/256.840,00DCA Sevare

1102 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 10/12/2527.184,75DCA Sevare

2242 CABLE BRANCHEMENT SOLAIRE Central African Republic ETS DIVIN SERVICE 23/07/256.132,51DCA-IPPY

2858 Impression Outils MP collecte incident Democratic Republic Congo SECRETARIAT ISAYA 17/12/2571.962,06DRCongo-DCA

174 Air Ticket _ AKS +2 RGNMYT Denmark Win Travel 15/08/25351.064,60DanChurchAid

2859 GPS Shelter Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 18/12/2564.482,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

858 SUP 1 and 3 Laptops and Phones Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 21/10/2576.894,98

2484 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 17/11/2510.060,22DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2485 Fish feed Zimbabw e Profeeds Pvt Ltd 18/11/259.582,29DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2243 LOCATION MINI BUS HIACE BG 24 Central African Republic ETS MABROUK 23/07/254.788,44DCA CAR

2244 CARBURANT ESSENCE POUR LA Central African Republic ALIMENTATION DIEU MERCI SIBUT 23/07/256.100,44DCA CAR

948 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 03/06/25570,00DCA Sevare

859 SUP 27 Coffee Machine Ukraine LLC SKYFALL(kibernetiki.com.ua) 22/10/2542.913,01

860 SUP 8 Lighting for new  parking Ukraine IE Lisovenko Serhii Viktorovych 22/10/2552.079,08Dmytro Vediakov

2486 Fish pond Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 18/11/2514.062,94DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice
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3189 Farmers visti to Vegpro packhouse Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 03/06/252.618,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

91 Water Trucking Palestine Low der Co. 04/06/25113.253,91Husam Abed

2245 CONSULTANCE SUR LA FORMATION Central African Republic Dr  Paul-Crescent BENINGA 24/07/2515.464,40DCA CAR

2246 LOCATION GENERATEUR AVEC Central African Republic ETABLISSEMENT GAZ INFORMATIQUE 24/07/251.483,25DCA CAR

2247 FOOD SEEDS DISTRIBUTION Central African Republic SUPER BOUTIQUE 26/07/257.470,60DCA-IPPY

2248 MATERIEL DE FORMATION DES RAE Central African Republic SUPER BOUTIQUE 26/07/253.453,10DCA-IPPY

949 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 03/06/251.140,00DCA Sevare

157 Air Tickets _ APH+2 Denmark Win Travel 04/06/257.358,40DanChurchAid

3190 Taxi for Florence from NAK-NBO on Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 04/06/25717,81DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3191 Flight for Florence NBO-LODon 5th Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 04/06/25947,24DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3464 return f light for Joanne&Samuel to Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 12/09/2510.038,15DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2487 HP Catridge Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 18/11/25164.369,38DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2488 Manyemu Garden Fence Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2591.121,31DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2489 Chiramba Garden Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2596.248,89DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2490 Marirambira Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2578.171,30DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2491 Masoka Fence Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2543.249,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2492 Visibilité équipe FH MTT Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 04/09/257.273,39DCA DR Congo - Goma

2249 MATERIEL DE DISTRIBUTION DES Central African Republic ETS DIVIN SERVICE 24/07/253.168,10DCA-IPPY

2493 AFU9487 Service 130000km Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 03/11/2515.667,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

158 accommodation for 4 pax 3 night AMATAK INNOVEST CO.,LTD 20/06/2516.085,62

2494 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 21/11/2514.048,71DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

950 ACHAT DE PRODUIT ALIMENTAIRE Mali EMG SARL 04/06/255.044,50DCA  Mali

3192 Return Flight NBO-LODfor Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/06/251.094,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2860 Mud house tools-Shelter Syria Aram Company 05/06/2510.049,37DCA Syria, Raqqa

3193 Full day conference package for p2p Kenya nakosi lounge 05/06/252.023,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3194 Refreshments to support NNF2 Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 05/06/257.924,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

3195 Supply of  chicken feeders and Kenya Mount Sayun Farm inputs and supplies 19/06/25105.434,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3196 Flight for Benson and David Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/06/252.475,20DanchurchAid Lodw ar

553 Cash Exhange  USD to ETB South Sudan Khalifa Ahmed 14/08/2564.490.819,DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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3197 Flight ticket for Jonah Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/06/251.337,56DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3465 Materials for APFS on sustainable Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 13/09/258.025,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2250 MATERIEL DE DISTRIBUTION Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 24/07/253.543,00DCA-IPPY

159 Hired driver for Kg. Thom Praing Saroeun 20/06/259.922,32

3198 Prininting & Binding of manuals Kenya PRIMEX GRPAHICS LIMITED 06/06/251.180,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3199 Conference & Accommodation Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 06/06/2518.849,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3466 Off ice Consumabes - Files Kenya Kakuma books and stationery 15/09/251.013,58DCA Kakuma Off ice

3467 APFS and PHM and Tree Nursery Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 15/09/2514.068,86DCA Kakuma Off ice

3200 Light maintenanc on 9th June 2025 Kenya Okew ason Technical Services 09/06/25138,04DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3201 BB booking for 4 persons Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 09/06/251.190,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3202 BB Accommodation for one person Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 09/06/25142,80DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3468 Basic First Aid Training 20pax Kenya Kenya Red Cross 15/09/2551.230,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

507 Installation of conduits in the South Sudan Jafar Siliman Komi 09/06/251.771,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

508 Purchase of electric bulb South Sudan Latched or Strong Building 09/06/254.425,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3469 Kakuma Fibre netw ork connections Kenya TURK NETWORK SOLUTIONS 15/09/255.512,72DCA Kakuma Off ice

2256 CARBURANT ESSENCE POUR LA Central African Republic ALIMENTATION DIEU MERCI SIBUT 05/08/254.980,87DCA CAR

2257 LOCATION VEHICULE MP 14 AAM Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/08/2514.431,51DCA-IPPY

3203 Lunches during World Refugee Day Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 10/06/251.428,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3204 Refreshments for World Refugee Day Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 10/06/251.811,18DCA Kakuma Off ice

3205 Off ice Consumables ( Meetings) Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 10/06/251.689,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3206 Return f light for Dorothy 10&17/3/25 Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 24/02/251.213,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3207 Feedback and Post Distribution Kenya nakosi lounge 10/06/252.856,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3208 BB Accommodation for 3 persons Kenya The Cradle Ltd 10/06/25993,89DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3209 Tent hire for World Refugee Day Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 10/06/252.042,04DCA Kakuma Off ice

3210 PPEs and Digital w eighing scales Kenya Villa Surgicals and Equipment Ltd 10/06/252.903,60DCA Nakuru Off ice

509 ELECTRONICS South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 10/06/2516.389,92DanChurchAid Country Off ice

510 Purchase of air compressor machine South Sudan Haladin Omar Tia 10/06/252.125,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3211 Car hire during participants Kenya John Momanyi Nyangau 10/06/25714,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3212 Minor Service for KDB 021E Kenya Bhogals- Toyota Nakuru 10/06/25994,89DCA Nakuru Off ice
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3213 Half  day conf and accommodation Kenya DIVE IN M'S HOTEL 10/06/253.998,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

3214 BB Accommodation for 2 persons Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 10/06/25761,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3215 BB accomodation for DCA Ethiopia Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 10/06/253.403,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

2495 AFU9486 Service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 17/07/2521.349,06DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2496 Masoka Fish Pond Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 25/11/2510.382,23DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3216 BB accomodation for DCA Ethiopia Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 10/06/255.712,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3470 Off ice deep cleaning and fumigation Kenya Badom Cleaning, Pest Control and 16/09/2525.505,07DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2262 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 17 AGY Central African Republic ETS   M.S.O 05/08/2514.020,96DCA-IPPY

3471 Materials Novels food sensory Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 16/09/25158.161,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

3217 Return f light NBO-LOD Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 11/06/252.675,12DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3472 Removal of  w aste from Kakuma 2 - Kenya LORENG TRANSPORTS AND SUPPLIES 16/09/252.233,76DCA Kakuma Off ice

3473 Half  Day Conference 30pax 25th Kenya Jupiter Real Ltd 16/09/256.217,31DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2861 CARTOUCHE 151 A Democratic Republic Congo SECRETARIAT VISION A TEMPS REEL 18/12/2553.322,15DCA DR Congo - Goma

2862 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant Place Igw e 18/12/2526.359,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

554 Cash Exhange USD To ETB South Sudan Esadin Yusuf Yabu Kubri 15/08/2564.487.581,DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3474 Protective gears for Novel Food Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 16/09/252.806,82DCA Kakuma Off ice

2263 LOCATION VEHICULE BG 56 AIE Central African Republic AMIE BOUTIQUE BRIA 05/08/258.694,26DCA-IPPY

3218 Supplier of  of f ice safety equipment Kenya G4S Fire Services (K) Limited 11/06/251.651,72DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3219 BB accomodation for Ethiopia Kenya The Cradle Ltd 11/06/2515.791,78DCA Kakuma Off ice

555 OUTSIDE CATERING South Sudan Nimule Resortd Ltd 11/06/255.385,36DanChurchAid Country Off ice

556 PRINTING OF BOOKLET South Sudan GANESH PRINTERS CO LTD 11/06/252.947,78DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2497 Kamfungu Fish Ponds Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 25/11/2528.433,27DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3475 BB Accommodation for Jonah Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 16/09/252.412,09DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2264 CARBURANT GASOIL POUR LES Central African Republic MINI STATION TOTAL DE SIBUT 07/08/255.663,91DCA CAR

2265 GASOIL POUR LA MSNA Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 07/08/251.727.351,00DCA-IPPY

3220 Conference & accommodation Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 12/06/2523.504,88DanchurchAid Lodw ar

511 TRANSPORTATION OF AGRO TOOLS South Sudan HIPAINGBA TRADING AND 12/06/25119.044,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3221 BB Accommodation for tw o persons Kenya The Cradle Ltd 12/06/253.312,96DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3222 Conference package for VSLA Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 12/06/259.520,00DCA Kakuma Off ice
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557 Bulky assorted spare parts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 19/08/25696.667,18DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2269 Petit materiel d'entretien Ouadda Central African Republic LA COUR DE CREATION 11/08/2515.067,35DCA-IPPY

3476 BB Accomodation during county Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 17/09/252.131,45DCA Kakuma Off ice

3223 Tents, Chairs and Refreshments Kenya Nicholas Kipngeno Keitany 12/06/25523,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3224 BB accommodation for 2 persons Kenya The Cradle Ltd 12/06/251.325,18DanchurchAid Lodw ar

558 New  Quadbike and spare parts South Sudan SAI w orld Limited 20/08/25166.651,74DanChurchAid Country Off ice

559 STATIONARIES FOR CU South Sudan Universal Printers Company Limited 11/08/2511.387,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3225 BB accommodation for 32 persons Kenya Stegra Hotel Limited 12/06/258.187,20DanchurchAid Lodw ar

951 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 12/06/252.280,00DCA Sevare

952 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 12/06/252.280,00DCA Sevare

3226 Lunch during staf f  quartely team Kenya Stanley Obw aya Makori 12/06/25342,72DCA Nakuru Off ice

560 NOTEBOOKS South Sudan Universal Printers Company Limited 10/08/2540.744,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3227 Tent, chairs and refreshments Kenya Ann Wanjiku Kamau 13/06/25416,50DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

512 EORE refresher training South Sudan NRRDO 09/06/256.441,17DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3228 Blueberry Lemon Cake Kenya Susan Njeri Karanja 13/06/2595,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3229 Asorted soft drinks during staf f  Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 13/06/2586,58DCA Nakuru Off ice

3477 Roll Up Banner Kenya Optimum Suppliers 18/09/252.814,83DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3478 Return Flight NBO-LOD for Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 18/09/253.798,48DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2498 Mbire Signs PWS Zimbabw e Active Marketing International 27/11/2519.598,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2499 Manyemu Fishpond Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 27/11/2518.528,82DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3479 BB Accommodation for Felix Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 18/09/253.723,03DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3230 Servicing and Ref illing Of ACs Kenya KINGS AIR CONDITIONING & 13/06/251.804,04DCA Kakuma Off ice

953 Restau, Salle, Hébergement comité Mali HOTEL FLANDRE 13/06/259.462,00DCA Sevare

2274 KITS AGR POUR LE PROJET CPI DE Central African Republic ETS NASSIR 12/08/2558.580,21DCA CAR

3231 Tents,chairs,snacks and Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 13/06/251.094,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3232 Printing & binding of training manuals Kenya PRIMEX GRPAHICS LIMITED 13/06/251.188,10DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3480 Radio talk show  - Novels Food Kenya Atta Nayece Media Services Ltd 19/09/253.386,77DCA Kakuma Off ice

3481 BB accommodation for 3 persons Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 19/09/254.053,72DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3482 Vehicle hire (Crop Value Chains) Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 20/09/2510.286,04DanchurchAid Lodw ar
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3233 BB accommodation for Jackson Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 15/06/25171,36DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3235 BB accomodation during FID Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 16/06/253.769,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

3236 Safaricom Airtime for enumerators Kenya BUZZLINE SAFARICOM KAKUMA 16/06/25452,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

3237 Flight for Benson Mw aniki Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 16/06/25794,92DanchurchAid Lodw ar

954 LOCATION PRADO Mali MAXI CAR GLOBAL SERVICES 16/06/251.140,00DCA  Mali

513 ACCOMMODATION FOR STAFFS South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 16/06/252.976,12DanChurchAid Country Off ice

514 TABLETS South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 16/06/2520.974,56DanChurchAid Country Off ice

515 INRM Workshop for local authorities South Sudan Skills for Nuba Mountains (SNM) 03/06/2515.872,64DanChurchAid Country Off ice

160 Procurement refresher training 26 Khmer Surin Resturant 25/06/2511.818,81

3238 Refreshments for apprenticeship Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 17/06/25304,16DCA Kakuma Off ice

3239 Car hire from Nakuru to Subukia Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 16/06/25476,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3240 L2V Biannual monitoring &LLA survey Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 17/06/252.094,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

2863 Impression outils APS Democratic Republic Congo SCRETARIAT AMANI AMANI et 19/12/2517.640,59DRCongo-DCA

3241 Off ice stationery Kenya ERETO BOOKSHOP 17/06/251.107,18DCA Nakuru Off ice

3242 Repairs and Sevicing of KMES 910 R Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 17/06/251.001,98DCA Kakuma Off ice

3483 Dust Coats for APFS Training Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 22/09/252.919,09DCA Kakuma Off ice

3243 Flight for Florence Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 17/06/25604,52DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2500 Armoire métalique fermé à clé Democratic Republic Congo Ets BAGUMA MUHUGURA 08/09/253.692,88DCA DR Congo - Goma

516 Fabrication and building of of f ice gate South Sudan Eldo trading company for general 14/06/253.543,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2501 cracheur electrique pour le bureau Democratic Republic Congo Ets BAGUMA MUHUGURA 08/09/254.105,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

3484 New spaper Advert Thursday 25th Kenya The Standard Group Ltd 22/09/254.955,90DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3485 BB Accommodation for 3 for 1 nights Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 23/09/2512.078,63DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2502 MATERIELS à L'ECFF BUSHIMOO Democratic Republic Congo MAISON LA FAMILLE 08/09/257.873,15DRC DR Congo-Goma

2276 KITS AGR POUR LE PROJET CPI A Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 12/08/2548.710,88DCA CAR

2277 KITS AGR POUR LE PROJET CPI A Central African Republic ETS ETOILE DE LA KEMO 12/08/2535.974,23DCA CAR

2503 reparation mobile 32 Democratic Republic Congo CLINIQUE GARAGE MODERNE 08/09/2513.613,41DCA DR Congo - Goma

3244 Car Hire to support project Activities Kenya LORENG TRANSPORTS AND SUPPLIES 18/06/251.999,20DCA Kakuma Off ice

2864 FORMATION MAEL Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE D'ACCEIL BAKANJA 19/12/255.796,35DCA DR Congo - Goma

3245 Car hire for Process,Feedback and Kenya LORENG TRANSPORTS AND SUPPLIES 18/06/256.664,00DCA Kakuma Off ice
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3246 Procurement of  poultry feeders and Kenya Mount Sayun Farm inputs and supplies 18/06/2515.708,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2504 Standard Kit Zimbabw e Shona Prince Technologies 27/11/256.820,52DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

12509 Deminers vest ''"Lorica" Ukraine Rofi Industires 18/06/2520.718,62Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2865 Location LC 4588AC/19 4jours MAEL Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 22/12/252.806,06DCA DR Congo - Goma

2505 Conference Facility Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 04/12/2513.784,29DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3486 Car hire - Novel Foods Kenya AKISAK COMPANY LTD 23/09/258.483,30DCA Kakuma Off ice

2506 Vehicle Service AFU 6360 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 04/12/2514.382,11DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

955 RECHARGE CARTE TOTAL ESSENCE Mali COLIENERGIES SA 18/06/255.742,75DCA  Mali

3247 BB for Brian from 19th-22nd June Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 18/06/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

2507 Vehicle Starter Service AFO 2934 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 04/12/2517.637,83DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2508 Fuel Diesel 50 Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 04/12/2534.078,11DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

3487 BDS mid term review  w orkshop - Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 24/09/2515.890,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

2509 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 04/12/254.456,97DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

161 Procurement refresher training on 27 Khmer Surin Resturant 25/06/257.923,94

3248 Taxi f rom NBO-NAK for Brian on Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 19/06/25745,42DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2510 AFU9488 Tyres Zimbabw e Tyre Club Fitment Centre 14/11/2511.843,28DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2511 Fingerlings Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 24/11/2575.119,17DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2512 Manyemu Fingerlings Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 09/12/2512.907,33DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2513 Captest Equipment Zimbabw e Hydro Drilling and Utilities Pvt Ltd 26/11/2579.356,17DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

3249 Pens and 64pg A4 exercise books Kenya ERETO BOOKSHOP 19/06/251.299,48DCA Nakuru Off ice

3250 Borehole assessment in Kalobeyei Kenya Davis and Shirtlif f  Limited 19/06/252.189,60DCA Kakuma Off ice

3251 50 seater Hall hire Samuel Waw eru 17/06/25190,40

3252 Full and Half  day conference Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 19/06/256.664,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3488 50pax tent and 50 plastic chairs Kenya Virginia Wangarui 24/09/251.132,42DCA Nakuru Off ice

2284 SERVICE TRAITEUR DE FORMATION Central African Republic RESTAURANT HUMANITAIRE 19/08/2572.587,00DCA CAR

2514 AFF1754 Suspension Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 14/12/2585.518,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2515 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 11/12/253.740,94DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

956 CARTES DE CREDIT DE Mali Orange Mali 20/06/2521.226,80DCA  Mali

2516 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 11/12/25490.946,42DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice
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2517 Kapururira Additional Materials Zimbabw e Solar Shack Pvt Ltd 04/11/25140.900,66DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

957 HEBERGEMENT STAFFS DCA Mali HOTEL FLANDRE 20/06/253.990,00DCA  Mali

3253 Half  and full day conference Kenya DIVE IN M'S HOTEL 20/06/256.464,08DCA Nakuru Off ice

958 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AX Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 20/06/251.140,00DCA Sevare

959 HEBERGEMENT STAFFS DCA SEGOU Mali HOTEL VUE DE L'ESPLANADES 20/06/252.280,00DCA  Mali

3254 Car hire during DGBP learning event Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 20/06/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

3255 Car hire during Bs engagement forum Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 20/06/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

960 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 20/06/256.270,00DCA Sevare

961 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 20/06/251.140,00DCA Sevare

962 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 20/06/251.140,00DCA Sevare

963 HEBERGEMENT STAFF DCA Mali HOTEL NOMMO 20/06/252.280,00DCA  Mali

3256 BB accommodation for 2 People Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 20/06/25342,72DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3257 BB accommodation for John Riungu Kenya PrideInn Hotel 20/06/251.142,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3258 Flight for Paul&Richard to Ethiopia Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 20/06/259.467,64DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2518 HFM Laptop Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 18/12/25357.240,84DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2519 Vehicle Tyres AEM 6276 Zimbabw e Proline Tyre Services 24/12/2568.137,59DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2520 Pondliner & Predator Net Zimbabw e PANNA Plastics 24/12/25168.427,77DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2521 TLB Hire Zimbabw e TRAINALL EARTHMOVING SPECIALIST 30/12/2539.469,02DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2522 Materiels pour la construction de Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 15/09/2549.540,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

2866 Location LC 4527AB/19 Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 22/12/255.082,69DCA DR Congo - Goma

2867 Restauration des membres de ECFF Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 22/12/2589.680,42DCA Mw eso Off ice

3259 Off ice consumables  - July 2025 Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 23/06/25913,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

3261 Flight for 8PBORA staff  on 6th-8th Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 23/06/259.467,64DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3262 Repair of  w ater pipes on 23/06/2025 Kenya Hemimu Enterprises -Plumbing & 23/06/25261,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2523 Réhabilitation de 300 AT Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 15/09/25470.943,13DCA DR Congo - Goma

3263 Off ice Supplies Kenya Kilimanjaro Mini Market 23/06/25823,48DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3264 Removal of  curtain boxes and Kenya Topmark Contractors Limited 23/06/25595,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

162 DS Learning Forum 1 Jul 25 Poulo Wai Hotel &  Apartment 27/06/2548.947,46

3265 BB for 4 pax/Biannual monitoring Kenya The Gleam Hotel 23/06/253.213,00DCA Nakuru Off ice
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2524 Location Land Cruiser 7675 AF 19 Democratic Republic Congo Ets JEAN SAMUEL & THERESITE BAK 16/09/259.699,42DCA DR CONGO

964 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 23/06/252.280,00DCA Sevare

2525 Location Land Cruiser 9009 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo Ets JEAN SAMUEL & THERESITE BAK 16/09/2514.776,32DCA DR CONGO

3489 Service for KDB021E Bhogals- Toyota Nakuru 24/09/257.851,51

3490 Fiber Internet Deposit / Subscription Kenya SAFARICOM PLC 24/09/253.399,42DCA Kakuma Off ice

3491 Kakuma Off ice supplies - October Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 25/09/2564.128,46DCA Kakuma Off ice

3492 Car hire from Nakuru to Subukia Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 25/09/252.373,28DCA Nakuru Off ice

3493 Repair of  KTWC 255S Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 04/09/253.811,26DCA Kakuma Off ice

3266 Taxi for Benson from Wilson to Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 24/06/25138,04DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

517 GAS ACCESSORIES South Sudan GENIUS MULTI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 24/06/251.948,65DanChurchAid Country Off ice

965 Location de Salle, Restau, formation Mali DIOCESE DE MOPTI / CENTRE JEAN 24/06/258.892,00DCA Sevare

3494 Maintenance of 2 Aircons Kenya KINGS AIR CONDITIONING & 25/09/258.378,24DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2868 Restauration femmes et f illes leaders Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 22/12/2572.383,49DCA - RD Congo

3495 Branding of VSLA boxes Kenya Unique Artvantage Solutions Limited 25/09/252.007,38DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2869 FETE FIN DE L'ANNEE 2025 Democratic Republic Congo CAP KIVU HOTEL 20/12/2577.237,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2870 Materiels amenagement Guest Democratic Republic Congo ETS MAISON SMALTO 23/12/2592.830,14DRCongo-DCA FIZI

2871 Materiels amenagement Guest House Democratic Republic Congo ETS MAISON SMALTO 23/12/2573.758,17DRCongo-DCA-FIZI

561 Starl link mini South Sudan SAINT Gadgets 27/08/2523.263,34DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3496 Training on anticipatory Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 26/09/2526.706,84DCA Kakuma Off ice

3497 BB accommodation for James Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 26/09/253.996,23DanchurchAid Lodw ar

163 DCA meeting package Poulo Wai Hotel &  Apartment 01/07/2553.810,06

2526 Location Land Cruiser 9469 BG 01 Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 16/09/259.556,32DCA DR CONGO

2527 Restauration breif ing sur l'évaluation Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT AMOUR 16/09/2517.810,68DCA - RD Congo

2528 Location Landcruiser Democratic Republic Congo 18/09/256.960,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2529 Transfert du cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 21/09/25178.179,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

3498 Major Service for KCN 334Y Kenya Sichey Automotive East Africa Ltd 26/09/257.266,74DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3499 Taxi for Eunice NBO-NAK-NBO Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 26/09/256.043,45DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3500 Full day conference 2 days Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 29/09/259.147,01DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3501 Accommodation BB 1pax for 4 nights Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 29/09/253.166,74DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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3502 BB accommodation for Jackson Kenya Solmar Gracious Hotel Limited 29/09/25955,44DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3503 Headphones, Mouse and Laptop Bag Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 29/09/255.517,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2530 Transfert du cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 21/09/2543.598,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

164 File visit to Battambang partner DPA Touch Klin-Driver 03/07/259.651,36

165 Accommodation Monitoring visit b. Emerald BB Battambang Hotel 03/07/2580.351,06

3504 Branded Merchandise Nakuru Off ice Kenya Optimum Suppliers 29/09/259.910,79DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2531 Transfert du cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 21/09/25142.728,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2532 Transfert du cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 21/09/2530.595,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2533 GPS (Marque GARMIN, GPSMAP Democratic Republic Congo ETS GADJET BIBLE TECHNOLOGIE 21/09/2512.607,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

3505 Supply of  of f ice items Kenya Maruti Off ice Supplies Limited 30/09/255.632,77DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3506 Flight tickets for David & Ann Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 30/09/253.009,08DCA Kakuma Off ice

3507 Flight tickets for Irene & Anthony Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 30/09/251.915,59DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3508 Flight ticket name change Kenya African Touch Safaris Ltd 30/09/252.938,93DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3267 Taxi for Brian from Nyandarua to Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 27/06/25579,77DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3268 Off ice blinds for 1 w indow -Mara Kenya Sai Off ice Supplies Ltd 27/06/25437,81DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3269 Procurement of  materials  support Kenya Relief line Kenya Limited 24/10/251.289,96DCA Kakuma Off ice

3270 Conference and accommodation Kenya Solmar Gracious Hotel Limited 27/06/2525.989,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

966 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 27/06/251.710,00DCA Sevare

3271 Brakepads KDS674M Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 28/06/251.210,45DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3272 2 cylinder Inf lating Compressor+ Kenya Sichey Automotive East Africa Ltd 20/06/252.475,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3273 Car hire to Solai Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 26/06/25571,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

3509 Return f light ticket for Valery Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 30/09/253.050,70DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2872 HMA_Metal materials for making Syria Salim Ahmad Aidan for Metal Trading 30/06/2510.076,29DCA Syria, Raqqa

2534 Cartouche 151A et DYMO pour Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 21/09/2511.475,63DCA DR Congo - Goma

2873 PLANCHE COMPLEMENATAIRE Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 26/12/2557.042,30DCA DR Congo - Goma

3274 Capacity building for APFS on Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 30/06/25428,40DCA Kakuma Off ice

3275 Car hire to Mau-Narok and back Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 30/06/25476,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

2535 Fourniture de bureau mois d'aout Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 21/09/2511.088,95DCA DR Congo - Goma

3510 Full Day Conference and Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 01/10/2510.546,60DCA Nakuru Off ice
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3276 Fire extinguisher servicing and Kenya MORISON ENGINEERING LIMITED 01/07/25430,68DCA Nakuru Off ice

3511 Return f light NBO-LOD for 4 pax Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 01/10/2515.782,34DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3277 Airport transfer for Augustine Enyipu Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 01/07/25119,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3512 BB Accommodation for 4 pax for 3 Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 01/10/253.777,61DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

258 Renting vehicle w ithout driver Iraq Cihan Rental Car Company 01/07/2542.516,00DCA Iraq

1103 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 11/12/257.964,40DCA Sevare

3278 Cleaning materials and kitchen Kenya Tarach View  Enterprises Ltd 01/07/251.861,16DCA Kakuma Off ice

3279 Kitchen supplies Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 01/07/25304,64DCA Kakuma Off ice

2536 Tablettes (Samsung Tab 7, Lite 32GB) Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 22/09/258.886,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2874 CHEVRON COMPLEMENTAIRE Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 26/12/2511.734,98DCA DR Congo - Goma

3280 Return Flight for Patrick NB0-LOD on Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 01/07/251.470,84DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3281 Car hire during KDC consultative Kenya Malnodez Safaris Ltd 01/07/251.047,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

1104 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 16/12/258.676,97DCA  Mali

3282 Off ice and kitchen supplies July 2025 Kenya Quick Mart Limited 01/07/251.095,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3283 Accommodation for Augustine-1st- Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 01/07/251.047,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

518 Cash Transfer Service South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 02/07/251.659.966,36DanChurchAid Country Off ice

519 Cash tranfer service from Juba to R2 South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 02/07/251.464.676,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3284 KCS 941Z Service A at 177000kms Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 02/07/25984,83DCA Kakuma Off ice

967 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser BV Mali LOH SERVICES 02/07/251.710,00DCA Sevare

3289 Tent,snacks during f inancial literacy Kenya Maritim Koech Livingstone 16/06/25583,10DCA Nakuru Off ice

1105 Installation inverseur automatique Mali SAMAKE ELECTRIQUE DJOUME AK 16/12/258.092,59DCA  Mali

1106 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 16/12/253.300,38DCA  Mali

968 Restauration formation comités de Mali Restaurant Hôtel Campping-Hogon chez 03/07/254.104,00DCA Sevare

92 Cleaning/Removal of  Solid Waste - Palestine Hussin Al-Taw ashi Bros. Co. for 03/07/25164.933,03Sari Taw ashi

2875 Transfert cash $ à KISTHANGA Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 29/12/25220.870,62DCA DR Congo - Goma

2876 Cash transfert FC KISTSHANGA /DEC Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 29/12/2533.101,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

93 Mobile Latrines Palestine Brand Co. For Eng., Contracting & 03/07/2584.665,51Mohamed S. Abo Al-Qmboz

2877 IMPRESSION LOGO SUR MOBILE 28 Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 30/12/254.535,04DCA DR Congo - Goma

2537 MATERIELS DE PERENISATION PAR Democratic Republic Congo MAISON LA FAMILLE 22/09/2518.642,30DRC DR Congo-Goma
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562 STATIONARIES FOR R1 South Sudan OZOO & SONS General Supply & Media 28/08/2548.751,68DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3513 Flight ticket for Victor Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 01/10/255.101,37DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3514 Accommodation for 3 pax for 4 nights Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 01/10/2510.242,23DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3515 Kakuma Off ice Repairs Kenya NAKERUMAN INVESTMENT LIMITED 02/10/252.652,48DCA Kakuma Off ice

2538 Restauration des 15 enqueteurs de Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 24/09/252.243,34DCA Mw eso Off ice

969 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 04/07/253.990,00DCA Sevare

2539 Batterie pour reparation mobile 25 et Democratic Republic Congo ETS MERDI 25/09/252.173,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2540 Batterie moto YAMAHA  AG200 Democratic Republic Congo Ets PLANETE 25/09/252.002,52DCA DR Congo - Goma

970 Restau formation des comités de Mali Restaurant BADENYA 04/07/252.006,40DCA Sevare

971 Location d'une salle de conférence Mali HOTEL AUBERGE LE NORD 04/07/251.368,00DCA Sevare

520 Cash tranfer Juba-R1 South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 05/07/253.714.418,84DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2878 IMPRESSION LOGO MOBILE 41 Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 30/12/259.849,54DCA DR Congo - Goma

2879 IMPRESSION LOGO SUR MOBILE 42 Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 30/12/257.954,04DCA DR Congo - Goma

2541 Abonnement annuel mobile 30 Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 26/09/2516.134,82DCA DR Congo - Goma

2542 Materiel de construction DANIDA Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 26/09/257.622,15DCA DR Congo - Goma

94 Water Trucking Palestine Low der Co. 07/07/25337.122,61Husam Abed

2543 Materiel de construction DANIDA Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA LIMITED 26/09/251.368,79DCA DR Congo - Goma

3516 Off ice Blinds Kenya Fast Choice Ltd 02/10/25264.935,93DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3517 Branded Merchandise Nairobi Off ice Kenya Optimum Suppliers 02/10/2518.854,70DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

521 Wiring of accommodation block South Sudan Younan's Sons Shop 07/07/254.251,60DanChurchAid Country Off ice

972 FOURNITURE KIT AVEC Mali AFRICA DECOR SERVICES 07/07/2530.403,80DCA  Mali

973 Visibilités de mecanisme de plainte Mali IMPRIMERIE MANGANE ET FILS 07/07/2517.512,68DCA  Mali

974 Visibilités activités DANIDA Mali DECOR PLUS SARL 07/07/2528.557,00DCA  Mali

166 Accommodation for DCA team Ratanakiri Botique Hotel 08/07/253.004,46

167 Monitoring visit accommodation fro Emerald BB Battambang Hotel 11/07/2523.571,29

3518 Projector Screen 180*180-Electric Kenya OpenData Ltd 02/10/251.367.179,65DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2544 Materiel de construction BHA Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA LIMITED 26/09/252.447,93DCA DR Congo - Goma

522 Purchase of electrical supplies South Sudan Latched or Strong Building 08/07/253.020,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2545 Materiel de construction BHA Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 26/09/252.587,84DCA DR Congo - Goma



Contract Awards

ALL

12/01/26 09.23

Page 64

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

3519 Harman Kardon Speaker & Logitech Kenya Read Technologies Limited 02/10/2516.496,55DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2546 Location land cruser 4021AF/05 Democratic Republic Congo La Benediction 26/09/255.854,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

2547 Fourniture Bureau Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUSATO FILS 26/09/2517.351,40DCA-FIZI

2548 Materiels d'appui Partenaire ANOVEV Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUSATO FILS 26/09/2519.529,74DCA-FIZI

2549 Transfert du cash à la base de Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUNGUAKONKWA 27/09/25355.920,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

3520 HP Monitor 27-inch 527sf series 5 Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 02/10/256.434,18DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2550 Pause cafe + eau pour formation Democratic Republic Congo MAISON RESTAURANT MALISHO BORA 29/09/254.090,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

2551 REPAS POUR LA FORMATION DE Democratic Republic Congo MAISON RESTAURANT MALISHO BORA 29/09/254.118,98DCA DR Congo - Goma

2880 PEINTURE ET LOGO SUR LES Democratic Republic Congo MAISON ARMEL NEW TECH 30/12/254.122,43DCA DR Congo - Goma

2552 LOCATION VEHICULE Democratic Republic Congo ETS COLLECTION USHINDI 30/09/2516.780,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2553 LOCATION VEHICULE Democratic Republic Congo ZEA 30/09/2518.457,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

563 STATIONARIES FOR CU South Sudan OZOO & SONS General Supply & Media 28/08/258.343,76DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2554 LOCATION GENERATEUR Democratic Republic Congo BAHATI FRANCOIS 30/09/254.069,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

168 Market exchange visit 22-25 Jul Chomkatae Bungalow s Mondulkiri 14/07/2510.091,66

2555 LOCATION VEHICULE Democratic Republic Congo ETS MBAKANIAKI 30/09/2521.805,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

1107 LOCATION DE TOYOTA LAND Mali HOTEL NOMMO 17/12/257.540,51DCA  Mali

564 PAINTS South Sudan Lelty General Trading Co. Ltd 28/08/256.951,37DanChurchAid Country Off ice

124 Travel Bag Nepal Faith Works Bag and accessories. Pvt 11/07/258.073,88DCA Nepal

2556 Materiels d'appui Partenaire POPOLI Democratic Republic Congo Ets MUSATO FILS 30/09/2515.683,75DCA Rcongo-FIZI

2557 Materiels pour la construction de 110 Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 01/10/25267.673,00DCA DR CONGO

975 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 11/07/253.420,00DCA Sevare

976 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AX Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 11/07/253.990,00DCA Sevare

2558 Materiels pour la construction de 110 Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 01/10/2581.240,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

977 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 11/07/252.850,00DCA Sevare

1108 LOCATION DE TOYOTA LAND Mali HOTEL NOMMO 17/12/258.518,80DCA  Mali

1109 FOURNTURE EQUIPEMENT DE Mali MY TEK 18/12/2541.039,10DCA  Mali

1110 LOCATION DE TOYOTA LAND Mali LOH SERVICES 24/12/251.140,00DCA  Mali

1111 ATELIER DE FORMATION AGR Mali Restaurant Hôtel Campping-Hogon chez 24/12/259.520,20DCA  Mali

523 NONE FOOD ITEMS South Sudan Sapient Feathers Co.LTD 12/07/251.225.169,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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3521 Accommodation and Conference Ol Kenya The Eight Eighteen Hotel Limited 02/10/2515.084,84DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3522 Accommodation and Conference at Kenya The Gleam Hotel 02/10/2514.632,64DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3523 Buffet Lunch Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 02/10/255.660.672,91DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2881 SAVON POUR LE KIT NFI Democratic Republic Congo ETS KALISA 30/12/2525.403,31DCA DR Congo - Goma

2882 CT et Vignettes plus CCT pour 3 Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/258.932,97DCA DR Congo - Goma

2559 Materiels pour la construction de 300 Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 01/10/25313.681,45DCA DR Congo - Goma

2560 Materiels pour la construction de 300 Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 01/10/25148.840,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

3524 BB accommodation for tw o people Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 02/10/252.152,50DanchurchAid Lodw ar

524 catering services South Sudan Abraham Mahari 14/07/253.283,09DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2883 CONTROLE TECHNIQUE ET VIGNETE Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/253.705,98DCA DR Congo - Goma

2884 CONTROLE TECHNIQUE ET Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/255.109,01DCA DR Congo - Goma

525 CASH TRANSFER R2 South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 09/07/25258.008,35DanChurchAid Country Off ice

978 MOTO YAMAHA CRUX AVEC Mali SOCODIS SARL 14/07/2540.869,00DCA  Mali

2561 Materiels pour la construction de 300 Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 01/10/2558.018,68DCA DR Congo - Goma

526 Tables TAB 8 South Sudan M/S LAKHI HIGHTECH LTD 15/07/2517.913,41DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2562 Acces point Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 02/10/255.158,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

2563 Produit consommable pour le HMA Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 02/10/252.648,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

2564 TELEPHONE GALAXY POUR LA Democratic Republic Congo ETS EJIMA 03/10/2512.569,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2565 Lunette gauche mobile 34 Democratic Republic Congo GARAGE AMANI 03/10/252.298,30DCA DR Congo - Goma

979 FOURNITURE MATERIELS DE CFW Mali CAMARA SERVICES 15/07/2535.664,90DCA  Mali

980 CONSOMMABLE SOUS BASES Mali Société Générale Moussa Dramé - 15/07/255.672,07DCA  Mali

2566 Outils Shelter Democratic Republic Congo MAISON UMOJA NI NGUVU 06/10/252.439,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

527 Garmin Min2 South Sudan Danimex Communication A/S 15/07/2559.977,75DanChurchAid Country Off ice

981 ACHAT DE REFRIGERATEUR PEARL Mali MY TEK 15/07/251.026,00DCA  Mali

982 REPARATION URBAN CRUISER 1.5 Mali Cfao Motor 15/07/254.144,04DCA  Mali

2567 Outils Shelter Democratic Republic Congo MAISON UMOJA NI NGUVU 06/10/253.228,12DCA DR Congo - Goma

95 Food Parcels for 1 w eek - Gaza Palestine INEEM CO. & Library 15/07/258.618,03Hani Ineem

983 FOURNITURE MATERIELS DE CFW Mali Société Générale Moussa Dramé - 15/07/2533.991,95DCA  Mali

984 FOURNITURE DE MATERIELS DE CFW Mali AMADOU GUINDO 15/07/2534.898,25DCA  Mali
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528 Catering service for review  South Sudan Hana Younis Khardun 14/07/253.398,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3525 Taxi hire to Kabazi and back Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 02/10/256.562,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

169 Air tickets _ AAZ+4 Denmark Win Travel 21/07/2538.149,50DanChurchAid

3526 Carrot Fruitcake Kenya Susan Njeri Karanja 03/10/2535.277,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

985 kits comité de veille humanitaire RRM Mali SOCIETE DIAKITE ET FILS 16/07/251.379,40DCA Sevare

986 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AG Mali BOUCTOU OASIS SERVICES 16/07/254.560,00DCA Sevare

2885 CONTROLE TECHINQUE 7 MOBILE Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/2514.242,86DCA DR Congo - Goma

3527 Taxi Hire from DCA Nakuru to Ol Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 06/10/25921,72DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1112 FOURNITURE KIT NFI ECHO Mali MAMADOU COULIBALY 24/12/258.564,44DCA  Mali

1113 ATELIER DE FORMATION AGR Mali YACORMO KASSOGUE 25/12/257.822,68DCA  Mali

1114 TIN POWDERED MILK South Sudan BRASCOH INVESTMENT LTD 18/07/254.109,88DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1115 Off ice consumables South Sudan BRASCOH INVESTMENT LTD 18/07/257.324,09DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1116 Off ice consumables South Sudan Sam Investment Co Ltd 18/07/257.324,09DanChurchAid Country Off ice

987 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 18/07/251.140,00DCA Sevare

988 Restauration réunion CLOCSAD Mali Restaurant Hôtel Campping-Hogon chez 18/07/253.705,00DCA Sevare

989 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 18/07/253.990,00DCA Sevare

990 Hébergements mission QA à Mali HOTEL HENDRINA KHAN 18/07/253.420,00DCA Sevare

991 Location de Toyota Camry BP 5746 Mali MAXI CAR GLOBAL SERVICES 18/07/251.140,00DCA  Mali

2568 Construction depot et bureau Democratic Republic Congo AMGDI 06/10/2559.955,96DCA DR Congo - Goma

3528 Modular Training for Agroecology Kenya Bridgemose Investment 07/10/251.257.390,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3529 Plumbing materials to facilitate w ater Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 07/10/254.559,73DCA Kakuma Off ice

1117 Mob 15 Spare parts, Maintetance South Sudan LTA Juba 21/07/255.583,77DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3530 BB accommodation for tw o people Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 07/10/252.856,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar

529 Toners South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 21/07/2522.108,32DanChurchAid Country Off ice

565 HYGIENE ITEMS FOR R1 South Sudan CARRON ENTERPRISES 28/08/2514.366,86DanChurchAid Country Off ice

530 Items for f inishing of w ork South Sudan Kush Trading Comapny LTD 29/06/256.006,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

566 Catering service for Excel training South Sudan Hana Younis Khardun 27/08/2512.365,07DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1118 HDMI CABLE AND FOOTBALLS South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 21/07/25202,66DanChurchAid Country Off ice

992 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 21/07/257.410,00DCA Sevare
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567 STATIONARIES FOR CU South Sudan GENIUS MULTI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 29/08/2541.917,23DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3531 Improve your business training to Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 07/10/2515.470,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3532 Supply and delivery of  of f ice items Kenya Quick Mart Limited 08/10/251.132,64DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3533 Supply and delivery of  laptop bags Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 08/10/251.342,32DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3534 Finance leadership training Kenya Strathmore University Business School 08/10/254.760,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3535 Waterproof Bag-20L Kenya Villa Surgicals and Equipment Ltd 08/10/254.760,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3536 Flight ticket for Dorothy Kenya African Touch Safaris Ltd 08/10/251.159,06DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3537 Flight change fees for Valery Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 08/10/25233,24DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3538 De-risking Agroecology w orkshop Kenya The Cradle Ltd 09/10/2520.589,86DCA Kakuma Off ice

3539 BB Accommodation for 3 Kenya PrideInn Hotel 09/10/252.570,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3540 Return f light NBO-MBS for 3 pax Kenya Worldmate Travel & Tour Co. Limited 09/10/256.063,02DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3541 Return f light- MEAL w orkshop Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 09/10/2516.395,39DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3542 BB Accommodation for 3 pax in Kenya Malindi Pearl Hotel Limited 09/10/251.604,92DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2569 FOURNITURE POUR KIRUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 06/10/253.234,18DCA DR Congo - Goma

531 New  Heavy Duty Printer and scanner South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 22/07/2542.090,84DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3543 Taxi hire to Solai f rom DCA Nakuru Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 09/10/25600,53DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3544 Full day 7 seater vehicle hire Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 10/10/2510.688,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3545 Logitech MK270 Wireless Keyboard Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 10/10/2515.568,92DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3546 Taxi Hire from DCA Nakuru to Solai Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 09/10/25657,82DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

125 Diary for NOVO Nepal Pentagram Pvt. Ltd. 22/07/255.863,00DCA Nepal

2886 CONTROLE TECHNIQUE PICK Up Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/254.606,66DCA DR Congo - Goma

3547 Vehicle hire (2 vehicles) Kenya Nakali Galaxy Enterprise Limited 11/10/2520.063,90DanchurchAid Lodw ar

532 SOLAR FREEZER South Sudan JIT BEVERAGE COMPANY LTD 22/07/252.480,10DanChurchAid Country Off ice

533 Assorted off ice equiptment  for R1 South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 22/07/2584.110,82DanChurchAid Country Off ice

534 Water Dispenser South Sudan NYG Construction &General Trading Co 22/07/252.409,24DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1119 OFFICE FURNITURES South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 22/07/2518.423,60DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3548 Accommodation for 12 persons Kenya The Cradle Ltd 13/10/2513.095,32DanchurchAid Lodw ar

170 AE Book launching Sunw ay Hotel Phnom Penh 24/07/259.882,49

3549 BB accomodation for supporting Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 13/10/2513.851,36DCA Kakuma Off ice
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568 Off ice consumable South Sudan EMOK Modern Enterprise 03/09/2520.295,03DanChurchAid Country Off ice

569 Strong plastic Chairs South Sudan Ace General Trading Co. LTD 03/09/2515.706,12DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3550 Flight change fee for 4 pax From Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 13/10/256.949,88DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2570 Réhabilitation pont entrée base Democratic Republic Congo Quincaillerie KAZI NI KAZI 06/10/256.198,90DCA Mw eso Off ice

2571 Impression visibilité pour Kirumba Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 07/10/2510.720,38DCA DR Congo - Goma

2572 PRODUIT HYGIENE Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 07/10/2518.931,83DCA DR Congo - Goma

570 Purchase of items for of f ice South Sudan Hamdan Omer Bakhit Enterprise 04/09/2530.443,29DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2573 MAT.ELECTRIQUE /INSTALLATION Democratic Republic Congo MAISON ARMEL NEW TECH 08/10/253.330,24DCA DR Congo - Goma

2574 Restauration equeteurs PDM Phase Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 09/10/253.787,01DCA Mw eso Off ice

2575 Bidon vide plastique pour SHELTER Democratic Republic Congo ETS KALISA 10/10/254.787,36DCA DR Congo - Goma

2576 LOCATION LC 6149 AG 19 Democratic Republic Congo La Benediction 10/10/2510.845,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2577 LOCATION VEHICULE/ SHELTER Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 10/10/2516.210,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

2887 CONTROLE TECHNIQUE 2 MOTO MTT Democratic Republic Congo DIVISION PROVINCIALE DU NORD-KIVU 31/12/2576.826,41DCA DR Congo - Goma

571 MOTORCYCLE South Sudan SAM International Group 05/09/25108.369,60DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2578 Abonnement Tracking  Mobile 36 Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 10/10/252.287,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

171 CP Kits Procurement Denmark BMK 28/07/2588.086,60DanChurchAid

572 Iridium airtime Top Up South Sudan Cygnus telecom 08/09/2524.212,86DanChurchAid Country Off ice

573 Catering service for project kick of f  South Sudan Juw ahir Khamis Adam 09/09/2531.693,41DanChurchAid Country Off ice

574 Catering service for kick-off  meeting South Sudan Juw ahir Khamis Adam 11/09/2530.587,14DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2579 Planche pour Lattrine/KIBUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 10/10/2524.264,65DCA DR Congo - Goma

2888 Assurance Annuelle 3 Motos ECHO Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/257.854,19DCA DR Congo - Goma

96 Priniting of hygiene aw areness Palestine Ayash Printing 24/07/2512.727,38Mohamad Ayash

12510 Iridium sat phone Ukraine Danimex Communication A/S 25/07/2522.106,55Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2580 Planche construction Lattrine/ Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 10/10/2554.379,03DCA DR Congo - Goma

12511 Magnetic locators Ukraine Radiodetection, LLC (Schonstedt) 25/07/2576.670,02Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

12512 Metal Detectors Ukraine Vallon 25/07/25162.904,72Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

2581 Clous additionnel Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 10/10/2523.605,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

2582 LOCATION LC 4021AF05 Democratic Republic Congo La Benediction 13/10/2510.863,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

3551 Return f light NBO-ELD for 2 pax Kenya Worldmate Travel & Tour Co. Limited 14/10/253.263,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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535 STATIONARIES FOR R2 South Sudan Nasir Mohamad Sori 25/07/258.500,37DanChurchAid Country Off ice

26 Supply and delivery of  Washing Sudan YAY Multi Activities Co .Ltd 28/07/258.973,90DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

3552 Kitchen Equipment for Sensory Kenya Global Price Trading Ltd 14/10/2539.405,52DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

27 Pow er Solar System for DCA Off ice Sudan GEOTECH CONTRACTING 28/07/25436.611,80DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

575 Three Blades Ox Ploughs w ith three South Sudan Wetland Agric and  Veterinary Supplies 19/09/2598.707,98DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2889 Assurance annuelle Motos BHA Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/2513.871,62DCA DR Congo - Goma

576 Solar  Pow ered w arer Pump Kit South Sudan Go Solar System LTD 19/09/25171.282,79DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2890 Assurance annuelle Mobiles BHA Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/2516.370,08DCA DR Congo - Goma

536 Purchase of cleaning items South Sudan EMOK Modern Enterprise 28/07/255.168,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

28 Air conditioners 24,000 BTU/24 KWA Sudan ALHUDA T FOR CONTRACTING WORKS 28/07/2568.440,00DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

29 Off ice Furnitures Sudan NYALA FOR ENGINEERING 28/07/2580.240,00DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

30 Off ice Printer/ Scanner Sudan N.M.T Solutions 28/07/2534.220,00DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

31 Safety Equipment Sudan NYALA FOR ENGINEERING 28/07/2572.924,00DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

577 Fuel Diesel and Petrol delivered in South Sudan Samatar Investment Limited 23/09/25426.995,27DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3553 Kakuma Off ice - Kitchen Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 14/10/252.381,07DCA Kakuma Off ice

32 Stationaries, Cleaning Materials and Sudan Entropy for integrated solutions 28/07/2547.101,93DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

2583 IMPRESSION DEPLIANT /HMA Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 13/10/2521.888,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2584 4MOTO YAMAHA Democratic Republic Congo PRODIMPEX 13/10/25195.920,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

33 Nokia phone 3210 Sudan TAD Total Facilities Management 28/07/252.312,80DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

3554 BB Accommodation for Elias for 5 Kenya Joseph Queens Garden Ltd 14/10/255.938,85DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

34 Diesel Fuel and Fuel Pump Sudan GEOTECH CONTRACTING 28/07/2531.753,80DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

35 Internet Connection for DCA off ice in Sudan Maxnet 28/07/25130.024,56DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

993 Hébergement staf fs DCA Mali HOTEL NOMMO 28/07/253.420,00DCA Sevare

3555 Kakuma Off ice Consumables Kenya Superline General Stores Ltd 14/10/2551.997,42DCA Kakuma Off ice

2585 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 13/10/253.494,13DCA DR Congo - Goma

994 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 29/07/252.280,00DCA Sevare

578 Catering service for Excel training South Sudan Hana Younis Khardun 24/09/2521.759,26DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3556 Kakuma Off ice stationery Kenya Kakuma books and stationery 14/10/251.949,79DCA Kakuma Off ice

2586 LOGEMENT DES PARTICIPANTS A Democratic Republic Congo HOTEL M-SABE 14/10/251.782,90DCA DR Congo - Goma
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3557 Return taxi NAK-NBO-NAK Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 14/10/254.679,55DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

172 Meeting Package Service Denmark Furama Silom Hotel 01/08/2544.592,44DanChurchAid

2891 Assurance Annuelle Motos MTT Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/252.100,57DCA DR Congo - Goma

2587 VERROU ADDITIONNEL Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 14/10/2525.403,04DCA DR Congo - Goma

2892 Assurance annuelle Mobile 30 Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/253.803,06DCA DR Congo - Goma

2893 Assurance annuelle Mobiles MTT Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/2524.255,52DCA DR Congo - Goma

2894 Assurance de Mobiles ECHO Democratic Republic Congo MAIFAIR INSURANCE 31/12/254.294,43DCA DR Congo - Goma

3558 Hardw are materials for agroecology Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 14/10/253.528,62DCA Kakuma Off ice

579 6 MT Charter Flight Juba-Yida South Sudan Allied Services Limited 29/09/25359.070,65DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3559 New spaper Advert 16th October Kenya The Standard Group Ltd 15/10/253.381,25DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

580 Purchase of lubricants South Sudan Sadik Production Company 02/10/2515.713,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

581 Purchase of food items South Sudan Kukurio UK Investment 30/09/259.364,84DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3560 BB accomodation during Kakuma Visit Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 15/10/2528.054,71DCA Kakuma Off ice

259 Visibility printing Iraq Nohran off ice for printing 31/07/256.122,30DCA Iraq

582 Purchase of metal beds South Sudan Hanas Hamdi 07/10/2536.935,18DanChurchAid Country Off ice

583 Tonners South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 08/10/255.633,37DanChurchAid Country Off ice

584 Mosquito spray South Sudan TASKSMITH INVESTMENT LIMITED 08/10/257.366,89DanChurchAid Country Off ice

97 Venua in Ramallah Palestine City Inn Palace 31/07/251.880,94Jane Hanania

2588 2 PNEUS POUR MOTO DE KITSANGA Democratic Republic Congo Ets PLANETE 14/10/25115.013,82DCA DR Congo - Goma

2589 BATTERIE POUR GERATEUR ET Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 14/10/259.588,06DCA DR Congo - Goma

3561 BB accomodation during f ield visit Kenya The Cradle Ltd 15/10/252.000,50DanchurchAid Lodw ar

2590 Impression d'outils de sensbilisation Democratic Republic Congo SECRETARIAT PUBLIC SRDI 14/10/2513.563,54DCA - RD Congo

995 Location de Land Cruiser PRADO BJ Mali HOTEL FLANDRE 31/07/254.560,00DCA Sevare

2591 NFI POUR 4000 KIT ITEMS Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 15/10/251.621.222,92DCA DR Congo - Goma

3562 BB accomodation during spread Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 15/10/2520.758,64Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

2592 DIGNITY 4000 KIT Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 15/10/25543.492,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

3563 Branded Merchandise Novel Foods Kenya Optimum Suppliers 16/10/2531.555,48DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2593 4000 NFI KIT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 15/10/25442.104,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2594 4000 DIGNITY KIT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 15/10/25179.028,30DCA DR Congo - Goma
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1120 Transportation of 40FT Containers South Sudan HIPAINGBA TRADING AND 01/08/258.857,50DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2595 4000 DIGNITY KIT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 15/10/2565.245,68DCA DR Congo - Goma

3564 Return Flight Nairobi to Lodw ar Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 16/10/258.258,53DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3565 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya Milele Resort Nakuru 16/10/2529.936,52DCA Nakuru Off ice

585 Tonners South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 08/10/2548.028,91DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2895 Vehicle Rental D02 from 01/08/2025 Syria Mostafa 03/08/253.543,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

2896 Rental vehicle D03, f rom 01/08/2025 Syria Mahmoud 03/08/253.543,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

3566 CAR HIRE Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 16/10/251.402,60DCA Nakuru Off ice

3567 Return taxi for Eunice on 20th&24th Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 16/10/253.268,31DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3568 ACCOMODATION 3 NIGHTS Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 17/10/251.931,67DCA Nakuru Off ice

586 Beds and bedsheets South Sudan BARAKAT VENTURES LTD 08/10/2512.620,17DanChurchAid Country Off ice

587 VEGETABLE SEEDS South Sudan Rhino Seeds Africa Limited 10/10/25118.750,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

588 HEADSETS South Sudan Allied General Trading Co. Ltd. 14/10/2510.274,70DanChurchAid Country Off ice

589 Turf  reinforcement mats South Sudan OZOO & SONS General Supply & Media 15/10/2516.439,52DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2596 Achat materiels des Relais Democratic Republic Congo KIOSQUE UMOJA NI NGUVU 15/10/2517.068,18DCA - RD Congo

1121 Concrete Blocks South Sudan Orient Lines Africa Ltd 04/08/252.267,52DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3569 ACCOMODATION B&B Kenya The Gleam Hotel 17/10/251.319,50DCA Nakuru Off ice

537 SUPPLY OF FUEL IN R2 South Sudan AM GENERAL TRADING SUPPLY 04/08/2512.720,79DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2597 100/ KIT DIGNITY /FIZI Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 16/10/2511.822,52DCA DR Congo - Goma

2598 100 KIT NFI KIT / INTIMS /FIZI Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 17/10/2528.478,21DCA DR Congo - Goma

3570 BB Accomodation during Livestock Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 20/10/252.570,18DCA Kakuma Off ice

3571 Lunches,Refreshment during Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 20/10/2510.682,04Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

996 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 05/08/252.850,00DCA Sevare

2897 One year subscription for the Syria Track24 05/08/2542.516,00DCA Syria

3572 Car Hire, Livestock Value chain ( Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 20/10/258.322,19Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3573 Car hire, Livestock value chaining Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 20/10/256.761,40Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3574 BB accomodation,during Livestock Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 20/10/253.863,00Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3575 Return f light for Steve NBO-ELD Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 21/10/25182.082,31DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3576 BB Accommodation for Steve for 5 Kenya Joseph Queens Garden Ltd 21/10/2529.362,05DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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538 Purchase of Motorcycles for CU South Sudan Al madina Store 06/08/2576.883,10DanChurchAid Country Off ice

590 Agri.Tools South Sudan Allied General Trading Co. Ltd. 16/10/25158.361,47DanChurchAid Country Off ice

539 Exchange of USD TO SDG South Sudan Almamization Foundation Company 06/08/251.298.000,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2599 KIT NFI ADDITIONNEL KIRUMBA Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 17/10/2516.052,74DCA DR Congo - Goma

591 FIRST AID KIT South Sudan Continental Medical Supplies 16/10/2539.391,07DanChurchAid Country Off ice

592 Field Kits South Sudan BRASCOH INVESTMENT LTD 27/10/25127.760,58DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2600 KIT ADDITIONNEL NFI/ KIRUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 17/10/2571.200,33DCA DR Congo - Goma

2601 PIECE DETACHE MOTO/KIRUMBA Democratic Republic Congo Ets PLANETE 17/10/255.774,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2602 PIECE DETACHE POUR MOB 25 Democratic Republic Congo ETS MERDI 17/10/2513.827,41DCA DR Congo - Goma

593 PSS Materials South Sudan Sam Investment Co Ltd 27/10/2520.569,24DanChurchAid Country Off ice

594 OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICE FOR South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 27/10/256.721,07DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1122 CATERING FOR SMT MEETING South Sudan AFEX RIVER CAMP 06/08/253.684,72DanChurchAid Country Off ice

997 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AE Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 06/08/251.710,00DCA Sevare

595 Off ice Equipment South Sudan Starnet International Co Ltd 27/10/2520.599,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2603 PIECES POUR LA S/BASE DE Democratic Republic Congo ETS MERDI 17/10/2591.887,63DCA DR Congo - Goma

2604 LOCATION MOTO A BUKAVU Democratic Republic Congo ASNAMOC 17/10/2511.180,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

3577 Taxi for airport transfers for Kenya Jimcab Logistics Services and Supplies 21/10/2572.230,36DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3578 Service B and repairs for KCS 944Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 21/10/256.559,65DCA Kakuma Off ice

1123 STICKERS AND FLAGS South Sudan GANESH PRINTERS CO LTD 07/08/257.959,70DanChurchAid Country Off ice

175 Meeting Package Denmark Park Plaza Hotel 20/08/2579.008,51DanChurchAid

2605 DEPLIANTS POUR BUKAVU Democratic Republic Congo MAISON LA LUMIERE 17/10/2529.249,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

98 Food Parcels for 1 month - Gaza Palestine INEEM CO. & Library 08/08/2533.227,06Hani Ineem

998 Location de toyota Land Cruiser AX Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 08/08/254.560,00DCA Sevare

176 IDEAM S 15/10/2539.816,30

596 Off ice items for R2 South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 27/10/2533.509,69DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2606 TOLES POUR REHABILITATION 300 Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 17/10/25290.175,84DCA DR Congo - Goma

597 Off ice desk South Sudan BEETLE COMPANY LIMITED 27/10/25171.906,36DanChurchAid Country Off ice

598 OFFICE CONSUMABLES South Sudan RASIL LOGISTICS AND 27/10/2516.514,28DanChurchAid Country Off ice

260 Hotel accommodation and Iraq Jouhayna Hotel 10/08/2519.819,54DCA Iraq
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177 Libya ALPASHA DIS TICARET LTD. STI 26/10/251.491.605,18DCA Libya HRMA - Tripoli

599 Catering service for programme South Sudan Juw ahir Khamis Adam 27/10/2517.396,47DanChurchAid Country Off ice

600 Starlink for CU South Sudan SAINT Gadgets 03/11/2510.487,28DanChurchAid Country Off ice

601 Charter Flight Juba-Yida- Juba South Sudan Allied Services Limited 06/11/25671.175,29DanChurchAid Country Off ice

178 Leaf lets Lara Media Services 04/11/2528.559,78

602 Trauma Kit South Sudan UNION PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 05/11/2545.696,27DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3579 BB accomodation during Field visit Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 21/10/2573.535,96Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

12513 Restauration a la formation Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT URAFIKI 12/08/254.761,79DCA DR Congo - FIZI

999 REPARATION VEHICULE HILUX AQ Mali GARAGE NTHIAMBA KANTE 12/08/256.840,00DCA  Mali

2898 PRT Stationary Syria Balqees Bookshop 12/08/2511.245,48DCA Syria, Raqqa

3580 Service A for KDQ 780Q @ Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 21/10/2512.611,91DCA Kakuma Off ice

3581 Kenya Top Bar hives for Kenya TROPICAL HARDWARE & TOOLS 21/10/2524.625,72DCA Kakuma Off ice

3582 Off ice Consumables - Kakuma Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 22/10/255.640,88DCA Kakuma Off ice

2607 TOLES CONSTRUCTION 200 ABRIS Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 17/10/25166.826,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2608 TOLES POUR CONSTRUCTION ABRIS Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 17/10/25100.889,52DCA DR Congo - Goma

2609 REHABILITATION 232 AT KIBUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 17/10/25242.027,47DCA DR Congo - Goma

2610 TOLES ET SABLE POUR LATRINE A Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 17/10/2516.302,93DCA DR Congo - Goma

2611 Materiaux de construction 300AT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 20/10/2559.570,05DCA DR Congo - Goma

2612 Materiels pour construction 110 AT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 20/10/251.797,08DCA DR Congo - Goma

3583 Return taxi for Patrick Gachie-Wilson Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 22/10/2511.944,51DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3584 Airport Transfer JKIA-Karen Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 22/10/251.622,25DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2899 Fuel injection pump maintenance GEN Syria Abo Harut w orkshop 14/08/252.125,80DCA Syria, Raqqa

179 ticket _HEHRGNHEH _ SM Denmark Win Travel 03/09/2562.912,09DanChurchAid

2613 Materiels de construction 200AT A  Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 20/10/25498.912,86DCA DR Congo - Goma

3585 Return Flight NBI-LOD Patrick Kibuku Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 21/10/2558.048,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3586 Airport transfers for Delegates in Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 22/10/2560.428,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

603 Petrol Fuel in R2 South Sudan Abraham Mahari 06/11/259.353,52DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2614 LOCATION VEHICULE PICK UP Democratic Republic Congo ETS COLLECTION USHINDI 20/10/2550.084,88DCA DR Congo - Goma

2615 Materiels de construction de 232 AT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 20/10/25166.449,63DCA DR Congo - Goma
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180 Mobility Devices procurement Denmark Taunggyi Pharmacy 05/09/2566.906,56DanChurchAid

1000 REABONNEMENT FIBRE Mali Orange Mali 15/08/2511.035,20DCA  Mali

604 Installation of Fence South Sudan Rashid Raga Sori 06/11/2575.111,60DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2900 HMA_Refreshment Syria Alsham Market 17/08/257.876,09DCA Syria, Raqqa

2901 GH rental Syria Abd 17/08/2542.516,00DCA Syria, Raqqa

181 Mobility Devices Denmark Taunggyi Pharmacy 29/09/2523.051,16DanChurchAid

2902 Vehicle rental, Shelter Syria Mahmoud Fathi Ali 20/08/2511.691,90DCA Syria, Raqqa

2903 Off ice&GH Supplies Syria Alsham Market 18/08/258.292,75DCA Syria, Raqqa

261 Visibility printing Iraq Naw dar Printing 18/08/254.605,90DCA Iraq

3587 Field Visits to Spread Projects - Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 22/10/254.562,88Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3588 Laptop Keyboard for HP Zbook Kenya Technology Today Ltd 22/10/252.069,18DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2904 Rehabilitation w orks of Al-Bayda Syria Bozanco Company 19/08/2563.901,55DCA Syria, Raqqa

1001 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 19/08/257.980,00DCA Sevare

2616 SOUDURE MOBILE 25 Democratic Republic Congo ATELIER DES JEUNES VINCENT NK ( 20/10/252.882,04DCA DR Congo - Goma

2617 GARNISSAGE MOBILE 25 Democratic Republic Congo ATELIER DES JEUNES VINCENT NK ( 20/10/253.798,12DCA DR Congo - Goma

3589 Safe Boxes 2.86 Litres Kenya Kenpoly Manufacturers Limited 23/10/254.406,38DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3590 Taxi for Elias from Machakos to Uthiru Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 23/10/2520.111,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3591 Local Manure for Agroecology Kenya AKISAK COMPANY LTD 23/10/2526.293,30DCA Kakuma Off ice

1002 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 19/08/256.270,00DCA Sevare

2905 IT Items for Admin Syria AL Walaa Company 20/08/253.528,83DCA Syria, Raqqa

3592 Repair for KMES 910R Kenya BABA ROBI MOTORCYCLE SPARES 23/10/2513.084,68Danchurch Aid Lodw ar

3593 REFRESHMENTS Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 24/10/2511.123,68DCA Nakuru Off ice

3594 Accommoddation for Naomi & Nakadio Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 25/10/2588.592,03DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3595 Repairs for KCS 941Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 27/10/2530.575,74DCA Kakuma Off ice

3596 ACCOMODATION BED & BREAKFAST Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 27/10/2510.020,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

1003 AGR LAHM ALIMENTS BETAILS Mali ETABLISSEMENT BOUBACAR HAIDARA 20/08/2567.260,00DCA  Mali

1004 AGR LAHM OVIN Mali MAMADOU GUINDO 20/08/25125.799,00DCA  Mali

3597 BB Accommodation for John for 4 Kenya PrideInn Hotel 27/10/2523.190,01DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2618 IMPRESSION VISIBILITE POUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 20/10/255.975,10DCA DR Congo - Goma
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3598 Return Flight NBI-LOD 18th and 22nd Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 27/10/2514.881,03DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1005 FOURNITURE DE MOBILIER ET Mali SAM SERVICES 21/08/2528.015,50DCA  Mali

1006 FOURNITURE DE PNEU BRIGESTONE Mali MAXI CAR GLOBAL SERVICES 21/08/251.938,00DCA  Mali

605 Construction of CFS Guard Room South Sudan Equitex Company Limited 06/11/2544.004,06DanChurchAid Country Off ice

606 STATIONARIES South Sudan OZOO & SONS General Supply & Media 13/08/254.010,68DanChurchAid Country Off ice

607 ACCOMMODATION FOR PARTNER South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 22/08/258.644,92DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2619 LOCATION MOTO Democratic Republic Congo COTAV 21/10/2515.503,85DCA DR Congo - Goma

2906 600 Rideau pour rehabilitation 300AT Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 12/12/2513.883,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2907 ER_Detergents making tools Syria Dada for detergent tools 24/08/252.331,36DCA Syria, Raqqa

2908 Water bottles 17 L-HMA Syria Al Sham Mall 24/08/254.535,04DCA Syria, Raqqa

608 medicine South Sudan Continental Medical Supplies 24/08/2512.683,23DanChurchAid Country Off ice

182 Air Tickets _ AAZ&NMH Denmark Win Travel 16/10/2533.037,62DanChurchAid

3599 Roundtrip Mid SUV Nairobi to Nakuru Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 27/10/2531.065,92DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3600 PROVISION OF PA SYSTEM & MC Kenya AZA CHEMCHEM ISMAIL 27/10/2512.043,70DCA Nakuru Off ice

2620 LOCATION MOTO Democratic Republic Congo UTAVCO 21/10/253.302,55DCA DR Congo - Goma

3601 Supply and installation of metal sheet Kenya Topmark Contractors Limited 27/10/2524.437,63DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3602 Headphones and backpack for Kenya Read Technologies Limited 28/10/255.489,09DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3603 Return f light NB0-LOD for Richard Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 28/10/2516.918,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1007 REPARATION HILUX AY 4299 MD Mali GARAGE NTHIAMBA KANTE 25/08/259.282,56DCA  Mali

2621 IMPRESSION DRAPELETS POUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 21/10/25540,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

183 Venue, Refreshment, Accommodation Denmark C H Hotel 24/10/2527.967,66DanChurchAid

12515 4x standard IFAK kits (DCA First Aid) Palestine AP Services 26/08/254.573,30DanChurchAid Palestine

3604 HIRE OF TENT & CHAIRS Kenya Nicholas Kipngeno Keitany 28/10/25618,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3605 Supply of  2 staf f  ID-Onesmus and Kenya Optimum Suppliers 28/10/2568.789,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3606 Riding Safety Gears Nakuru Off ice Kenya Safety Max Solutions Ltd 28/10/25326.577,53DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

36 The cost of  Renting One four-w heel Sudan BV BAvaria rent a car & Limosine 27/08/25117.351,00

1124 LUNCH BUFFET FOR EXCEL South Sudan NIMULE RESORTS (JUBA) LTD 27/08/258.503,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3607 CAR HIRE OFF ROAD Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 28/10/257.277,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

2622 Location LC 2863AF/19 -SHELTER Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 21/10/2523.445,00DCA DR Congo - Goma
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3608 ACCOMODATION , BREAKFAST Kenya OLEMPIUS GARDEN HOTEL LTD 29/10/253.747,10DCA Nakuru Off ice

2623 Impression Drapelets pour KITSANGA Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 21/10/253.784,08DCA DR Congo - Goma

2624 Land Cruiser 76 Hard Top sans Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 22/10/25564.660,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

3609 Kakuma Off ice Stationery Kenya Kakuma books and stationery 29/10/251.950,96DCA Kakuma Off ice

2625 FOURNITURE BUREAU MOIS Democratic Republic Congo ETS BAGUMA MUHUGURA CONGO-UNI 22/10/2525.006,31DCA DR Congo - Goma

2626 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo CAF RESTAU KITOKO 22/10/2542.201,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2627 Cartables et Stylos pour les RECOs Democratic Republic Congo PAPETERIE LA FIDELITE 22/10/2516.291,88DCA - DR Congo

2628 LOCATION MOTO Democratic Republic Congo AMOTRAVE 23/10/252.856,81DCA DR Congo - Goma

2629 MATERIELS DE FORMATION DES Democratic Republic Congo ETS DE L'ESPOIR 24/10/2517.375,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2630 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT CHANGU NI CHAKO 24/10/2510.733,28DCA DR Congo - Goma

1125 Spare parts and maintenance (Mob South Sudan Global Links Auto Company Limited 29/08/2524.675,93DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1126 MOB 20 South Sudan Global Links Auto Company Limited 29/08/2513.534,26DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2631 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT FURAHA 24/10/2511.047,46DCA DR Congo - Goma

609 OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICE South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 27/08/253.968,16DanChurchAid Country Off ice

610 Mosqito net LLN South Sudan Sapient Feathers Co. Ltd 11/11/25214.068,06DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3610 Accommodation and Conference Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 29/10/2552.189,02DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1008 FOURNITURE DE MATERIELS DE CFW Mali AMADOU GUINDO 01/09/25105.290,40DCA  Mali

184 Airtickets _ MPW, MKT, YMT & SED Denmark Win Travel 24/10/2516.543,47DanChurchAid

1127 Tyres for MOB 18 South Sudan Global Links Auto Company Limited 02/09/259.778,68DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3611 Kakuma Off ice - Thermos Flasks Kenya Kilimanjaro Mini Market 29/10/254.221,08DCA Kakuma Off ice

3612 Land Cruiser Prado Hire Full Day Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 29/10/252.036,33DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2632 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT BORA UZIMA 24/10/257.490,66DCA DR Congo - Goma

3613 Airport transfer for the MEAL Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 29/10/256.872,01DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2633 LOCATION SALLE POLYVALENTE Democratic Republic Congo CEFOP MUDA WA AMANI 24/10/256.403,32DCA DR Congo - Goma

2634 Batterie 95AH pour le mobile 01 et 35 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 24/10/252.814,36DCA DR Congo - Goma

3614 BB Accommodation for Tina Breum Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 29/10/2526.217,75DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3615 Procurement of  seeds - Hum Project Kenya Mazop Enterprises Limited 30/10/2572.581,01DCA Kakuma Off ice

3616 Materials for establishment of  tree Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 30/10/25113.701,53DCA Kakuma Off ice

1128 executive off ice tables and computer South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 04/09/259.750,34DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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1129 Off ice chairs South Sudan NYG Construction &General Trading Co 04/09/258.503,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1130 Off ice safe South Sudan MK Techno General Trading Co Ltd 04/09/2510.629,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

185 Meeting Venue, Refreshment, Denmark C H Hotel 28/10/2553.163,07DanChurchAid

3617 Installation of metal sheet on the Kenya Topmark Contractors Limited 30/10/253.260,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3618 CMU & GPRM Field  Visit to Turkana Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 30/10/251.850,84DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

186 Airticket _ FIn Denmark Win Travel 29/10/2537.761,07DanChurchAid

611 Dismantling of CFS Sw ing and Slide South Sudan Sam Investment Ltd 13/11/2524.995,16DanChurchAid Country Off ice

612 OFFICE EQUIPMENTS South Sudan BEETLE COMPANY LIMITED 13/11/2511.436,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

613 ROAD TRANSPORT YIDA TO R1 South Sudan N&N TRANSPORTERS CO LTD 13/11/25173.844,38DanChurchAid Country Off ice

614 Tagging Machine for A1 South Sudan Allied General Trading Co. Ltd. 13/11/256.543,21DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1009 LOCATION DE TOYOTA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 06/09/251.710,00DCA  Mali

12516 Retail Netw ork 2025 Denmark MakeAmove 10/09/25500.255,00DanChurchAid

3619 Printing of Fliers and Brochures Kenya Actex Link Limited 31/10/2557.750,22DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2635 LOCATION SALLLE POUR Democratic Republic Congo SALLE POLYVALENTE CBCA 24/10/253.519,36DCA DR Congo - Goma

1010 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 08/09/253.420,00DCA Sevare

1011 FOURNITURE DE RESTAURATION Mali DAILY'S FOOD 09/09/254.788,00DCA  Mali

1012 ORGANISATION DE L'ATELIER Mali HOTEL COLIBRIS 09/09/256.669,00DCA  Mali

99 Food Parcels for 1 month - Gaza Palestine Diab Al Balaw i Co. 09/09/256.191,50Ibrahim Al Balaw i

2636 Huile moteur SAE 40 diesel Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 24/10/251.248,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2637 Restauration des membres de Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 24/10/253.497,71DCA Mw eso Off ice

2638 Carburant Democratic Republic Congo Ets AM Associe 27/10/259.889,20DCA Rcongo-Fizi

2639 Materiel réhabilitation Point d'écoute Democratic Republic Congo MAISON LA FRATERNITE 27/10/2539.480,64DCA Mw eso Off ice

2640 MAT.CONSTRUCTION 110AT A Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 30/09/2567.159,68DCA DR Congo - Goma

2641 Formation des APS sur la gestion ds Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 27/10/253.054,69DCA Mw eso Off ice

2642 Materiels construction Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 01/10/25216.649,90DCA DR CONGO

2643 Materiels de construction Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 28/10/2573.549,85DCA DR CONGO

2644 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 28/10/2580.501,41DCA DR CONGO

2645 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo Ets MAISON BANYANGA 10/10/2541.108,38DCA DR CONGO

2646 Materiels de consrtuiction Ets MAISON BANYANGA 28/10/2513.632,12DCA DR CONGO



Contract Awards

ALL

12/01/26 09.23

Page 78

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

2647 Materiels de consrtuiction RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 28/10/25145.464,24DCA DR CONGO

2648 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 28/10/256.021,26DCA DR CONGO

1013 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 11/09/251.710,00DCA  Mali

1131 Provision of meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 12/09/252.408,40DCA Uganda

2649 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 28/10/2512.151,65DCA DR CONGO

2650 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 28/10/25209.774,44DCA / DR CONGO

187 Airtickets STEP PIT Meeting Denmark Win Travel 30/10/2550.483,46DanChurchAid

12517 Uniforms South Sudan Sportyf ied 12/09/254.690,00DanChurchAid Country Off ice

615 Fuel supply in 250  Plastic Drums South Sudan Samatar Investment Limited 17/11/2541.612,54DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2651 Materiels de consrtuiction Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 28/10/25116.183,52DCA DR CONGO

2652 Materiels de construiction Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 20/10/25368.895,32DCA DR CONGO

2653 Materiels de consrtuiction Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 28/10/2513.665,60DCA DR CONGO

2654 Cartable pour les RECO Democratic Republic Congo Secrétariat UNAKID 28/10/2518.543,88DCA Mw eso Off ice

2655 Matériaux de Réhabilitation ECFF 181 Democratic Republic Congo KIOSQUE UMOJA NI NGUVU 28/10/2512.049,03DCA - RD Congo

616 Cash Transfer R1 South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 18/11/256.093,96DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3620 BB accommodation for 2 persons Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 03/11/2534.719,19DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3621 Full Day Hire of  Land Cruiser Prado Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 03/11/2511.389,50DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3622 Full day conference Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 03/11/2528.921,50DCA Kakuma Off ice

3623 Return f light NBO-KSM for Annette, Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 03/11/2536.884,28DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3624 Taxi Hire Nairobi to Nyandarua Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 03/11/256.856,50DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1014 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 16/09/255.700,00DCA Sevare

3625 Conference & accommodation Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 03/11/2546.223,40DanchurchAid Lodw ar

1015 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 17/09/251.140,00DCA Sevare

100 Magnetic Logos Palestine Ayash Printing 18/09/253.628,53Mohamad Ayash

3626 BB Accommodation for Annete Kenya Pinecone Hotel Kisumu 04/11/257.898,64DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3627 Special pass for Jean-Baptiste' Kenya Kenyalink Facilitators Limited 04/11/259.419,72DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3628 Worrk permit,passport Kenya Kenyalink Facilitators Limited 04/11/2524.861,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2656 Matériaux de Réhabilitation ECFF 181 Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 28/10/256.206,66DCA - RD Congo

2657 Matéraux de Réhabilitation ECFF 183 Democratic Republic Congo Ets HAMULI 28/10/2515.826,75DCA - RD Congo
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2658 Matériaux de Réhabilitation ECFF 184 Democratic Republic Congo KIOSQUE UMOJA NI NGUVU 28/10/2519.418,65DCA - RD Congo

2659 Materiaux de Réhabilitation ECFF 185 Democratic Republic Congo Ets HAMULI 28/10/2543.147,63DCA - RD Congo

3629 Return f light NBO-Juba for Florence Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 04/11/2521.234,19DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3630 Airport transfer for Tina Breum Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 04/11/2516.690,70DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3631 BB accommodation for Geoffrey Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 04/11/2539.987,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

1016 Location de véhicule pour caravane Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 19/09/25684,00DCA Sevare

262 HEAT and Medical training Iraq VSC security company 21/09/2548.177,71DCA Iraq

2660 Materiels de construictiion Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 28/10/25264.431,41DCA DR CONGO

37 Security Items Sudan NYALA FOR ENGINEERING 22/09/2534.520,16DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

3632 FB accommodation for Edw ard Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 04/11/251.881,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

2661 Souliers terrain Democratic Republic Congo BOUTIQUE FAZA 29/10/2522.872,60DCA Mw eso Off ice

2662 Reparatioin Mobile 25 Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE COME 27/10/252.912,58DCA DR CONGO

2663 Materiels de construction 110 AT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 29/10/254.763,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

2664 KIT DIGNITES FIZI COMPLEMENT Democratic Republic Congo RELIEFLINE AFRICA CONGO S.A.R.L 30/10/252.962,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

617 Construction of Temporary Latrine South Sudan EQUITEX COMPANY LIMITED 18/11/2585.280,01DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3633 Supply of  seedlings Kenya Bidii Yetu For Community Based 04/11/25161.983,48DCA Kakuma Off ice

1017 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 23/09/254.560,00DCA Sevare

1132 OFFICE ITEMS South Sudan AMSTRONG CO LTD 23/09/252.876,35DanChurchAid Country Off ice

618 Road Transport Yida to Kauda South Sudan N&N TRANSPORTERS CO LTD 19/11/2589.701,67DanChurchAid Country Off ice

619 19/11/2526.218,20

3634 Hall Hire Kenya Samuel Waw eru 05/11/252.513,62DCA Nakuru Off ice

1018 CARTES DE RECHARGES Mali Orange Mali 23/09/2518.240,05DCA  Mali

3635 1 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 05/11/255.620,40DCA Nakuru Off ice

2665 Location Land Cruiser 5588AC/19 Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 30/10/253.715,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

1019 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AG Mali BOUCTOU OASIS SERVICES 24/09/253.990,00DCA Sevare

2666 KIT DIGNITE COMPLEMENT - FIZI Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 30/10/2541.372,44DCA DR Congo - Goma

2667 Visibilité projet  REPRI Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 30/10/2514.286,58DCA DR Congo - Goma

3636 Accommodation for Andrew  on 5th Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 05/11/25573.389,17DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

38 Vehicle rent Sudan Abu Harba Limousine 25/09/2574.403,00
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2668 Reparation siege moto 43 Democratic Republic Congo ATELIER DES JEUNES VINCENT NK ( 30/10/25430,86DCA DR Congo - Goma

2669 Reparation de trois motos 39,43,45 Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE COME 30/10/251.915,74DCA DR Congo - Goma

2670 Impression des outils  Mobicom Democratic Republic Congo SCRETARIAT AMANI AMANI et 30/10/2512.916,80DRC-Rcongo

1020 FOURNITURE DE RESTAURATION Mali DAILY'S FOOD 25/09/254.514,40DCA  Mali

1021 RECHARGE CARTES CARBURANT Mali COLIENERGIES SA 25/09/2510.744,50DCA  Mali

2671 Location vehicule pour transport des Democratic Republic Congo ZEA 30/10/2519.800,70DCA DR Congo - Goma

1022 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali HOTEL NOMMO 26/09/252.280,00DCA Sevare

1133 Buffet Lunch For 20 pax South Sudan NIMULE RESORTS (JUBA) LTD 24/09/259.353,52DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1134 NEW QUADBIKE WITH SPARE PARTS South Sudan SAI w orld Limited 29/09/25151.459,35DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3637 Return f light NBO-LOD for Uliks and Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 05/11/2541.998,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3638 Name change on staf f  ID for Kenya Optimum Suppliers 05/11/2511.227,86DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3639 Flight name change fee Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 05/11/25320.545,87DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3640 Airport transfer for Andrew  on 6th Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 05/11/257.271,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3641 Flight tickets for 5 persons Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/11/256.835,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3642 Flight ticket for Dorothy Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 05/11/252.718,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

2672 IMPRESSION COUPON POUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 30/10/257.107,56DCA DR Congo - Goma

2673 Location Véhicule pour transport des Democratic Republic Congo ETS MBAKANIAKI 30/10/2514.460,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2674 LOCATION SALLE POLYVALENTE Democratic Republic Congo SMS 30/10/2513.089,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2675 RESTAURABTION DES Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT LETU 30/10/2525.652,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

1135 Toyota Landcruiser HardTop w ith 5 South Sudan Global Links Auto Company Limited 30/09/25270.678,11DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3643 Full day conference Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 05/11/2516.550,68DCA Kakuma Off ice

3644 Flight change fee for Reuben Siso Kenya Granite Travel Ltd 06/11/2513.603,07DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3645 CONFERENCE & ACCOMODATION Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 07/11/259.554,78DCA Nakuru Off ice

3646 ACCOMODATION B&B Kenya OLEMPIUS GARDEN HOTEL LTD 07/11/253.958,50DCA Nakuru Off ice

1023 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 30/09/251.140,00DCA Sevare

2 Meeting package Denmark Monte Mea Sot 01/10/2510.671,31DanChurchAid

2676 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT LA PATIENCE 30/10/2512.832,80DCA DR Congo - Goma

12518 Uniforms Libya Sportyf ied 01/10/255.770,00DCA Libya HRMA - Tripoli

2677 RESTAURATION DES PARTICIPANTS Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT DE LUXE 30/10/2511.980,01DCA DR Congo - Goma
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2678 8000 Nattes complementaire Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 31/10/25193.190,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

3647 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya The Gleam Hotel 07/11/254.212,04DCA Nakuru Off ice

3648 BB accommodation for Uliks Nov-Dec Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 07/11/2537.810,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3649 Class A service KCS941Z Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 07/11/2525.265,75DCA Kakuma Off ice

620 Manilla Envelops South Sudan RAK MEDIA GROUP 20/11/2514.476,70DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3650 Conference package for MSMEs Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 07/11/2521.645,34DCA Kakuma Off ice

2679 TENTE POUR SHELTER Democratic Republic Congo ETS LA PERSEVERANCE 31/10/259.178,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

3651 Supplementary PO for Notebooks Kenya Optimum Suppliers 10/11/25618,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3652 Off ice Supplies Kenya Kilimanjaro Mini Market 10/11/2519.329,47DanchurchAid Lodw ar

188 Ticket _ KI SCLR GTC Denmark Win Travel 31/10/2510.012,08DanChurchAid

3653 Flight ticket for Edw ard Kute Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 10/11/2527.915,37DCA Kakuma Off ice

3654 2 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 10/11/2519.996,18DCA Nakuru Off ice

189 Air Ticket _ YMT NCBBZ Denmark Win Travel 14/11/2525.776,48DanChurchAid

1136 Assorted Stationeries South Sudan Kana Enterprises Ltd 06/10/255.853,04DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2680 Location Générateur King Max Democratic Republic Congo Bahati Niyonzima François 31/10/253.227,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2681 LOCATION SALLE POLYVALENTE Democratic Republic Congo SALLE FOYER SOCIAL 31/10/255.647,07DCA DR Congo - Goma

2682 ARMOIRE METALLIQUE / BUREAU Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 31/10/2515.596,61DCA DR Congo - Goma

190 Air Ticket _ AAZ, NMH Denmark Win Travel 14/11/258.484,89DanChurchAid

2683 INSTALLATION ANTI- FOUDRE A Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 31/10/256.058,72DCA DR Congo - Goma

1139 IT support items South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 07/10/2526.643,36DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1140 Logitect Rally Plus South Sudan Afri Ventures ltd 07/10/2519.699,08DanChurchAid Country Off ice

621 Hire of  tractor South Sudan EZADIN YOUSIF 20/11/2521.506,01DanChurchAid Country Off ice

622 Generator Spare parts South Sudan FG GENERAL TRADING CO. LTD 20/11/256.370,31DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2684 BAFFLE POUR PROTECTION Democratic Republic Congo PARADAISE SHOP 31/10/252.419,50DCA DR Congo - Goma

2685 Formation des APS gestion des cas Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 03/11/259.232,44DCA Mw eso Off ice

3655 2 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya OLEMPIUS GARDEN HOTEL LTD 10/11/2510.162,68DCA Nakuru Off ice

2686 Restauration des bénéf icaires des Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURENT MAENDELEO 03/11/2517.275,82DCA - RD Congo

623 6MT Charter Flight Juba- Maban South Sudan Allied Services Limited 24/11/2568.082,29DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1141 Acess point, Cable and Labour South Sudan Dextor Solution and Supply Co Ltd 08/10/2517.360,70DanChurchAid Country Off ice
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3656 Taxi for Airport Transfer for Edw ard Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 11/11/2521.823,65DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2687 LOCATION 2 MOTO POUR 5 JOURS Democratic Republic Congo ASNAMOC 24/10/255.017,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2688 Salle pour la formation sur le choix Democratic Republic Congo ETABLISSEMENT LA FIDELITE 03/11/259.347,40DCA - DR Congo

2689 Formation des APS sur gestion das Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant amani 04/11/257.650,24DCA Mw eso Off ice

1024 Restautions formation comités SCAP- Mali Yacorma KASSOUGUE 08/10/254.560,00DCA Sevare

1025 Restautions formation comités SCAP- Mali Restaurant Hôtel Campping-Hogon chez 08/10/254.560,00DCA Sevare

624 Assorted Household items South Sudan Pino Africa Co.Ltd 24/11/2536.436,21DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3657 Breakfast and Lunch for 6 persons Kenya nakosi lounge 11/11/252.715,05DCA Kakuma Off ice

3658 Airport transfer for Kenya Valour Travels Ltd 11/11/251.756,54DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1142 AC MOB 10 South Sudan Global Links Auto Company Limited 09/10/251.544,75DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3659 Purchase of milk and bread Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 11/11/256.771,06DCA Kakuma Off ice

1026 Achat de 600 litres de Gasoil pour le Mali SOCIETE ALASSANE MAIGA SARL 09/10/256.156,00DCA Sevare

2690 Provision of meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 10/10/257.056,00DCA Uganda

2691 Supply of  training stationery Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 10/10/25657,00DCA Uganda

2692 LOCATION LC Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 05/11/2513.275,58DCA DR Congo - Goma

2693 Cartables et Stylos des RECOs Democratic Republic Congo PAPETERIE LA FIDELITE 05/11/257.083,64KITSHANGA

2694 LOCATION  LC 2816 AF 19 Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 05/11/2515.615,60DCA DR Congo - Goma

2695 LOCATION LC 4527 AB 19 Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 05/11/2511.648,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2696 Les téléphone pour les benef iciares Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 06/11/2520.112,00DCA Mw eso Off ice

1027 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 13/10/251.140,00DCA Sevare

191 CFS Kits procurement Denmark Daw  Htw ay 15/11/2514.551,56DanChurchAid

1143 SUMMER PARTY 2025 South Sudan IMPERIAL PLAZA HOTEL 14/10/2571.200,13DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1144 SUMMER PARTY 2025 South Sudan Mac & T (Da vinci Lodge) 14/10/2539.114,72DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3660 Cotton Wool 400g Kenya Labo-Pharma Kenya Ltd 12/11/252.269,94DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2697 Téléphone pour les bénéf iciares AGR Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 06/11/2513.779,60DCA Mw eso Off ice

3661 Krick w ood Earmuffs and Reusable Kenya Nairobi Safety Shop Limited 12/11/2517.604,03DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2698 Visibilités pour les APS Democratic Republic Congo Secrétariat UNAKID 06/11/256.342,39DCA Mw eso Off ice

3662 Taxi for John on 17th&22nd NAK- Kenya Absolute Adventure Safaris Limited 12/11/251.547,16DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

2699 restauration des partenaires ACPJ et Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 06/11/2512.255,41DCA Mw eso Off ice
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3663 ACCOMODATION B&B Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 12/11/2574.525,02DCA Nakuru Off ice

625 HP PRINTER FOR R2 South Sudan Computer Vision Limited 27/11/257.830,03DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3664 BB Accommodation for 4 persons Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 12/11/253.529,65DCA Kakuma Off ice

3665 Off ice chair and plastic castors for Kenya Sai Off ice Supplies Ltd 12/11/252.978,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1145 Accomodation for R1 staf fs South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 15/10/2534.721,40DanChurchAid Country Off ice

626 Generator spare parts for CU South Sudan FG GENERAL TRADING CO. LTD 27/11/2510.582,23DanChurchAid Country Off ice

627 Assorted Vehicle spare parts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 30/11/252.366,72DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2700 Restauration des benef iciares AGR Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant LA ROSE 06/11/2519.234,35DCA Mw eso Off ice

3666 BB accommodation for tw o people Kenya The Cradle Ltd 12/11/252.190,19DCA Kakuma Off ice

3667 ACCOMODATION 2 NIGHTS B&B Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 12/11/251.669,30DCA Nakuru Off ice

2701 Restauration des participants à la Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT CHANGU NI CHAKO 07/11/2529.850,25DCA DR Congo - Goma

2702 Restauration des facilitateus des Democratic Republic Congo RESTAURANT DE LUXE 07/11/2528.368,94DCA DR Congo - Goma

3668 ACCOMODATION B&B Kenya Royal Gardens Gatew ay Limited 12/11/2523.387,04DCA Nakuru Off ice

3669 2 NIGHTS ACCOMODATION Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 13/11/2577.390,12DCA Nakuru Off ice

1028 Restau formalisation des anciennes Mali RESTAURANT ASSITAN DIABATE 17/10/254.275,00DCA Sevare

3670 Supply of  of f ice accessories Kenya Read Technologies Limited 13/11/251.261,40DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3671 Off ice and kitchen supplies-Nov 2025 Kenya Quick Mart Limited 13/11/25407,36DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

192 CFS Kits procurement Denmark Daw  Htw ay 15/11/257.250,83DanChurchAid

2703 FOURNITURE / PARTENAIRE MINOVA Democratic Republic Congo PARADAISE SHOP 07/11/253.078,74DCA DR Congo - Goma

193 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark Sunny 15/11/2512.221,28DanChurchAid

263 Plant tree Iraq Star Nursery 21/10/2510.770,72DCA Iraq

2704 Location LC 9469 BR 01 Democratic Republic Congo ETS LINDA 07/11/2551.978,36DCA DR CONGO

1029 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 21/10/253.990,00DCA Sevare

194 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark A Mw ay Plastic 15/11/2514.673,22DanChurchAid

3672 Supply of  branded Banners Kenya Transformed Coloured Prints Ltd 13/11/253.853,37DCA Kakuma Off ice

1030 DEMONTAGE ET MONTAGE DES Mali Menuiserie Moderne Moctar Diarra 22/10/251.915,20DCA  Mali

1031 DESINSTALLATION ET Mali GENERAL FROID SERVICES 22/10/253.220,50DCA  Mali

1032 DEPLACEMENT CAGE GENERATEUR Mali ENTREPRISE DIARRA METALIQUE 22/10/253.420,00DCA  Mali

3673 Supply of  branded banners Kenya Transformed Coloured Prints Ltd 13/11/2510.040,15DanchurchAid Lodw ar
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3674 Supply of  Irrigation components Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 13/11/2562.742,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

3675 Delivery of  of f ice and kitchen items Kenya Quick Mart Limited 13/11/2512.449,49DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3676 OFFICE STATIONERIES Kenya ERETO BOOKSHOP 14/11/255.346,70DCA Nakuru Off ice

2705 FOURNITURE PARTENAIRE A Democratic Republic Congo Ets BAGUMA MUHUGURA 07/11/25442.325,48DCA DR Congo - Goma

1146 Lunch Buffet for Proposal Review South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 23/10/253.011,55DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3677 Return f light ELD-NBO-ELD for Peter Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 14/11/258.926,25DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3678 Taxi for Dorothy Nyangena Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 14/11/252.130,90DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3679 Vehicle to Support Agroecology Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 17/11/2513.240,43DCA Kakuma Off ice

1033 Déplacement et la réinstallation du Mali SAMAKE ELECTRIQUE DJOUME AK 23/10/252.166,00DCA  Mali

2706 LOCATION LC 0540 AA /19 Democratic Republic Congo BM ROYAL HOUSE 07/11/2522.935,42DCA RDcongo

2707 MATERIELS CONSTR. LATRINES Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 07/11/254.765,61DCA DR Congo - Goma

2708 MATERIELS CONSTR. LATRINES Democratic Republic Congo ETS MONT NGALIEMA 07/11/2512.550,16DCA DR Congo - Goma

2709 MATERIELS CONSTR.LATRINES Democratic Republic Congo EST MUMBERE MUHIMA BERNARD 07/11/2530.127,37DCA DR Congo - Goma

3680 supply of  of f ice items Kenya Maruti Off ice Supplies Limited 17/11/2558.127,34DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

195 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark Kyaw  Electronics 15/11/2555.493,16DanChurchAid

3681 OFFICE SHOPPING Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 17/11/25147.834,21DCA Nakuru Off ice

1034 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AJ Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 24/10/25570,00DCA Sevare

3682 CAR HIRE Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 17/11/2513.394,18DCA Nakuru Off ice

1035 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 24/10/252.850,00DCA Sevare

2710 MATERIELS CONSTR. LATRINES Democratic Republic Congo ETS ATLAS DES SECTEURS 07/11/2543.449,12DCA DR Congo - Goma

1036 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 24/10/251.140,00DCA Sevare

3683 Motor cycle Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 17/11/257.914,08DCA Nakuru Off ice

2711 4 Scanners HP pour 4 Base Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 11/11/2540.641,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

2712 PEINTURE BUREAU RADIO ROOM Democratic Republic Congo MAISON ARMEL NEW TECH 11/11/253.193,05DCA DR Congo - Goma

3 Furniture  procurement Denmark INDEX LIVING MALL PUBLIC COMPANY 27/10/255.622,96DanChurchAid

3684 BB acoomodation for tw o Kenya The Cradle Ltd 17/11/256.931,47DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3685 Service of f ire appliances Kenya Medsw if t Training Consultants Limited 17/11/258.848,46DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3686 Vehicle hire to support Financial Kenya Bhb Group K Limited 17/11/2537.262,52DCA Kakuma Off ice

1037 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 27/10/251.140,00DCA Sevare
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1038 FOURNITURE DE MATERIEL DE CFW Mali AMADOU GUINDO 28/10/2553.397,60DCA  Mali

3687 BB Accommodation for tw o Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 17/11/2515.701,10DanchurchAid Lodw ar

4 DCA Foundation inThailand (Food Denmark Makro 28/10/2511.234,46DanChurchAid

3688 Breakfast & Lunch for 7 pax Kenya nakosi lounge 17/11/255.800,51DCA Kakuma Off ice

196 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark Myo Khaing Khant 15/11/2510.719,34DanChurchAid

3689 Return f light for partners 19,20&22 Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 17/11/258.026,44DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

197 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark Thurein Min 15/11/258.502,67DanChurchAid

198 CFS Kits Procurement Denmark Sein Win Electronic 15/11/2514.091,75DanChurchAid

199 CFS Procurement Denmark U Myint Aung 15/11/2526.085,00DanChurchAid

200 CFS Procurement Denmark Aung Kaung Si (Stationary) 15/11/2515.603,75DanChurchAid

628 Various vehicle spare parts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 30/11/25295.912,07DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2713 RIDEAU POUR REHABILITATION 232 Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 11/11/2510.835,71DCA DR Congo - Goma

2714 IMPRESSION BANNERS A BUKAVU Democratic Republic Congo MAISON LA LUMIERE 11/11/25270.341,95DCA DR Congo - Goma

1147 Air Freight Charges from Kenya to SS South Sudan Allied Services Limited 29/10/251.417,20DCA CO, Juba South Sudan

1148 Off ice Consumables South Sudan BEETLE COMPANY LIMITED 29/10/259.853,79DanChurchAid Country Off ice

101 Shredder Palestine Hana Stationery & off ice supplies Co. 29/10/253.570,34Raed

629 Cash Transfer to R1 under project South Sudan LEM International Co.LTD 08/12/252.154.356,58DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3690 Conference Services Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 17/11/2516.604,35DCA Kakuma Off ice

2715 Location vehicule pour transport des Democratic Republic Congo ETS COLLECTION USHINDI 11/11/25375.530,05DCA DR Congo - Goma

630 Shakeholder's Forum South Sudan Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 08/12/25339.731,18DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3691 CONFERENCE & ACCOMODATION Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 18/11/2517.355,10DCA Nakuru Off ice

2716 Abonnement Mobile 37 Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 11/11/2523.341,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

2717 PIECE POUR MOTO 39,43 et 45 Democratic Republic Congo Ets PLANETE 11/11/2511.111,73DCA DR Congo - Goma

3692 Accommodation for International Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 11/11/2544.491,73DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

631 Hotel accommodation for Woli South Sudan Nile Fortune Hotel 03/12/2516.163,17DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3693 SNACK FOR FARMERS MAU NAROK Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 18/11/2560.100,12DCA Nakuru Off ice

201 CFS Kits procurement Denmark Sitt Nyein Pan (Book Shop) 15/11/259.495,60DanChurchAid

1039 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 31/10/256.270,00DCA Sevare

1040 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 31/10/251.140,00DCA Sevare
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1041 Formation RecyclageRE/NTS/VA/PSS Mali RESTAURANT LES DELICES D'AYA 31/10/2519.243,20DCA  Mali

5 Buyer: DCA Foundation in Thailand Thailand ComSupport 03/11/2520.038,77DCA Foundation in Thailand

1042 Kits de soutien_ Comités SCA-PRU Mali Société Générale Moussa Dramé - 03/11/257.455,60DCA Sevare

202 CFS Kits procurement Denmark Hoco Kyi Thar Mobile 15/11/2516.503,84DanChurchAid

2718 REPATION MOBILE 28 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 11/11/2511.466,78DCA DR Congo - Goma

3694 Innovative Grant Competitive Aw ard Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 19/11/256.229,61DCA Kakuma Off ice

2719 REPARATION MOBILE 28 Democratic Republic Congo ETS MERDI 11/11/255.359,37DCA DR Congo - Goma

3695 BB accommodation for Jackson Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 19/11/2531.496,79DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3696 Kakuma Off ice Consumables Kenya Superline General Stores Ltd 19/11/256.923,10DCA Kakuma Off ice

1043 EQUIPEMENT APPUI INSTITUTIONNEL Mali EMG SARL 03/11/2524.909,00DCA  Mali

2720 REPARATION ELECTRICITE MOBILE Democratic Republic Congo CENTRE COME 11/11/2515.277,20DCA DR Congo - Goma

3697 Training on Aloe Vera cultivation and Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 19/11/259.579,30DCA Kakuma Off ice

632 Quadbike and Motorbike spare parts South Sudan ALWASIL GENERATOR SPARE PARTS 05/12/2573.393,95DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3698 Branded Materials-Kakuma Off ice Kenya Optimum Suppliers 19/11/2522.288,47DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1044 Location Salle, Restau Atelier Mali HOTEL FLANDRE 04/11/259.826,80DCA Sevare

6 Meeting Denmark Chiang Mai Hill Hotel 05/11/252.519,88DanChurchAid

7 DCA Foudation in Thailand (Food Denmark Peerapon 05/11/2519.885,67DanChurchAid

1045 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 05/11/255.130,00DCA Sevare

1046 Location de salle, Restau, formation Mali DIOCESE DE MOPTI / CENTRE JEAN 05/11/256.703,20DCA Sevare

12519 1 pcs Bulletproof vest - PDG Palestine Travel&Risk 05/11/2510.200,00DanChurchAid Palestine

2721 REPARATION MOBILE 29 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 11/11/2513.154,40DCA DR Congo - Goma

2722 REPARATION MOBILE 29 Democratic Republic Congo TOKYO AUTO 11/11/2510.970,17DCA DR Congo - Goma

2723 Abonnement Tracking Mobile 42 Democratic Republic Congo GRANDS LACS MOTORS CONGO sarl 12/11/251.689,00DCA DR Congo - Goma

1149 SPSS  SOFTWARE South Sudan PREDICTIVE ANALYTICAL  06/11/2524.517,56DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3699 Safaricom Airtime Kenya BUZZLINE SAFARICOM KAKUMA 19/11/2547.692,56DCA Kakuma Off ice

102 Food & Hygiene Items Palestine INEEM CO. & Library 06/11/253.649,14Hani Ineem

3700 CAR HIRE Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 20/11/256.155,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

633 Hire of  Landcriser R2 South Sudan Rashid Raga Sori 05/12/2553.457,85DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3701 Accommodation Full Board Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 18/11/2543.926,56DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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1047 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 07/11/25570,00DCA Sevare

1048 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 07/11/252.850,00DCA Sevare

1049 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 07/11/258.550,00DCA Sevare

1050 LOCATION SALLE DE CONFERENCE Mali MISSIRI YANOGUE 08/11/252.280,00DCA Sevare

1051 RESTAURATION DU 10 au 13/11/2025 Mali RESTAURANT INRENNI 08/11/256.384,00DCA Sevare

1052 Location de véhicule NISSAN AA 189 Mali HOTEL NOMMO 08/11/253.420,00DCA Sevare

8 Finance management training Denmark Ban Num Phueang 10/11/254.276,16DanChurchAid

9 MEAL and Applied Excel training Denmark Ban Num Phueang 10/11/256.414,24DanChurchAid

3702 Round-neck T-shirts Kenya Optimum Suppliers 20/11/2512.969,58DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1150 Luggage from Juba to Manila South Sudan Muthaiga Travel Limited 10/11/255.668,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3703 HIRE OF TENTS ,CHAIRS & PAS Kenya Ideal Sounds Entertainment 20/11/2524.152,43DCA Nakuru Off ice

2724 ELECTRICITE BUREAU RADIO ROOM Democratic Republic Congo MAISON ARMEL NEW TECH 12/11/259.346,21DCA DR Congo - Goma

634 Spare parts for Quadbike R2 South Sudan DUNWAYS SUPPLIER CO. LTD 05/12/2535.126,20DanChurchAid Country Off ice

2725 RESTAURATION DES Democratic Republic Congo Restaurant CHEMUCHEMU 13/11/257.376,28DCA DR Congo - Goma

2726 VISIBILITE POUR LE NOUVEAU Democratic Republic Congo ETS LIQUIDE BUSINESS 13/11/253.596,02DCA DR Congo - Goma

2727 KIT DINITY ADD FIZI Democratic Republic Congo ETS BIKA LA MENAGERE 13/11/253.246,12DCA DR Congo - Goma

2728 REHABILITATION 232 AT KIBUMBA Democratic Republic Congo ETS AMVS 13/11/2510.954,51DCA DR Congo - Goma

2729 IMPRESSION POSTEURS Democratic Republic Congo ETS NICE COMMERCE GENERAL 13/11/257.359,06DCA DR Congo - Goma

2730 CARTOUCHE EN COULEUR Democratic Republic Congo ETS SHEMA ISRAEL 13/11/259.018,54DCA DR Congo - Goma

203 Ticket _ WPPS Denmark Win Travel 19/11/2515.176,40DanChurchAid

3704 LUNCH OUTSIDE CATERING Kenya The Gleam Hotel 20/11/2525.355,10DCA Nakuru Off ice

103 Car Rental - Gaza Palestine Best Car Rental Company 11/11/2518.392,64Ramiz Zedya

12520 Track24 subscription extension Palestine Track24 11/11/252.954,86DanChurchAid Palestine

10 Finance Management training Denmark PK House Guest house 12/11/253.722,55DanChurchAid

11 MEAL Appllied Excel Training Denmark PK House Guest house 12/11/253.149,85DanChurchAid

3705 B&B ACCOMODATION Kenya OLEMPIUS GARDEN HOTEL LTD 20/11/2525.741,65DCA Nakuru Off ice

3706 BB accommodation for James Kenya 748 Air Services Loki Camp 20/11/2515.064,30DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3707 HALL HIRE Kenya Samuel Waw eru 20/11/251.084,08DCA Nakuru Off ice

3708 Airport transfer for Uliks and Taxi to Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 20/11/2519.370,50DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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3709 Flight tickets for Valery, Antony & Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 20/11/2521.977,24DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3710 FI - Stakeholders Engangement Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 21/11/25151.493,61DCA Kakuma Off ice

1053 Achat de Kite Yelen SABA Mali Orange Mali 12/11/2510.260,00DCA  Mali

1054 Achat de Pow er Bank pour facilite Mali MY TEK 12/11/254.275,00DCA  Mali

1055 Achat de 200 litres Mali SOCIETE ALASSANE MAIGA SARL 12/11/253.420,00DCA Sevare

12 TH Activity Blanket Denmark Supod Panich 13/11/2511.454,00DanChurchAid

3711 Procurement of  local aloe vera Kenya AKICHA COMPANY LIMITED 21/11/25724.798,92DCA Kakuma Off ice

1056 Location de Toyota PRADO V 1400 Mali GALO dit Pascal SANKANA 13/11/252.280,00DCA Sevare

204 Ticket _ NZZPT Denmark Win Travel 08/12/2516.778,04DanChurchAid

3712 BB accommodation for David Kenya Sandf ields Lodw ar Camp Limited 21/11/251.643,85DanchurchAid Lodw ar

205 CP Kits procurement Denmark BMK 14/12/25109.594,42DanChurchAid

3713 PRINTING OF BACKDROP BANNER Kenya Actex Link Limited 21/11/259.176,01DCA Nakuru Off ice

3714 HIRE OF 14 SEATER VEHICLES Kenya LEMME LEISURE SAFARIS 21/11/258.142,45DCA Nakuru Off ice

3715 Chick Drugs, Feeder, drinkers, Marsh, Kenya Mazop Enterprises Limited 21/11/2551.472,70DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3716 Tent Hire for stakeholders Kenya JO DESIGN GRAPHICS 23/11/2512.660,85DCA Kakuma Off ice

3717 BB accommodation for 3 persons Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 21/11/258.040,70DanchurchAid Lodw ar

264 Audit Service Iraq Moore global accounting Audit 17/11/2528.485,72DCA Iraq

1057 AGR VERTE AVICULTURE MOPTI Mali CAMARA SERVICES 17/11/257.866,00DCA  Mali

1058 AGR VERTE MARAICHAGE MOPT ET Mali CAMARA SERVICES 17/11/2548.706,50DCA  Mali

1059 AGR VERTE TRANSFORMATION Mali HASSANA GUINDO 17/11/2526.003,40DCA  Mali

1060 AGR VERTE PISCULTURE MOPTI Mali CAMARA SERVICES 17/11/252.907,00DCA  Mali

1061 AGR VERTE TRANSFORMATION Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 17/11/254.412,94DCA  Mali

3718 Procurement certif ied Drought Kenya DD INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIES PVT LTD. 22/11/2585.988,64DCA Kakuma Off ice

1151 Medical items South Sudan UNION PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 18/11/2520.920,28DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1152 SPORTS ATTIRES South Sudan C&J INVESTMENT LIMITED 18/11/255.704,23DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1062 ENTRETIEN GENERATEUR PERKINS Mali SAMAKE ELECTRIQUE DJOUME AK 18/11/252.291,40DCA  Mali

3719 Construction of shade house for Kenya Fastw ay Kenya Ltd 22/11/2531.126,49DCA Kakuma Off ice

3720 Practical training on Apiculture - Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 22/11/2514.499,12DCA Kakuma Off ice

3721 CHS training DCA staff  and Incentive Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 22/11/25123.489,40DCA Kakuma Off ice
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3722 Accommodation for 3 staf f Kenya Quanam Woods Ltd 22/11/251.548,64DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3723 Car hire to support OML & LL surveys Kenya AKISAK COMPANY LTD 23/11/2561.197,06DCA Kakuma Off ice

3724 Training facilitate outcome Kenya CAIRO PALACE HOTEL LIMITED 23/11/2515.733,09DCA Kakuma Off ice

265 Training Hall Rental Iraq Jiyan Hotel 18/11/2521.060,00DCA Iraq

266 Training Hall Rental Iraq Eylul Hall 18/11/259.396,00DCA Iraq

13 Food package for socail w eal fare Thailand Peerapon 19/11/255.746,09DCA Thailand

3725 CONFERENCE Kenya Merica Hotel 24/11/2535.616,50DCA Nakuru Off ice

3726 ACCOMODATION B&B 3 PAX Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 24/11/2521.972,60DCA Nakuru Off ice

1153 Assorted Off ice Furnitures South Sudan QUICK TIME ENTERPRISES LTD 19/11/25101.475,06DanChurchAid Country Off ice

1063 ORGANISATION ATELIER DE Mali RESTAURANT FAVELA OUMAR 19/11/2512.654,00DCA  Mali

3727 B&B ACCOMODATION Kenya The Alps Hotel Nakuru 24/11/2510.146,66DCA Nakuru Off ice

1158 Assorted off ice furniture South Sudan QUICK TIME ENTERPRISES LTD 19/11/25124.150,26DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3728 Photography Services- Innovative Kenya JIBA PICTURES MEDIA HOUSE 25/11/2513.034,14DCA Kakuma Off ice

1064 AGR VERTE AVICULTURE NIAFUNKE Mali CAMARA SERVICES 19/11/2526.257,05DCA  Mali

1065 AGR VERTE ALIMENT BETAIL MOPTI Mali CAMARA SERVICES 19/11/2534.849,80DCA  Mali

1066 AGR VERTE ALIMENT BETAIL Mali CAMARA SERVICES 19/11/2540.185,00DCA  Mali

1067 AGR ALIMENT BETAIL NIAFUNKE Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 19/11/2559.924,10DCA  Mali

1068 AGR VERTE ALIMENT BETAIL Mali MAMADOU GUINDO 19/11/2536.240,60DCA  Mali

1069 AGR VERTE EMBOUCHE OVIN Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 19/11/25216.109,80DCA  Mali

1070 AGR VERTE EMBOUCHE OVIN Mali MAMADOU GUINDO 19/11/25112.654,80DCA  Mali

1071 AGR VERTE EMBOUCHE OVIN MOPTI Mali MAMADOU GUINDO 19/11/25108.482,40DCA  Mali

1072 AGR VERTE EMBOUCHE OVIN Mali MAMADOU GUINDO 19/11/25125.172,00DCA  Mali

1073 AGR VERTE VENTE DE RIZ Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 19/11/2510.271,40DCA  Mali

1074 AGR VERTE PÊCHE Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 19/11/2522.617,60DCA  Mali

1075 AGR VERTE VENTE DE POISSON Mali ALKAIDOU TOURE ET FILS SARL 19/11/251.670,10DCA  Mali

3729 Repair of  kitchen socket and Kenya Okew ason Technical Services 25/11/2525.617,08DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3730 Return taxi NBO-NAK for Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 25/11/252.414,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3731 Half  Day Conference 30pax Kenya PrideInn Hotel 25/11/25101.597,54DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

1076 AGR VERTE BOVIN PREMIRE II Mali AMADOU B GUINDO 20/11/2587.734,40DCA  Mali
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1077 AGR VERTE OVIN PREMIRE II Mali AMADOU B GUINDO 20/11/25126.331,38DCA  Mali

1078 AGR VERTE KIT MARAICHAGE Mali HASSANA GUINDO 20/11/2537.105,86DCA  Mali

1079 AGR TRANSFORMATION PREMIRE II Mali HASSANA GUINDO 20/11/25115.525,32DCA  Mali

3732 CAR HIRE Kenya Jadili Safaris& Adventures LTD 26/11/2525.840,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

1080 REABONNEMENT FIBRES Mali Orange Mali 20/11/258.464,50DCA  Mali

1081 FOURNITURE EQUIPEMENT DE Mali MY TEK 20/11/2525.672,80DCA  Mali

1082 Location de Toyota Land Cruiser AA Mali BAHIA VOYAGES 21/11/256.270,00DCA Sevare

3733 Provision of fullday conference Kenya St. Teresa Nakw amor Primary & Junior 26/11/25146.175,56DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3734 Full day conference service Kenya ST.MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL - 26/11/2560.389,46DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3735 BB accommodation for tw o Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 26/11/254.167,70DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3736 Materials for setting up drip irrigation Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 27/11/25972,39DCA Kakuma Off ice

3737 CAR HIRE TO SUBUKIA Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 27/11/251.425,11DCA Nakuru Off ice

3738 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 27/11/2514.176,89DCA Nakuru Off ice

3739 Return f light NBO-Addis for Richard Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 27/11/2536.259,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3740 BB Accommodation for Osman 1-3rd Kenya Jacaranda Hotel Kenya 27/11/2517.341,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3741 Conference services for 150 Pax Kenya St. Teresa Nakw amor Primary & Junior 27/11/2532.074,80DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3742 Half  day conference for 150 persons Kenya Jami Investment Limited T/A Kate Camp 28/11/2558.138,40DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3743 Supply of  Chick Marsh Kenya Mount Sayun Farm inputs and supplies 28/11/255.476,15DCA Kakuma Off ice

3744 Full day conference for 15 persons Kenya The Cradle Ltd 28/11/259.576,88DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3745 Motorcycle Driving Licence A2 Kenya Turkana Driving school 29/11/2526.158,34DCA Kakuma Off ice

3746 BB Accommodation for 3pax from Kenya PrideInn Hotel 01/12/2522.344,69DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3747 Get ahead training on BDS end term Kenya Ato Rites Investments Limited 01/12/2530.873,00DCA Kakuma Off ice

3748 HALF DAY CONFERENCE Kenya ST MARY'S PASTORAL CENTRE 01/12/253.057,44DCA Nakuru Off ice

1083 LOCATION LAND CRUISER PRADO Mali ENTREPRISE DIAWO 23/11/253.420,00DCA  Mali

3749 Supply of  VSLA components Kenya NGONYI INVESTMENT LTD 01/12/252.351,44DCA Kakuma Off ice

104 Mobile Latrines - CordAID Savings Palestine Brand Co. For Eng., Contracting & 24/11/25128.281,05Mohamed S. Abo Al-Qmboz

2759 Supply of  refreshments Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 02/12/256.422,34DCA Uganda

3750 Supply of  VSLA box components Kenya Unique Artvantage Solutions Limited 01/12/254.391,14DCA Kakuma Off ice

3751 7 Visibility Sign Posts Kenya Unique Artvantage Solutions Limited 02/12/259.603,00DCA Kakuma Off ice
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3752 KCS 944Z Service A @ 185000kms Kenya Cfao Mobility Kenya Limited 02/12/2577.364,83DCA Kakuma Off ice

1084 PRESTATION DE SERVICES Mali SECTEUR VETERINAIRE BANKASS 24/11/2518.468,00DCA  Mali

1085 PRESTATION DE SERVICES Mali Service Vétérinaire Mopti 24/11/2550.707,20DCA  Mali

3753 Airport transfer for Osman on 3rd Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 02/12/2590.516,76DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3754 Return f light tickets for 3 persons Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 02/12/2510.142,53DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3755 Outside Catering Services- Nairobi Kenya Chef Link Ltd 03/12/2525.639,60DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3756 Full day conference for 105 Pa Kenya Lokitaung Mixed Primary School 03/12/2524.655,10DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3757 Supply of  w ater tank Kenya Tulabalan Enterprises Limited 03/12/255.676,56DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3758 Accommodation & Meals for 8 Kenya SEERS HAVEN LIMITED 03/12/256.228,90DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3759 Vehicle hire for 1 day Kenya Loprimo Transport Solutions Ltd 03/12/2510.929,00DanchurchAid Lodw ar

105 Mobile Latrines - NCA Ow n Funds Palestine Brand Co. For Eng., Contracting & 25/11/25366.517,26Mohamed S. Abo Al-Qmboz

3760 BB accommodation for 4 people Kenya St Patrick Nomadic Girls Centre (Guest 03/12/2540.418,60DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3761 Social event and Staff  Retreat Kenya STARTUP LIONS ASSETS KENYA 03/12/2584.341,78DCA Kakuma Off ice

3762 DRINKS & REFRESHMENTS Kenya NAIVAS LIMITED 04/12/25699.928,51DCA Nakuru Off ice

267 Trainer to deliver a one-day Climate Iraq GULISTAN A. MOHAMMED SAIDO 26/11/25566,88DCA Iraq

2777 Meals Uganda Nile Phase Events Services Limited 05/12/2537.146,64DCA Uganda

2778 Visibility Jackets and Bottles Uganda Art Legacy International Ltd 08/12/258.272,92DCA Uganda

2779 Guards Uniform Uganda Daw in Computer Services Limited 08/12/254.564,81DCA Uganda

3763 END YEAR PARTY MEALS Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 04/12/2513.035,93DCA Nakuru Off ice

3764 HP Laptop Screen Replacement Kenya OpenData Ltd 04/12/2522.236,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3765 CAR HIRE Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 04/12/2517.162,09DCA Nakuru Off ice

12521 Lenovo Tab 64GB Ethiopia Pro Shop ApS 28/11/252.556,80DCA Ethiopia

1159 Renew al and voucher for Iridium South Sudan Cygnus telecom 28/11/252.969,03DanChurchAid Country Off ice

3766 Supply of  end year refreshments Kenya Quick Mart Limited 04/12/253.165,16DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3767 BDS Certif icates during end term Kenya Unique Artvantage Solutions Limited 05/12/253.259,67DCA Kakuma Off ice

14 ROR inception w orkshop Denmark Ban Nai Soi Leaning center 01/12/2520.258,31DanChurchAid

15 ROR inception w orkshop Denmark Jong Kham view 01/12/253.512,56DanChurchAid

12522 Transport kasser Denmark Dansk Transport Emballage 01/12/25194.751,96DanChurchAid

268 Trainer to deliver a one-day Supply Iraq Shamal Hussein Maw loud 01/12/25850,32DCA Iraq
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269 Trainer to deliver a one-day MEAL Iraq Salma Farooq Ismail 01/12/25708,60DCA Iraq

12523 Vehicle and Service Denmark Ejner Hessel 01/12/25316.705,00DanChurchAid

3768 Team Breakfast and Lunches Kenya nakosi lounge 05/12/258.411,80DCA Kakuma Off ice

3769 Water for Removal of  Toilet Waste in Kenya LORENG TRANSPORTS AND SUPPLIES 07/12/254.212,31DCA Kakuma Off ice

3770 Off ice Stationery for Kakuma Off ice Kenya Kakuma books and stationery 07/12/253.376,50DCA Kakuma Off ice

3771 Kakuma Off ice Cleaning Materials Kenya Vanillas Supermarket Ltd 07/12/2513.378,13DCA Kakuma Off ice

3772 ACCOMODATION B&B Kenya OLEMPIUS GARDEN HOTEL LTD 07/12/258.942,03DCA Nakuru Off ice

3773 2 FULL DAY CONFERENCE Kenya The Gleam Hotel 07/12/2521.103,28DCA Nakuru Off ice

16 Projector for of f ice Thailand ComSupport 04/12/253.052,49DCA Thailand

106 Printing Materials Palestine AdVantage Co. 04/12/253.665,23Abdelrahim A. Nassar

1160 Buffet Lunch South Sudan NIMULE RESORTS HOTEL 04/12/2512.754,80DanChurchAid Country Off ice

107 Hygiene Kits Palestine Husam Basher Mohammed Nasser for 04/12/25106.473,39Husam Basher Mohammed Nasser

3774 Airport Transfer- JKIA-Jacaranda Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 08/12/2543.091,00DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3775 Airport transfer for 3 South sudan Kenya Sidew ays Tours and Car Hire Ltd 08/12/2511.596,12DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

206 IEC Printing Denmark Art Thint San 14/12/2524.797,14DanChurchAid

3776 MOTORBIKE SERVICE Kenya Pink City Motorcycle  (Honda) 08/12/254.006,65DCA Nakuru Off ice

3777 EVENTS MOBILE TOILETS Kenya TOP SPACE AV AGENCY LTD 08/12/256.080,63DCA Nakuru Off ice

3778 CAR HIRE Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 08/12/2517.120,20DCA Nakuru Off ice

3779 OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICES - Kenya The Gleam Hotel 09/12/2542.441,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3780 5 SEATER CAR HIRE Kenya Malnodez Safaris Limited 09/12/2523.264,59DCA Nakuru Off ice

1161 M&E Training South Sudan NIMULE RESORTS HOTEL 05/12/2523.206,65DanChurchAid Country Off ice

270 Renting vehicle w ithout driver Iraq Cihan Rental Car Company 01/12/2521.258,00DCA Iraq

3781 B&B ACCOMODATION Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 09/12/2525.501,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3782 SERVICING OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER Kenya SWIFT ROIS LIMITED 10/12/257.136,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3783 Supply of  Complete Solar Incubators Kenya Neochicks Poultry Ltd 11/12/2548.545,30DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3784 CONFERENCE & ACCOMODATION Kenya ANGANI RESORT & SPA LTD 11/12/2519.669,80DCA Nakuru Off ice

3785 Plumbing and hardw are items Kenya TROPICAL HARDWARE & TOOLS 11/12/2534.295,34DCA Kakuma Off ice

3786 Full Day Conference Package Kenya PrideInn Hotel 11/12/257.686,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3787 Return f light for Joseph&Shadrack to Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 11/12/2533.032,20DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya
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3788 Taxi for David,Onesmus and Richard Kenya Roadlink Express Limited 11/12/253.257,03DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3789 4 TYRES FOR OFFICE VEHICLE Kenya Discover Joy Enterprises Limited 15/12/2543.902,00DCA Nakuru Off ice

3790 Return f light NBO-LOD for 3 pax 13- Kenya Highlight Travel Limited 18/12/2524.921,66DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3791 Work Permit for Heral Jean-Baptiste Kenya Kenyalink Facilitators Limited 18/12/257.996,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3792 Unblocking drainage system Kenya Hemimu Enterprises 18/12/2523.726,73DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3793 Accommodation for three Kenya The Cradle Ltd 18/12/2579.665,03DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3794 Supply of  3 laptops Kenya Sight and Sound Computers Limited 19/12/2527.032,48DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3795 Supply of  1 laptop Kenya Technology Today Ltd 19/12/2527.174,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3796 Fixing of kitchen lights Kenya Okew ason Technical Services 22/12/2529.214,80DCA Country Off ice, Nairobi,Kenya

3797 Flight change & booking for Valery Kenya Palbina Travel Ltd 23/12/25121.730,62DanchurchAid Lodw ar

3798 Purchase of Fuel Filter for 35-3065 Ethiopia BERTA PLC 10/12/25381,90DCA Ethiopia

3799 Transportation of Furniture and Ethiopia MYCHOICE ETHIOPIA TOUR AND CAR 10/12/2516.549,00DCA Ethiopia

3800 Farm Tools Ethiopia MEHEDI KEDIR RETAIL TADE 19/12/2518.585,80DCA Ethiopia

3801 Farm Tools Ethiopia TIRU BUSINESS GROUP PLC 19/12/2537.808,10DCA Ethiopia

3802 Farm Tools Ethiopia MULUGETA  METAFERIA  BUILDING 19/12/2558.074,26DCA Ethiopia

3803 Pickaxe Ethiopia ASCHALEW ALEMU BUILDING 10/12/2516.549,00DCA Ethiopia

272 Legal Consultancy Services – Iraq Farhang Taha Rasool 10/12/2534.012,80DCA Iraq

17 Moniter Thailand ComSupport 11/12/25818,96DCA Thailand

3804 Fact Sheet Ethiopia MM PRINTING 21/11/251.209,35DCA Ethiopia

3805 EXTERNAL EVALUATION - DANIDA Ethiopia DREAM LINE CROSS BOARDER 11/12/2545.384,65DCA Ethiopia

3806 Customs clearing service for TABs Ethiopia RASS CUSTOMS CLEARANCE 12/12/25636,50DCA Ethiopia

3808 Full conference package Ethiopia GOBEZE WARKINA WOLDE 12/12/254.245,46DCA Ethiopia

18 Prosthetic materials Thailand Pow er supply 15/12/2522.278,03DCA Thailand

19 Prosthetic materials Thailand Pmcarepharmacy 15/12/2511.014,93DCA Thailand

3809 VICTIM ASSISTANCE Ethiopia TIGRAY DISABLED VETERANS 15/12/2578.817,80DCA Ethiopia

3810 Steering Pressure Hose Ethiopia QUALITY AUTO SPARE PART 15/12/253.691,70DCA Ethiopia

3811 Flip Chart Stand Ethiopia AST Trading 15/12/251.985,88DCA Ethiopia

3812 WORKSHOP FACILTATOR Ethiopia GYB CONSULTING PLC 15/12/257.638,00DCA Ethiopia

3813 Nozzle 628 Ethiopia A ONE CAR AND CAR SPARE IMPORT 15/12/253.246,15DCA Ethiopia
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3814 Fiber glass Water Tanker Ethiopia SUPER DOUBLE ''T'' GENERAL 16/12/2523.166,05DCA Ethiopia

3815 Transportation of Seedlings Ethiopia ZOGO FREIGHT TRANSPORT PLC 16/12/2516.421,70DCA Ethiopia

3816 Play Cards-EORE Ethiopia ESAYAS ADVERTISING 16/12/25432,82DCA Ethiopia

3817 A2 Teaching Aid and Puzzle Ethiopia RETOUCH ADVERTISING TRADING PLC 16/12/258.350,88DCA Ethiopia

3818 Hall Rent and Refreshement Ethiopia AYTEYEF HOTEL 16/12/2518.967,70DCA Ethiopia

3819 FOR FENCE CONSTRACTION AT Ethiopia Getenet Ambaw  Building Work 16/12/2532.937,28DCA Ethiopia

3820 HEAD SET Ethiopia GETNET TRADING PLC 18/12/25865,64DCA Ethiopia

3821 TERTIARY CANEL Ethiopia GIRMA ASFAW BUILDING ,ROAD AND 18/12/2541.792,11DCA Ethiopia

3822 Transportation of Seedlings Ethiopia ZOGO FREIGHT TRANSPORT PLC 18/12/2516.421,70DCA Ethiopia

3823 ADDITIOAL CONTRACT Bonga Ethiopia YIMRAB TRADING PLC 19/12/2517.026,63DCA Ethiopia

3824 Axe 1.3KG Ethiopia MEHEDI KEDIR RETAIL TADE 19/12/25135.039,84DCA Ethiopia

3825 FINAL EVALUATION OF BPRM Ethiopia CENTER OF EXCELLENCE 22/12/25101.712,70DCA Ethiopia

207 Purchase laptop 4 pecs ICE Electronics computer 22/12/2537.414,08

3826 VEHICLE BODY REPAIR &FULL Ethiopia Dereje Lema Garage Moenco sub Dealer 08/12/2516.604,35DCA Ethiopia

3827 MOTOR INSURANCE DCA OWN Ethiopia LION INSURANCE Share CO 23/12/25115.550,21DCA Ethiopia

3828 SHELF FOR PUBLICATIONS Ethiopia GRACE LED TEC AND DISPLAY 23/12/251.591,25DCA Ethiopia

208 camera conference for meeting room PTC Computer Co.,LTD 24/12/259.605,07

209 Scannnerjet Pro 2600ft PTC Computer Co.,LTD 24/12/252.005,34

3829 LEASE AGREEMENT CD HOUSE Ethiopia SABA FEKADE AYLE 24/12/25280.605,60DCA Ethiopia

3830 Spare Parts Ethiopia Nuru Hussen 25/12/257.622,79DCA Ethiopia

210 Purchase Toner for printer InfoTech Computer 25/12/259.275,57

3831 TRANSPORTATION OF MUNG BEAN Ethiopia Sadama Endris 25/12/256.874,20DCA Ethiopia

3832 Full Conference Ethiopia GOBEZE WARKINA WOLDE 25/12/2520.056,12DCA Ethiopia

3833 Table Ethiopia WARYT MULUTILA INTERNATIONAL 25/12/252.324,61DCA Ethiopia

211 Statinaries G.R STATIONARY (CAMBODIA) Co.,Ltd 26/12/251.978,55

3834 Car Seat Cover Ethiopia TADESSE MEGERSA AUTOMOBILE 26/12/258.051,72DCA Ethiopia

3835 Mic Wireless Ethiopia WORLD TECHNOLOGY TRADE 26/12/259.929,40DCA Ethiopia

3836 Chair Ethiopia MINAYE PLC CO 26/12/252.097,68DCA Ethiopia

3837 Part for Kyocera Ethiopia EAB TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PLC 26/12/25636,50DCA Ethiopia
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39 Air conditiones(12,000btu/24KWA) Sudan ALHUDA T FOR CONTRACTING WORKS 27/12/2571.791,20DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

40 Supply and delivery of  IT Equipment Sudan Open Rack Computer Netw ork 27/12/2563.300,51DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

41 Supply delivery and installtion of  Sudan ALBSMALA FOR FURNITURE & 27/12/2510.285,47DCA Sudan Country Off ice, Khartoum

3838 FINAL EVLAUATION FOR BPRM Ethiopia MMT CONSULTANCY, RESEARCH & 29/12/25242.875,67DCA Ethiopia

3839 RRM T-Shirt-Megale Ethiopia MM PRINTING 29/12/259.165,60DCA Ethiopia

3840 RRM VEST Ethiopia M-SIGNAGES ADVERTISING           29/12/2526.096,50DCA Ethiopia

3841 ElECROMECHANICAL ITEMS SEID NEGASH ABSHIRO 29/12/256.664,16

3842 A3 and A7 Sticker RRM Megale Ethiopia BIRHANU AND TIRUNEH ADVERTISING 29/12/257.026,96DCA Ethiopia

3843 Banner and A5 StickerRRM Megale Ethiopia MM PRINTING 29/12/255.804,88DCA Ethiopia

3844 Imported Vest Ethiopia MM PRINTING 24/12/2521.004,50DCA Ethiopia

3845 A2 Size Flipchart Teachingf Aid Ethiopia RETOUCH ADVERTISING TRADING PLC 29/12/252.953,36DCA Ethiopia

3846 Photo for Wall Ethiopia M-SIGNAGES ADVERTISING           29/12/252.034,25DCA Ethiopia

3847 OFFICE CLEANING MATERIALS Ethiopia Fuad Negash Supermarket 29/12/257.739,84

3848 ELECTROMECHANICAL ITEMS SEID NEGASH ABSHIRO 29/12/25560,12

3849 Stationary materials purchase Ethiopia Meron Chale Alemu 29/12/254.137,25

3850 Supply of  bottled w ater Ethiopia Tsega Ebuy Assefa 29/12/252.448,03

3851 Hiberation Kit Purchase Ethiopia Adera Gebreyohanes Yehaleshet 30/12/251.890,40

3852 Refregerator maintence & repairs Ethiopia Ajanew  Mekonen Zegeye 30/12/253.908,11

3853 Dif ferent Spares for DCA Vehicles Ethiopia ABREHET LILAY RENTAL OF CAR 30/12/256.046,75DCA Ethiopia

3854 Transportation of Farm Tools and Ethiopia TESFALEM TRADING PLC 30/12/2535.644,00DCA Ethiopia

3855 Purchase of Bed sheet & Mosqito kit Aliye Gosaye Beyene 30/12/251.973,15Aliye

3856 Electromechanical Ethiopia FALCONET TRADING PLC 31/12/253.360,72DCA Ethiopia

3857 Headset Ethiopia ONLINE COMPUTER TRADING 31/12/2515.085,05DCA Ethiopia

273 Audit Service Iraq Moore global accounting Audit 31/12/2585.598,88DCA Iraq

3858 Billboards Ethiopia DERE ADVERTISING PLC 31/12/2529.839,12DCA Ethiopia

3859 INSTALLATION OF CISCO ROUTER Ethiopia TENT COMPUTER 31/12/2521.768,30DCA Ethiopia

Total 837.682.340,32


